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1     Kibet Cherop           M OPEN         1/0    4:52       30:10
2     Julius Mwangi          M OPEN         2/0    4:52       30:14
3     Jeremy P. Polson       M OPEN         3/0    4:57       30:44
4     Phil Bedford           M MAST         1/0    5:00       31:03
5     Michael Stolick        M25 29         1/0    5:03       31:19
6     Patrick Kiptom         M30 34         1/0    5:03       31:20
7     Simon Karori           M MAST         2/0    5:04       31:25
8     Eric Hallman           M30 34         2/0    5:09       31:56
9     Justin C. Stakston     M20 24         1/0    5:10       32:02
10    Ken Cooper             M30 34         3/0    5:10       32:05
11    Eric J. Loeffler       M25 29         2/0    5:10       32:06
12    Roba Gudeta            M20 24         2/0    5:11       32:07
13    Dave Helm              M30 34         4/0    5:11       32:10
14    Lawrence Mboga         M25 29         3/0    5:13       32:24
15    Omweri Jackson         M25 29         4/0    5:18       32:52
16    Patrick G. Billig      M35 39         1/0    5:18       32:54
17    Digger D. Carlson      M MAST         3/0    5:18       32:56
18    Noah Billig            M25 29         5/0    5:19       32:59
19    Steve Hibbs            M30 34         5/0    5:22       33:20
20    Sean Mulheron          M30 34         6/0    5:24       33:30
21    Paul Giannobile        M40 44         1/0    5:24       33:32
22    Bob Hackley            M35 39         2/0    5:26       33:46
23    Duke M. Rembleski      M25 29         6/0    5:27       33:52
24    Peter Kessler          M40 44         2/0    5:30       34:08
25    Dan Deuhs              M30 34         7/0    5:31       34:12
26    Paul Chestovich        M30 34         8/0    5:31       34:15
27    Winston L. Stellner    M30 34         9/0    5:31       34:17
28    Kevin Grigg            M20 24         3/0    5:33       34:26
29    Lynbol Kremleva        F OPEN         1/0    5:34       34:31
30    John Akins                            0/0    5:36       34:44
31    Mike Seaman            M50 54         1/0    5:36       34:45
32    Rasa Michniovalte      F OPEN         2/0    5:37       34:53
33    Austin Miller          M01 19         1/0    5:37       34:53
34    Bobby Paxton           M45 49         1/0    5:37       34:54
35    Jay Nelson             M30 34        10/0    5:38       34:59
36    Alan E. Zetterlund     M45 49         2/0    5:38       35:00
37    Brian Moen             M30 34        11/0    5:39       35:01
38    Jesse H. Nelson        M25 29         7/0    5:39       35:02
39    Blake R. Dronen        M25 29         8/0    5:39       35:06
40    Lilly M. Guerra        F OPEN         3/0    5:40       35:08
41    Janet L. Robertz       F MAST         1/0    5:41       35:19
42    Jeff M. Heimer         M40 44         3/0    5:42       35:22
43    David C. Tappe         M45 49         3/0    5:43       35:27
44    Kim Kauls              F30 34         1/0    5:44       35:33
45    Joseph Anderson        M25 29         9/0    5:45       35:42
46    Paul A. Cornelison     M35 39         3/0    5:46       35:47
47    Darren Rushcy          M35 39         4/0    5:48       35:59
48    Derick Podratz         M25 29        10/0    5:49       36:07
49    William Kosgei         M30 34        12/0    5:51       36:16
50    Steve Moe              M45 49         4/0    5:53       36:31
51    Christopher J. Grossin M25 29        11/0    5:53       36:33
52    Bonnie Sons            F35 39         1/0    5:53       36:33
53    David Kleingarn        M40 44         4/0    5:53       36:34
54    Alan Bohlke            M35 39         5/0    5:55       36:42
55    Kirt Goetzke           M40 44         5/0    5:55       36:45
56    Darrin Diedrich        M35 39         6/0    5:55       36:46
57    Eve Rukavina           F30 34         2/0    5:56       36:48
58    Doug Suker             M50 54         2/0    5:57       36:53
59    Evan Roberts           M25 29        12/0    5:58       36:59
60    Kelly Keeler           F MAST         2/0    5:58       37:01
61    Steve Kalina           M20 24         4/0    5:58       37:05
62    Debbie J. Leyden       F MAST         3/0    5:59       37:05
63    Staci Bennett          F30 34         3/0    5:59       37:09
64    Michael Januszewski    M40 44         6/0    5:59       37:10
65    John F. Storkamp       M40 44         7/0    6:00       37:11
66    Frank Campbell         M35 39         7/0    6:00       37:16
67    Eric Lanners           M25 29        13/0    6:01       37:19
68    Brett A. Lovaas        M25 29        14/0    6:01       37:21
69    Jeff Olson             M40 44         8/0    6:01       37:23
70    Debra Gormley          F35 39         2/0    6:02       37:25
71    Chris Humbert          M35 39         8/0    6:03       37:34
72    Michael Bjornberg      M45 49         5/0    6:03       37:34
73    Paul Brown             M40 44         9/0    6:03       37:34
74    David T. Roberts       M35 39         9/0    6:04       37:39
75    Matthew Kilibarda      M35 39        10/0    6:04       37:41
76    Brett Evans            M30 34        13/0    6:04       37:42
77    Turena Johnson         F25 29         1/0    6:05       37:44
78    Eric B. Kalmes         M25 29        15/0    6:06       37:50
79    Dale Heinen            M45 49         6/0    6:06       37:51
80    Steve English          M35 39        11/0    6:06       37:51
81    Ron Moynihan           M30 34        14/0    6:06       37:53
82    Todd White             M30 34        15/0    6:06       37:53
83    Eric S. Vandenberg     M40 44        10/0    6:07       37:56
84    Bruce Satterlund       M40 44        11/0    6:07       37:56
85    Ron Kellerman          M35 39        12/0    6:07       37:57
86    Scott G. Wiegrefe      M25 29        16/0    6:07       37:58
87    Wade Johnson           M35 39        13/0    6:07       37:59
88    Fred Johnson           M35 39        14/0    6:08       38:07
89    Mark Myers             M40 44        12/0    6:09       38:09
90    Steve Maupin           M50 54         3/0    6:10       38:13
91    Curt Mack              M35 39        15/0    6:10       38:17
92    Willie B. Greene       M35 39        16/0    6:11       38:21
93    Kevin Spiczka          M25 29        17/0    6:11       38:23
94    Kevin F. Newman        M35 39        17/0    6:11       38:23
95    Glenn Leary            M35 39        18/0    6:12       38:27
96    John Naslund           M50 54         4/0    6:12       38:31
97    Jerry W. Heaps         M45 49         7/0    6:13       38:35
98    Karl Adalbert          M30 34        16/0    6:13       38:37
99    John Cretzmayer        M50 54         5/0    6:13       38:37
100   David Smith            M50 54         6/0    6:14       38:40
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101   Kari Campbell          F35 39         3/0    6:14       38:41
102   Mike Davis             M40 44        13/0    6:14       38:42
103   Chad Giese             M25 29        18/0    6:14       38:42
104   Terry Hakkola          M50 54         7/0    6:14       38:42
105   Heather Gilbertson     F30 34         4/0    6:14       38:43
106   Brian Ryherd           M20 24         5/0    6:15       38:45
107   Mark Hofmaster         M35 39        19/0    6:15       38:47
108   Terry Tupy             M30 34        17/0    6:15       38:49
109   Pam Weier              F40 44         1/0    6:15       38:50
110   Duane Millslagle       M50 54         8/0    6:16       38:52
111   Cynthia Schroeder      F35 39         4/0    6:16       38:53
112   Patrick J. Huber       M45 49         8/0    6:16       38:54
113   Troy C. Anderson       M30 34        18/0    6:16       38:55
114   Joe Thompson           M35 39        20/0    6:17       38:57
115   Timothy Madsen         M20 24         6/0    6:17       39:00
116   Kent E. Dirks          M40 44        14/0    6:17       39:02
117   Jim Baillargeon        M55 59         1/0    6:18       39:08
118   Tony Mondry            M30 34        19/0    6:19       39:14
119   Matt Beatty            M20 24         7/0    6:19       39:15
120   Christopher Timberlake M40 44        15/0    6:20       39:17
121   Karl Heinzerline       M45 49         9/0    6:20       39:17
122   Dan Gabriel            M30 34        20/0    6:20       39:18
123   Mike J. Besser         M30 34        21/0    6:20       39:19
124   Brian Helm             M40 44        16/0    6:21       39:22
125   Ken Snowden            M40 44        17/0    6:21       39:22
126   Steve Wolsfeld         M30 34        22/0    6:21       39:25
127   Laurie J. Hanscom      F35 39         5/0    6:21       39:26
128   Elsa Yasin             M25 29        19/0    6:21       39:27
129   Jeff Bennett           M35 39        21/0    6:22       39:29
130   Matthew C. O'toole     M30 34        23/0    6:22       39:29
131   Jay Hempe              M35 39        22/0    6:22       39:30
132   Ryan E. Vest           M01 19         2/0    6:22       39:33
133   Laura A. Carlson       F35 39         6/0    6:23       39:36
134   Bradley E. Severson    M35 39        23/0    6:24       39:40
135   Rose Del               M45 49        10/0    6:24       39:41
136   John P. Belpedio       M45 49        11/0    6:24       39:43
137   John Jacobson          M45 49        12/0    6:24       39:45
138   Patrick F. Kruegel     M30 34        24/0    6:25       39:51
139   John P. Megan          M45 49        13/0    6:26       39:54
140   Chris Smith            M40 44        18/0    6:26       39:54
141   Ron Uglow              M45 49        14/0    6:26       39:55
142   Joseph Yuhas           M45 49        15/0    6:26       39:56
143   Matt E. Prekker        M20 24         8/0    6:26       39:56
144   Tony A. Goldenstein    M35 39        24/0    6:26       39:58
145   Christopher J. Nolan   M40 44        19/0    6:26       39:58
146   Dennis P. Jordan       M50 54         9/0    6:27       39:59
147   Mark Iversen           M40 44        20/0    6:27       40:01
148   Dennis Loperfido       M25 29        20/0    6:27       40:02
149   Darin R. Swanson       M30 34        25/0    6:27       40:05
150   Mike R. Waataja        M25 29        21/0    6:27       40:05
151   Steve Skelly           M50 54        10/0    6:28       40:08
152   David M. Hallman       M30 34        26/0    6:28       40:08
153   Andy Reinsch           M20 24         9/0    6:28       40:09
154   Thom Weddle            M60 64         1/0    6:28       40:09
155   Steven F. Adorn        M40 44        21/0    6:29       40:16
156   Ron Lowrie             M45 49        16/0    6:29       40:16
157   Jan Seppala            M35 39        25/0    6:29       40:16
158   Jim Fethers            M45 49        17/0    6:29       40:18
159   Rand J. Nord           M30 34        27/0    6:30       40:21
160   Jenny C. Wilcox        F25 29         2/0    6:30       40:21
161   Arland Braaten Lee     M50 54        11/0    6:32       40:31
162   Mike P. Campbell       M35 39        26/0    6:32       40:33
163   Judy Meyer             F40 44         2/0    6:32       40:33
164   Jeff Spencer           M45 49        18/0    6:32       40:34
165   Michael E. Cooper      M30 34        28/0    6:32       40:35
166   Thomas Woo             M40 44        22/0    6:32       40:36
167   Tom W. Cronin          M30 34        29/0    6:33       40:39
168   Jocko Vertin           M45 49        19/0    6:33       40:42
169   Mark Woommavovah       M35 39        27/0    6:34       40:45
170   Paul Hammes            M45 49        20/0    6:35       40:50
171   David Banner           M45 49        21/0    6:35       40:51
172   Thomas Nelson          M35 39        28/0    6:35       40:51
173   Darren S. Trenkmann    M25 29        22/0    6:35       40:51
174   Ray Faricy             M35 39        29/0    6:36       40:56
175   Steve Eberly           M35 39        30/0    6:36       40:57
176   David Benson           M25 29        23/0    6:36       41:00
177    Sandberg              M25 29        24/0    6:37       41:02
178   Mark Vonderharr        M25 29        25/0    6:37       41:04
179   Stanley J. Horstmann   M55 59         2/0    6:37       41:07
180   Steve Manker           M35 39        31/0    6:38       41:09
181   Mark Lowder            M40 44        23/0    6:38       41:11
182   Scott Purrington       M35 39        32/0    6:38       41:13
183   Brett Dobis            M30 34        30/0    6:39       41:15
184   Joshua Hanson          M25 29        26/0    6:39       41:15
185   Benjamin Kipp          M25 29        27/0    6:39       41:15
186   Rose Barnett           F35 39         7/0    6:39       41:16
187   S. Webb                M35 39        33/0    6:39       41:17
188   Mark Sponholz          M20 24        10/0    6:39       41:17
189   Mark Johnson           M30 34        31/0    6:39       41:18
190   William M. Bernardo    M40 44        24/0    6:39       41:19
191   Bill Hansen            M55 59         3/0    6:40       41:21
192   Bryan W. Cathcart      M35 39        34/0    6:40       41:24
193   William T. Sumey       M35 39        35/0    6:40       41:24
194   Shawn Cloyd            M25 29        28/0    6:40       41:26
195   Eric Wood              M30 34        32/0    6:41       41:26
196   Chad Juncker           M30 34        33/0    6:41       41:29
197   Ismail Guler           M30 34        34/0    6:41       41:29
198   David J. Ritz          M35 39        36/0    6:41       41:31
199   Diane Belter           F35 39         8/0    6:41       41:32
200   Paul Antelman          M40 44        25/0    6:42       41:32
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201   Daniel A. Grunklee     M30 34        35/0    6:42       41:37
202   Stephan Groisard       M25 29        29/0    6:42       41:38
203   Jef Free               M35 39        37/0    6:43       41:41
204   Brett E. Swensen       M35 39        38/0    6:43       41:42
205   Michael Colaizy        M50 54        12/0    6:43       41:42
206   Rick Wheeler           M50 54        13/0    6:43       41:44
207   Michael L. Amundson    M40 44        26/0    6:44       41:46
208   M Evans                M30 34        36/0    6:44       41:47
209   Greg Book              M35 39        39/0    6:44       41:49
210   Linda Sone             F25 29         3/0    6:44       41:49
211   Timothy M. Moynihan    M35 39        40/0    6:45       41:51
212   Stan Nowakowski        M45 49        22/0    6:45       41:52
213   Nathan J. Hass         M25 29        30/0    6:45       41:53
214   Lisa Rensenbrink       F25 29         4/0    6:45       41:53
215   Justin P. Withoff      M01 19         3/0    6:45       41:55
216   Dan Kline              M35 39        41/0    6:45       41:55
217   Brian R. Kelly         M45 49        23/0    6:45       41:56
218   John O. Ellingson      M35 39        42/0    6:46       41:58
219   Steven Wendorf         M35 39        43/0    6:46       41:59
220   Chad N. Davis          M30 34        37/0    6:46       42:02
221   Douglas Bakkene        M45 49        24/0    6:46       42:02
222   Matthew J. Meier       M20 24        11/0    6:47       42:04
223   Larry Snider           M50 54        14/0    6:47       42:05
224   Joe Ziegenfuss         M25 29        31/0    6:47       42:05
225   Kip M. Kirkpatrick     M25 29        32/0    6:47       42:07
226   Patrice Allen          F35 39         9/0    6:48       42:10
227   Keith Dubsetter        M45 49        25/0    6:48       42:10
228   Jey Carlson            M35 39        44/0    6:48       42:11
229   John Snidarich         M40 44        27/0    6:48       42:12
230   Steven Rothueiler      M40 44        28/0    6:48       42:13
231   Lauren Fithian         F40 44         3/0    6:48       42:14
232   Eric L. Johnson        M40 44        29/0    6:48       42:14
233   Patrick L. Haake       M45 49        26/0    6:48       42:16
234   David M. Maxwell       M35 39        45/0    6:49       42:17
235   Craig L. Koch          M20 24        12/0    6:49       42:18
236   Dan Murphy             M45 49        27/0    6:49       42:19
237   Paul E. Johnson        M45 49        28/0    6:49       42:19
238   Paul Plinske           M30 34        38/0    6:49       42:20
239   Dan Wicker             M30 34        39/0    6:49       42:21
240   Patrick D. Mccoy       M35 39        46/0    6:50       42:26
241   Rob Dahl               M30 34        40/0    6:50       42:27
242   Ian Hunter             M20 24        13/0    6:50       42:27
243   Winston Gordon         M55 59         4/0    6:50       42:28
244   Leslie B. Paulsen      F30 34         5/0    6:51       42:29
245   Nicholas Dau           M25 29        33/0    6:51       42:31
246   Jason Schultz          M30 34        41/0    6:51       42:32
247   Mike Conley            M40 44        30/0    6:51       42:33
248   Tom Literski           M50 54        15/0    6:51       42:33
249   Siiri Carver           F25 29         5/0    6:51       42:33
250   Sara Melin             F25 29         6/0    6:51       42:34
251    Rantala Jr.           M45 49        29/0    6:52       42:35
252   Matthew Waletzke       M25 29        34/0    6:52       42:36
253   Shawn Cilek            M25 29        35/0    6:52       42:37
254   Paul Berg              M35 39        47/0    6:52       42:38
255   Steven Carnicom        M35 39        48/0    6:52       42:39
256   Brent Gustafson        M30 34        42/0    6:52       42:40
257   Brian Cerar            M30 34        43/0    6:53       42:41
258   Clay Diggins           M40 44        31/0    6:53       42:42
259   Roger S. Miller        M35 39        49/0    6:53       42:43
260   Michael Hoch           M40 44        32/0    6:54       42:49
261   Karen Peterson         F25 29         7/0    6:54       42:49
262   Chuck Barden           M45 49        30/0    6:54       42:49
263   Thomas Herberg         M40 44        33/0    6:54       42:50
264   Ron Bole               M60 64         2/0    6:54       42:50
265   Daniel Gleason         M35 39        50/0    6:54       42:51
266   Daniel G. Scheff       M20 24        14/0    6:54       42:51
267   Gloria Jansen          F50 54         1/0    6:54       42:51
268   Mike Gengler           M01 19         4/0    6:54       42:51
269   Paul R. Hooper         M20 24        15/0    6:54       42:53
270   Byron M. Sugden        M55 59         5/0    6:54       42:53
271   Keith Peterson         M45 49        31/0    6:55       42:54
272   Kevin P. Wentworth     M45 49        32/0    6:55       42:55
273   Scott Perpich          M25 29        36/0    6:55       42:57
274   Sandra L. Crotteau     F30 34         6/0    6:55       42:58
275   Michael Staloch        M35 39        51/0    6:55       42:59
276   Greg B. Meehl          M40 44        34/0    6:56       43:02
277   Tim Reichenbach        M35 39        52/0    6:56       43:05
278   Myron V. Anderson      M65 69         1/0    6:57       43:06
279   Hans Loedolff          M30 34        44/0    6:57       43:07
280   Todd Herrmann          M30 34        45/0    6:57       43:10
281   John Dittrich          M35 39        53/0    6:58       43:12
282   Matthew A. Bower       M25 29        37/0    6:58       43:13
283   Becky Hartung          F35 39        10/0    6:58       43:14
284   Adam Schwartz Lowe     M25 29        38/0    6:58       43:14
285   Tedd Parker            M25 29        39/0    6:58       43:14
286   Tim Quesnell           M35 39        54/0    6:58       43:15
287   Jay Mcelwain           M25 29        40/0    6:58       43:15
288   Tim Bildsoe            M40 44        35/0    6:58       43:17
289   Graham S. Coppin       M35 39        55/0    6:58       43:18
290   Curtis Irmiger         M40 44        36/0    6:59       43:21
291   Jay R. Goetz           M45 49        33/0    6:59       43:22
292   Paul L. Serryn         M35 39        56/0    6:59       43:22
293   Tracky Nevells         M30 34        46/0    6:59       43:23
294   Tony L. Ferguson       M40 44        37/0    6:59       43:23
295   Patrick J. Bussen      M45 49        34/0    6:59       43:23
296   Nicholas Slavicek      M20 24        16/0    6:59       43:24
297   Martin Bacigalupo      M35 39        57/0    6:59       43:24
298   Travis Tetzlaff        M01 19         5/0    7:00       43:26
299   Mark Staloch           M30 34        47/0    7:00       43:26
300   Mike Flynn             M50 54        16/0    7:00       43:28
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301   Michael Gonzalez       M25 29        41/0    7:00       43:28
302   Andrew J. Geraets      M01 19         6/0    7:00       43:29
303   Paul J. Urbanski       M40 44        38/0    7:00       43:29
304   Kenneth A. Williams    M35 39        58/0    7:01       43:32
305   Bob R. Paulsen         M45 49        35/0    7:01       43:33
306   Kat Schlaefer          F20 24         1/0    7:01       43:34
307   Chuck Julson           M35 39        59/0    7:01       43:35
308   James Doelle           M45 49        36/0    7:01       43:35
309   Scot R. Jennings       M40 44        39/0    7:01       43:36
310   Jennifer Moylan        F25 29         8/0    7:01       43:36
311    Ukn                                  0/0    7:02       43:37
312   Joan Wilson            F40 44         4/0    7:02       43:37
313   John Hokanson          M45 49        37/0    7:02       43:40
314   Amy Prescott           F25 29         9/0    7:02       43:41
315   Lon S. Anderson        M40 44        40/0    7:02       43:41
316   Jon Reemtsma           M20 24        17/0    7:02       43:42
317   James A. Hertzog       M40 44        41/0    7:03       43:43
318   Tom Harris             M40 44        42/0    7:03       43:44
319   Reed Swensen           M40 44        43/0    7:03       43:44
320   Micah Adams            M20 24        18/0    7:03       43:46
321   Tonya Reed             F30 34         7/0    7:03       43:46
322   John Vekich            M30 34        48/0    7:03       43:46
323   Mike Kinnee            M50 54        17/0    7:03       43:47
324   Travis Tyrell          M01 19         7/0    7:04       43:51
325   Jack W. Wussler        M45 49        38/0    7:04       43:51
326   Greg J. Bagnato        M30 34        49/0    7:04       43:52
327   Barry Griffith         M30 34        50/0    7:04       43:53
328   Richard Chapman        M45 49        39/0    7:04       43:53
329   Tom Swanson            M30 34        51/0    7:04       43:53
330   Olaf Lukk              M55 59         6/0    7:04       43:54
331   Ted Brinkman           M50 54        18/0    7:05       43:55
332   Bryan Garry            M40 44        44/0    7:05       43:55
333   Donna Melody           F40 44         5/0    7:05       43:57
334   Bernard J. Brauer      M50 54        19/0    7:05       43:57
335   James Vlcek            M45 49        40/0    7:05       43:59
336   Michael Jacobs         M30 34        52/0    7:05       44:00
337   Tim Zandstra           M35 39        60/0    7:05       44:00
338   Kerry Kaluza           M40 44        45/0    7:05       44:01
339   Steve Spencer          M35 39        61/0    7:06       44:03
340   John Hatch             M30 34        53/0    7:06       44:04
341   Erik C. Melin          M25 29        42/0    7:06       44:05
342   Henry M. Larsen        M60 64         3/0    7:06       44:05
343   Joe Murphy             M25 29        43/0    7:06       44:06
344   Lee Stauffacher        M60 64         4/0    7:07       44:08
345   Humphrey Otita         M30 34        54/0    7:07       44:09
346   Leland Netterlund      M50 54        20/0    7:07       44:10
347   Max L. Stanislowski    M25 29        44/0    7:07       44:10
348   Joe Haeg               M35 39        62/0    7:07       44:11
349   Barclay Kruse          M50 54        21/0    7:07       44:13
350   Shane Cheever          M25 29        45/0    7:07       44:14
351   George Watson          M50 54        22/0    7:08       44:14
352   Joel Bengston          M35 39        63/0    7:08       44:14
353   Dale Shores            M35 39        64/0    7:08       44:16
354   Jon S. Kroeze          M30 34        55/0    7:08       44:17
355   Craig Macbean          M30 34        56/0    7:08       44:17
356   Jim Scheibel           M50 54        23/0    7:08       44:18
357   Andriette Wickstrom    F45 49         1/0    7:08       44:18
358   Rich Allen             M45 49        41/0    7:08       44:19
359   Adam Kim               M25 29        46/0    7:09       44:20
360   Scott Mallory          M35 39        65/0    7:09       44:21
361   Bruce Anderson         M40 44        46/0    7:09       44:22
362   Jeff Judd              M40 44        47/0    7:09       44:23
363   Jay Scott              M25 29        47/0    7:09       44:24
364   Greg Taylor            M55 59         7/0    7:09       44:26
365   Kevin W. Martin        M25 29        48/0    7:10       44:27
366   Shelley L. Nelson      F20 24         2/0    7:10       44:27
367   Adam Hebb              M25 29        49/0    7:10       44:28
368   Lynn Reemtsma          M50 54        24/0    7:10       44:28
369   John Keston            M70 UP         1/0    7:10       44:29
370   Kerry Yndestad         M40 44        48/0    7:10       44:29
371   Colin S. Peterson      M01 19         8/0    7:10       44:29
372   Jon Spry               M30 34        57/0    7:10       44:29
373   Cathy Ennis            F20 24         3/0    7:10       44:29
374   Robert T. Rutscher     M35 39        66/0    7:10       44:30
375   Daniel Reed            M40 44        49/0    7:10       44:30
376   Ryan Galbraith         M20 24        19/0    7:10       44:31
377   Mike Diener            M35 39        67/0    7:11       44:33
378   Daniel Joachim         M40 44        50/0    7:11       44:35
379   Chad C. Bjugan         M25 29        50/0    7:11       44:37
380   Rick Gunderson         M40 44        51/0    7:11       44:38
381   David Brandsness       M40 44        52/0    7:11       44:38
382   Scott Beaupre          M35 39        68/0    7:12       44:39
383   Pete Hyland            M35 39        69/0    7:12       44:39
384   Bruce Dahlke           M45 49        42/0    7:12       44:39
385   Shigeru Shimizu        M30 34        58/0    7:12       44:44
386   David Sanders          M35 39        70/0    7:12       44:44
387   Keith S. Basney        M45 49        43/0    7:12       44:44
388   Robert D. Britain      M40 44        53/0    7:13       44:45
389   Brian M. Anderson      M25 29        51/0    7:13       44:45
390   Laura A. Swartz        F35 39        11/0    7:13       44:47
391   Brian Dzekute          M45 49        44/0    7:13       44:47
392   Grant Thornburg        M45 49        45/0    7:13       44:48
393   Christian Moy          M20 24        20/0    7:13       44:48
394   Dean K. Gilkerson      M40 44        54/0    7:13       44:49
395   Kenny J. Gilkerson     M01 19         9/0    7:13       44:49
396   Julie D. Kenney        F30 34         8/0    7:14       44:51
397   Travis R. Hermanson    M25 29        52/0    7:14       44:52
398   Jim Thomson            M50 54        25/0    7:14       44:55
399   Michael A. De Long     M45 49        46/0    7:14       44:56
400   Ben Gundale            M25 29        53/0    7:14       44:56
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401   Andrew Carlson         M01 19        10/0    7:14       44:57
402   Cory Davidson          M50 54        26/0    7:14       44:57
403   Sonia M. Jacobsen      F45 49         2/0    7:15       44:57
404   Philip Young           M30 34        59/0    7:15       45:00
405   Gerald Manion          M50 54        27/0    7:16       45:04
406   Steve Haugesag         M40 44        55/0    7:16       45:05
407   Jeff Schwantes         M55 59         8/0    7:16       45:06
408   Steven Olson           M35 39        71/0    7:16       45:06
409   Peggy Sheridan         F40 44         6/0    7:16       45:07
410   Guy A. Collins         M30 34        60/0    7:16       45:07
411   Matt Zins              M25 29        54/0    7:17       45:10
412   Raymond Bryan          M45 49        47/0    7:17       45:10
413   Ann E. Snuggerud       F30 34         9/0    7:17       45:10
414   Ryan Lovelace          M25 29        55/0    7:17       45:13
415   David L. Eastlund      M40 44        56/0    7:17       45:15
416   Hans Larson            M25 29        56/0    7:18       45:18
417   Michael Weber          M30 34        61/0    7:18       45:18
418   Donald A. Hayden       M35 39        72/0    7:18       45:19
419   John Pantazides        M40 44        57/0    7:18       45:21
420   Jeff Pomeroy           M20 24        21/0    7:18       45:22
421   Dan Limdberg           M25 29        57/0    7:19       45:23
422   James D. Poganski      M35 39        73/0    7:19       45:24
423   Joe Smith              M20 24        22/0    7:19       45:24
424   Jason Lindahl          M30 34        62/0    7:19       45:24
425   Genevieve Johnson      F45 49         3/0    7:19       45:24
426   Tim A. James           M35 39        74/0    7:19       45:26
427   Darren Danlag          M30 34        63/0    7:19       45:26
428   John Gibson            M35 39        75/0    7:19       45:27
429   Christopher Callan     M25 29        58/0    7:19       45:28
430   Jenny Hoffman          F20 24         4/0    7:20       45:30
431   Christopher J. Johnson M25 29        59/0    7:20       45:32
432   Bruce Asmus            M35 39        76/0    7:20       45:32
433   Paul A. Dingels        M35 39        77/0    7:20       45:33
434   Harvey Johnson         M60 64         5/0    7:20       45:33
435   Andy Henderson         M20 24        23/0    7:20       45:33
436   Kevin Shepard          M35 39        78/0    7:21       45:35
437   Gary Bechtold          M40 44        58/0    7:21       45:36
438   Noelle Hurtig          F30 34        10/0    7:21       45:36
439   Dan Steen              M45 49        48/0    7:21       45:37
440   Brian Knoop            M35 39        79/0    7:21       45:41
441   David Wee              M55 59         9/0    7:22       45:41
442   Craig Bowron           M35 39        80/0    7:22       45:41
443   Dan Gatchell           M25 29        60/0    7:22       45:42
444   Susan Dewar Olson      F40 44         7/0    7:22       45:43
445   Clinton Firstbrook     M50 54        28/0    7:22       45:45
446   Jim Krings             M35 39        81/0    7:22       45:46
447   Mark A. Larsen         M35 39        82/0    7:22       45:46
448   Mike Burrell           M20 24        24/0    7:23       45:49
449   Matt Wyatt             M40 44        59/0    7:23       45:50
450   Richard A. Brauer      M45 49        49/0    7:23       45:51
451   David Jendrzejek       M50 54        29/0    7:23       45:51
452   Michael B. Kaupa       M40 44        60/0    7:23       45:52
453   Bob Musselman          M50 54        30/0    7:23       45:52
454   Nathan Mcintosh        M25 29        61/0    7:23       45:53
455   Gerald D. Viebrock     M50 54        31/0    7:24       45:54
456   Paul Thorson           M30 34        64/0    7:24       45:54
457   Marc Kotsonas          M30 34        65/0    7:24       45:54
458   Chad Riddersen         M01 19        11/0    7:24       45:54
459   Caroline Hale Coldwell F35 39        12/0    7:24       45:56
460   Kevin K. Bloemendaal   M30 34        66/0    7:24       45:56
461   Amy Edelstein          F20 24         5/0    7:24       45:56
462   Kirk A. Benson         M30 34        67/0    7:24       45:59
463   Camille Helling        F30 34        11/0    7:25       46:00
464   Jody Quesnell          F30 34        12/0    7:25       46:01
465   Sara D. Will           F25 29        10/0    7:25       46:03
466   Reuben A. Murray       M40 44        61/0    7:25       46:03
467   Jim H. Meredig         M40 44        62/0    7:25       46:03
468   Laird Mclean           M30 34        68/0    7:25       46:03
469   Beth Johnson           F30 34        13/0    7:25       46:05
470   Brian Huang            M20 24        25/0    7:26       46:06
471   Jay Rajaratnam         M20 24        26/0    7:26       46:06
472   Stephen M. Wilbers     M50 54        32/0    7:26       46:06
473   Matthew B. Peterson    M30 34        69/0    7:26       46:07
474   Walter J. Larson       M45 49        50/0    7:26       46:08
475   Ann M. Day             F55 59         1/0    7:26       46:08
476   Tom A. Mortl           M55 59        10/0    7:26       46:09
477   Steve Fulton           M50 54        33/0    7:26       46:11
478   Chuck R. Moses         M50 54        34/0    7:27       46:12
479   Craig Martin           M25 29        62/0    7:27       46:12
480   Allen H. Gibas         M55 59        11/0    7:27       46:14
481   Stuart Astleford       M40 44        63/0    7:27       46:15
482   Fred Orgas             M40 44        64/0    7:27       46:15
483   Rich Trochman          M65 69         2/0    7:27       46:15
484   Logan E. Runyan        M20 24        27/0    7:27       46:17
485   Mark Nelson            M35 39        83/0    7:27       46:18
486   Marilyn Schnobrich     F60 64         1/0    7:27       46:18
487   John Strand            M35 39        84/0    7:28       46:20
488   Bruce R. Spanier       M40 44        65/0    7:28       46:20
489   Volker Landenberger    M25 29        63/0    7:28       46:22
490   Carl Besser            M40 44        66/0    7:28       46:22
491   Laurie Ohs             F35 39        13/0    7:28       46:22
492   William S. Johnston    M35 39        85/0    7:28       46:22
493   Robert Hatch           M30 34        70/0    7:28       46:23
494   Patrick Burke          M40 44        67/0    7:28       46:23
495   Dale Anklam            M45 49        51/0    7:28       46:24
496   Jim Bishop             M40 44        68/0    7:29       46:26
497   Dave Allen             M35 39        86/0    7:29       46:26
498   Bill Kiecker           M35 39        87/0    7:29       46:27
499   Jeff Enz               M35 39        88/0    7:29       46:27
500   Trent M. Schroeder     M30 34        71/0    7:29       46:27
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501   Rick J. Beckel         M35 39        89/0    7:29       46:28
502   John M. Olson          M45 49        52/0    7:29       46:28
503   Craig Zimmer           M20 24        28/0    7:29       46:28
504   Rodney Dockter         M45 49        53/0    7:29       46:28
505   Craig Mcdaniels        M35 39        90/0    7:29       46:28
506   Scott D. Solinger      M20 24        29/0    7:29       46:28
507   Robert Boisvert        M40 44        69/0    7:29       46:29
508   Steve Knight           M45 49        54/0    7:29       46:29
509   John Ryan              M35 39        91/0    7:29       46:30
510   Troy Eigner            M30 34        72/0    7:30       46:31
511   Elizabeth P. Smith     F30 34        14/0    7:30       46:32
512   Wayne J. Waslaski      M30 34        73/0    7:30       46:32
513   Steve Marti            M50 54        35/0    7:30       46:34
514   Michael Scham          M30 34        74/0    7:30       46:34
515   John T. Nesheim        M35 39        92/0    7:30       46:35
516   Ed J. Lejchar          M50 54        36/0    7:30       46:35
517   Mike Costello          M45 49        55/0    7:30       46:36
518   Robert E. Peters       M35 39        93/0    7:30       46:37
519   Shaun C. Odil          M40 44        70/0    7:31       46:38
520   Joseph Milner          M30 34        75/0    7:31       46:40
521   Dave Demulling         M55 59        12/0    7:31       46:40
522   Brian Borgerding       M40 44        71/0    7:31       46:41
523   Perry Vetter           M25 29        64/0    7:31       46:42
524   Maura Schwartz         F40 44         8/0    7:31       46:42
525   Kevin Nelson           M30 34        76/0    7:32       46:44
526   Linda Krause           F40 44         9/0    7:32       46:44
527   Thomas H. Adamski      M40 44        72/0    7:32       46:44
528   Luke Fredericks        M45 49        56/0    7:32       46:46
529   Mark R. Toretsky       M35 39        94/0    7:32       46:48
530   Bill Evans             M35 39        95/0    7:32       46:49
531   Jim Ogg                M55 59        13/0    7:33       46:50
532   Steven Moore           M35 39        96/0    7:33       46:52
533   Holly Harris           F20 24         6/0    7:33       46:53
534   Don Hettinga           M30 34        77/0    7:33       46:53
535   Patty Costello         F25 29        11/0    7:33       46:54
536   Edd J. Kalamanski      M35 39        97/0    7:33       46:54
537   Julie French           F30 34        15/0    7:34       46:55
538   Thomas Williams        M25 29        65/0    7:34       46:56
539   Todd Rowe              M45 49        57/0    7:34       46:56
540   Neil Jennissen         M35 39        98/0    7:34       46:57
541   Paul R. Turek          M45 49        58/0    7:34       46:57
542   Claver Hoehn           M35 39        99/0    7:34       46:57
543   Thomas Merriman        M25 29        66/0    7:34       46:58
544   Kevin R. Dumcum        M35 39       100/0    7:34       46:58
545   Mary M. Januschka      F40 44        10/0    7:34       46:59
546   Kyle Willett           M01 19        12/0    7:34       46:59
547   Sean P. Mccaffrey      M30 34        78/0    7:34       46:59
548   Kari L. Kantack        F25 29        12/0    7:34       47:00
549   Jim Maahs              M35 39       101/0    7:34       47:00
550   Mark C. Hoffman        M40 44        73/0    7:35       47:03
551   Debbie L. Janey        F50 54         2/0    7:35       47:05
552   Brent Schatz           M01 19        13/0    7:35       47:05
553   Patti Vitek            F50 54         3/0    7:35       47:06
554   Allen J. Omernik       M45 49        59/0    7:35       47:06
555   Sara R. Kukel          F25 29        13/0    7:35       47:07
556   Joe Clements           M25 29        67/0    7:36       47:09
557   James J. Lally         M60 64         6/0    7:36       47:09
558   Reese Lang             M30 34        79/0    7:36       47:09
559   Lee A. Hacklander      M35 39       102/0    7:36       47:10
560   Karen Larson           F30 34        16/0    7:36       47:10
561   Doug Crampton          M45 49        60/0    7:36       47:11
562   Daniel Lafontaine      M45 49        61/0    7:36       47:12
563   Nick A. Richardson     M20 24        30/0    7:37       47:15
564   Philip L. Gutterman    M40 44        74/0    7:37       47:16
565   Nate Lein              M25 29        68/0    7:37       47:17
566   Steve J. Meenan        M40 44        75/0    7:37       47:17
567   Steve Schmidt          M50 54        37/0    7:37       47:17
568   Peter R. Kalkbrenner   M40 44        76/0    7:37       47:18
569   Jeffrey Urbanek        M35 39       103/0    7:37       47:18
570   Terry L. Johnson       M45 49        62/0    7:37       47:20
571   Mike Dinardo           M30 34        80/0    7:38       47:22
572   Clint D. Malwitz       M40 44        77/0    7:38       47:23
573                                         0/0    7:38       47:24
574   Darla F. Meyer         F30 34        17/0    7:38       47:24
575   Steven Yussen          M55 59        14/0    7:38       47:25
576   Art J. Plante          M45 49        63/0    7:38       47:25
577   Steve Hull             M30 34        81/0    7:38       47:26
578   Rick Hardin            M35 39       104/0    7:39       47:27
579   Robert Lundquist       M40 44        78/0    7:39       47:27
580   Jered Tucker           M25 29        69/0    7:39       47:27
581   Bill Tolo              M40 44        79/0    7:39       47:28
582   Aaron J. Hushagen      M25 29        70/0    7:39       47:28
583   Jeffrey York           M20 24        31/0    7:39       47:28
584   Paul D. Rumpza         M40 44        80/0    7:39       47:28
585   Bruce Gilmore          M55 59        15/0    7:39       47:29
586   Julie W. Mcarthur      F40 44        11/0    7:39       47:31
587   Gregory L. Barnett     M45 49        64/0    7:39       47:32
588   Mike Lhotka            M45 49        65/0    7:40       47:34
589   Forrest W. Peterson    M50 54        38/0    7:40       47:34
590   Scott L. Levin         M40 44        81/0    7:40       47:35
591   Eric R. Christenson    M25 29        71/0    7:40       47:35
592   Christopher P. Gerlach M30 34        82/0    7:40       47:36
593   Charlie Stark          M45 49        66/0    7:40       47:36
594   Jay M. Pizinger        M40 44        82/0    7:40       47:36
595   Patrick Strathmann     M35 39       105/0    7:40       47:36
596   Karen Lundquist        F30 34        18/0    7:40       47:36
597   Bill Sypura                           0/0    7:40       47:38
598   Scott Erickson         M35 39       106/0    7:40       47:38
599   Timothy Prindiville    M30 34        83/0    7:40       47:38
600   Blake Jorgenson        M01 19        14/0    7:40       47:38

Generated February 14, 2026 at 11:08 PM 6/39



Get In Gear 10K - Get In Gear 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Teddy L. Berg          M01 19        15/0    7:41       47:40
602   Denyce Steadland       F40 44        12/0    7:41       47:41
603   Elrie Iverson          M45 49        67/0    7:41       47:43
604   Cheryl Laudenbach      F40 44        13/0    7:41       47:43
605   Steven Worline         M40 44        83/0    7:41       47:44
606   Daniel Helling         M40 44        84/0    7:41       47:44
607   Pat E. Oregan          M55 59        16/0    7:41       47:44
608   Ted Toborg             M01 19        16/0    7:41       47:45
609   Bogdan Madzar          M35 39       107/0    7:42       47:45
610   Dennis Babcock         M50 54        39/0    7:42       47:46
611   Wendy Moore            F30 34        19/0    7:42       47:46
612   Brian Swanson          M30 34        84/0    7:42       47:46
613   Warren Bracke          M50 54        40/0    7:42       47:46
614   Chris M. Nielsen       M30 34        85/0    7:42       47:46
615   Mark Ries              M35 39       108/0    7:42       47:47
616   Darren Pearson         M30 34        86/0    7:42       47:48
617   Jeremy Voigts          M25 29        72/0    7:42       47:48
618   Andrew Knopick         M20 24        32/0    7:42       47:48
619   K.j. Marinoff          M55 59        17/0    7:42       47:49
620                                         0/0    7:42       47:49
621   Jeff Marone            M30 34        87/0    7:42       47:49
622   Belinda Rogers         F40 44        14/0    7:42       47:50
623   Ron Abrahamson         M50 54        41/0    7:42       47:50
624   Penny L. Madvig        F45 49         4/0    7:43       47:52
625   Chris Pankratz         M35 39       109/0    7:43       47:52
626   Dan Peterson           M30 34        88/0    7:43       47:53
627   Tonu Mikk              M30 34        89/0    7:43       47:53
628   Brent Giebink          F30 34        20/0    7:43       47:54
629   Steve Findell          M40 44        85/0    7:43       47:54
630   Steve J. Kley          M50 54        42/0    7:43       47:55
631   Amy J. Kalmes          F25 29        14/0    7:43       47:56
632   Steve Muscha           M40 44        86/0    7:43       47:56
633   Rhonda A. Cronin       F25 29        15/0    7:43       47:56
634   Steven D. Hartle       M35 39       110/0    7:43       47:57
635   Thea Fleming           F01 19         1/0    7:44       47:58
636   Stewart Anderson       M50 54        43/0    7:44       47:58
637   Peter Keen             M30 34        90/0    7:44       47:59
638   Frank Fleming          M50 54        44/0    7:44       47:59
639   Donald Lorr            M30 34        91/0    7:44       48:00
640   Doug O. Hankner        M50 54        45/0    7:44       48:02
641   Carleton Johnson       M35 39       111/0    7:44       48:03
642   Tom Abood              M35 39       112/0    7:45       48:04
643   Jonathan Lynn          M25 29        73/0    7:45       48:05
644   Jerry Carroll          M20 24        33/0    7:45       48:05
645   Freinde Mills          F30 34        21/0    7:45       48:05
646   Todd Lundgren          M25 29        74/0    7:45       48:06
647   Brian Edison           M25 29        75/0    7:45       48:07
648   John Hanna             M30 34        92/0    7:45       48:07
649    Habermann             M30 34        93/0    7:45       48:08
650   Dana L. Baugh          F30 34        22/0    7:45       48:08
651   James P. Mueller       M30 34        94/0    7:45       48:09
652   Darin H. Dale          M35 39       113/0    7:45       48:10
653   Lin Jeffrey            M25 29        76/0    7:46       48:10
654   Paul Cisewski          M30 34        95/0    7:46       48:10
655   Brian Grogan           M35 39       114/0    7:46       48:11
656   Tim O'brien            M40 44        87/0    7:46       48:11
657   David M. Frame         M55 59        18/0    7:46       48:12
658   Dan Lorenz             M45 49        68/0    7:46       48:12
659   Dave Mcdowall          M45 49        69/0    7:46       48:13
660   Acacia N. Mekosch      F20 24         7/0    7:46       48:13
661   David Long                            0/0    7:46       48:14
662   Marci Lamdi            F20 24         8/0    7:46       48:15
663   Steven M. Harder       M45 49        70/0    7:46       48:15
664   Greg M. Sheehan        M50 54        46/0    7:46       48:15
665   Dave Reed              M30 34        96/0    7:46       48:16
666   John Rode              M45 49        71/0    7:47       48:16
667   Gregory Lee            M45 49        72/0    7:47       48:16
668   Martin Perkins         M25 29        77/0    7:47       48:17
669   Jeff Cichosz           M25 29        78/0    7:47       48:18
670   Jason Freed            M25 29        79/0    7:47       48:18
671                                         0/0    7:47       48:19
672   Michael Connelly       M40 44        88/0    7:47       48:20
673   Lloyd Young            M70 UP         2/0    7:47       48:20
674   Jim Parsons            M40 44        89/0    7:47       48:20
675   Diego Preciado         M25 29        80/0    7:47       48:21
676   Jeremy D. Welke        M25 29        81/0    7:47       48:21
677   Michael Plante         M25 29        82/0    7:47       48:21
678   David Hume             M40 44        90/0    7:47       48:21
679   Tim V. Altmann         M30 34        97/0    7:47       48:21
680   Maura Murphy           F30 34        23/0    7:47       48:22
681   Kristopher Luneau      M25 29        83/0    7:47       48:22
682   Gary Seim              M50 54        47/0    7:47       48:22
683   Kristina Hansen        F30 34        24/0    7:48       48:23
684   Scott Babcock          M40 44        91/0    7:48       48:23
685   Stan K. Erickson       M50 54        48/0    7:48       48:23
686   Joe Mccarthy           M25 29        84/0    7:48       48:24
687   Gerard F. Tennis       M45 49        73/0    7:48       48:25
688   John Johnson           M35 39       115/0    7:48       48:26
689   Jennifer R. Hank       F30 34        25/0    7:48       48:26
690   Mark Hank              M30 34        98/0    7:48       48:28
691   David Macdougal        M35 39       116/0    7:48       48:28
692   Ray Fabian             M35 39       117/0    7:49       48:29
693   Steve Gerst            M30 34        99/0    7:49       48:29
694   Matthew Naruko Stewart M25 29        85/0    7:49       48:30
695   Ann Sudoh              F30 34        26/0    7:49       48:30
696   Julie N. Odil          F40 44        15/0    7:49       48:32
697   Glenn K. Peterson      M30 34       100/0    7:49       48:32
698   William E. Sweet       M45 49        74/0    7:49       48:33
699   Theresa Luxem          F30 34        27/0    7:50       48:35
700   Alberto Ortiz          M30 34       101/0    7:50       48:36
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701   Luke Tabara            M30 34       102/0    7:50       48:36
702   Katherine S. Dehn      F25 29        16/0    7:50       48:37
703   Craig A. Diederichs    M35 39       118/0    7:50       48:37
704   Mike F. Carley         M45 49        75/0    7:50       48:37
705   Peter Cisewski         M25 29        86/0    7:50       48:38
706   Renee Brandt           F25 29        17/0    7:50       48:39
707   Peter Deutsch          M35 39       119/0    7:50       48:40
708   Paul Bergstedt         M25 29        87/0    7:51       48:42
709   Valerie Harries        F40 44        16/0    7:51       48:43
710   Isaac M. Prehall       M01 19        17/0    7:51       48:43
711   John W. Welsh          M45 49        76/0    7:51       48:44
712   Nathan J. Olson        M25 29        88/0    7:51       48:44
713   John Crawford          M30 34       103/0    7:51       48:45
714   John R. Woods          M55 59        19/0    7:51       48:46
715   Judy Savageau Ronken   F35 39        14/0    7:51       48:47
716   Mel Kessler            M35 39       120/0    7:51       48:47
717   Troy Thome             M30 34       104/0    7:51       48:47
718   Christopher Majeski    M20 24        34/0    7:52       48:48
719   Douglas D. Mcghee      M30 34       105/0    7:52       48:48
720   Thomas Pearson         M45 49        77/0    7:52       48:49
721   Scott Moore            M30 34       106/0    7:52       48:49
722   Steve Lane             M30 34       107/0    7:52       48:51
723   Molly M. Kenney        F40 44        17/0    7:52       48:51
724   Norman Fuller          M35 39       121/0    7:52       48:52
725   Tim Gove               M45 49        78/0    7:52       48:52
726   Thad J. Wolf           M25 29        89/0    7:52       48:53
727   Brian Broveleit        M25 29        90/0    7:52       48:53
728   Jim C. Aileman         M50 54        49/0    7:52       48:53
729   Greg A. Wenker         M30 34       108/0    7:52       48:53
730   Michael D. Vogel       M45 49        79/0    7:53       48:55
731   Dave Tonseth           M35 39       122/0    7:53       48:56
732   Arthur F. Lafond       M60 64         7/0    7:53       48:56
733   Johan Booyse           M35 39       123/0    7:53       48:57
734   Tate Ferguson          M45 49        80/0    7:53       48:57
735   John Freese            M35 39       124/0    7:53       48:58
736   Joseph A. Welke        M50 54        50/0    7:53       48:59
737   Eric T. Hogan          M20 24        35/0    7:53       48:59
738   Chad Sevre             M25 29        91/0    7:54       49:00
739   Michael Pierce         M25 29        92/0    7:54       49:01
740   Aaron M. Mccombs       M20 24        36/0    7:54       49:01
741   Dana Daly              F40 44        18/0    7:54       49:01
742   Brett Steurer          M25 29        93/0    7:54       49:02
743   Derek R. Kaelin        M25 29        94/0    7:54       49:03
744   Don Pearson            M35 39       125/0    7:54       49:04
745   Bill Conger            M40 44        92/0    7:54       49:05
746   Erik Robb              M25 29        95/0    7:54       49:05
747   Joni Kristo            F35 39        15/0    7:55       49:06
748   Brian A. Henjum        M45 49        81/0    7:55       49:06
749   Michael Twedt          M35 39       126/0    7:55       49:06
750   Wendy S. Nortunen      F35 39        16/0    7:55       49:07
751   Matt Kania             M40 44        93/0    7:55       49:07
752   Terry Thompson         M45 49        82/0    7:55       49:08
753   Joe Barsky             M50 54        51/0    7:55       49:08
754   Beth Betlejewski       F30 34        28/0    7:55       49:09
755   Jill Sicora            F35 39        17/0    7:55       49:09
756   T. Matson              M35 39       127/0    7:55       49:11
757   Phil Burke             M35 39       128/0    7:55       49:11
758   Brian Olsen            M45 49        83/0    7:56       49:13
759   Thomas Engstrom        M50 54        52/0    7:56       49:13
760   Brien W. Johnson       M50 54        53/0    7:56       49:13
761   Tom A. Fry             M35 39       129/0    7:56       49:13
762   Greg J. Vassilopoulos  M45 49        84/0    7:56       49:14
763   Danette M. Vassilopoul F45 49         5/0    7:56       49:15
764   Leslie Page            F30 34        29/0    7:56       49:15
765   Becky Karnes           F25 29        18/0    7:56       49:16
766   Tracy Sides            F30 34        30/0    7:56       49:16
767   Jeffrey J. Lynum       M30 34       109/0    7:56       49:16
768   Andy Mccrohan          M40 44        94/0    7:56       49:16
769   Warren G. Shoen        M35 39       130/0    7:56       49:17
770   Steve Chichester       M35 39       131/0    7:57       49:18
771   Joseph Toth            M25 29        96/0    7:57       49:18
772   Sally A. Lederer       F40 44        19/0    7:57       49:19
773   Bob Allen              M40 44        95/0    7:57       49:19
774   Paul G. May            M40 44        96/0    7:57       49:19
775   Tim Kiel               M40 44        97/0    7:57       49:20
776   David J. Gottschalk    M50 54        54/0    7:57       49:20
777   Kirk Peterson          M30 34       110/0    7:57       49:21
778   Greg Beam              M35 39       132/0    7:57       49:22
779   Mike P. Shetka         M20 24        37/0    7:57       49:22
780   Rob Ogren              M50 54        55/0    7:57       49:22
781   John Hart              M30 34       111/0    7:57       49:22
782   Gary J. Sowada         M40 44        98/0    7:57       49:22
783   Andy Dybvig            M25 29        97/0    7:57       49:22
784   Clint Knudsen          M25 29        98/0    7:57       49:23
785   Jeff Paurus            M45 49        85/0    7:57       49:24
786   Shandyn D. Anderson    F20 24         9/0    7:57       49:24
787   Greg Anderson          M50 54        56/0    7:58       49:24
788   Tom Dahl               M30 34       112/0    7:58       49:25
789   Jennifer Hartone       F30 34        31/0    7:58       49:25
790   Jay Hartman            M45 49        86/0    7:58       49:25
791   Jay Ross               M25 29        99/0    7:58       49:25
792   Michael Zdychnec       M45 49        87/0    7:58       49:25
793   Sharyl L. Blumer       F30 34        32/0    7:58       49:26
794   Todd Steffenson        M30 34       113/0    7:58       49:26
795   Kent Rasmussen         M35 39       133/0    7:58       49:26
796   Pete Spence            M50 54        57/0    7:58       49:26
797   Gerald Matykowski      M45 49        88/0    7:58       49:26
798   Trent Mckay            M30 34       114/0    7:58       49:26
799   Max Valley             M30 34       115/0    7:58       49:27
800   Paul W. Kelash         M35 39       134/0    7:58       49:28
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801   Debi A. Cole           F40 44        20/0    7:58       49:28
802   Jim J. Zywiec          M45 49        89/0    7:58       49:29
803   Lynn Muench            F30 34        33/0    7:58       49:29
804   Mark Willmert          M25 29       100/0    7:58       49:30
805   Alan Polsky            M40 44        99/0    7:59       49:31
806   Patricia D. Oakes      F45 49         6/0    7:59       49:31
807   William Moore          M40 44       100/0    7:59       49:33
808   Chris Delaurentis      M35 39       135/0    7:59       49:33
809   Tom Martin             M50 54        58/0    7:59       49:34
810   Gina Stine             F25 29        19/0    7:59       49:35
811   Robert Hammerlund      M30 34       116/0    7:59       49:35
812   Brian Johnson          M01 19        18/0    7:59       49:36
813   Craig Welsh            M30 34       117/0    7:59       49:36
814   Tom Lahn               M60 64         8/0    7:59       49:37
815   Timothy Cope           M50 54        59/0    8:00       49:37
816   Brian J. Spanier       M40 44       101/0    8:00       49:38
817   Jim Butts              M40 44       102/0    8:00       49:38
818   Paul Melancon          M30 34       118/0    8:00       49:38
819   Jamie Jerdee           M30 34       119/0    8:00       49:39
820   Courtney R. Winjum     M30 34       120/0    8:00       49:39
821   Adina Madrid           F30 34        34/0    8:00       49:39
822   Ronald K. Rudlong      M45 49        90/0    8:00       49:39
823   Randy Pool             M40 44       103/0    8:00       49:40
824   John W. Satola         M40 44       104/0    8:00       49:40
825   Jason M. Michaelson    M30 34       121/0    8:00       49:40
826   Hilary Youngstrand     F25 29        20/0    8:00       49:41
827   Andrew Golfis          M50 54        60/0    8:00       49:41
828   Nic Windschill         M20 24        38/0    8:00       49:42
829   Aji Alade              M35 39       136/0    8:00       49:42
830   Jason M. Braegelmann   M25 29       101/0    8:01       49:43
831   Jacob Kelbrants        M01 19        19/0    8:01       49:44
832   Ryan Julius            M30 34       122/0    8:01       49:44
833   Tricia Miller          F25 29        21/0    8:01       49:45
834   Adrienne M. Buske      F25 29        22/0    8:01       49:45
835   Bill J. Keating        M25 29       102/0    8:01       49:46
836   Daniel J. Silversmith  M35 39       137/0    8:01       49:47
837   Alan J. Frohmader      M40 44       105/0    8:01       49:47
838   Jim Larson             M45 49        91/0    8:01       49:47
839   Thomas Prew            M40 44       106/0    8:01       49:48
840   Trevis Alberts         M25 29       103/0    8:01       49:48
841   Robert M. Langer       M40 44       107/0    8:01       49:49
842   Mark P. Vitelli        M30 34       123/0    8:01       49:49
843   Mary H. Sowada         F35 39        18/0    8:02       49:49
844   Christine A. Mulcare   F35 39        19/0    8:02       49:50
845   Mark G. Fix            M45 49        92/0    8:02       49:50
846   Greg Miller            M25 29       104/0    8:02       49:51
847   Will Desanto           M55 59        20/0    8:02       49:51
848   Tom H. Birbeck         M40 44       108/0    8:02       49:51
849   David O. Loken         M45 49        93/0    8:02       49:51
850   Dan Kosch              M40 44       109/0    8:02       49:53
851   Steve Stolpa           M40 44       110/0    8:02       49:53
852   Eric Thorson           M30 34       124/0    8:02       49:54
853   Robert G. Macphail     M45 49        94/0    8:02       49:54
854   Ed L. Johnson          M60 64         9/0    8:02       49:54
855                                         0/0    8:02       49:55
856   Pete Palmen            M40 44       111/0    8:02       49:55
857   Christopher Griggs     M50 54        61/0    8:02       49:55
858   Jeffrey Leadholm       M40 44       112/0    8:03       49:56
859   Chad G. Mceathron      M25 29       105/0    8:03       49:57
860   Steve Scobee           M35 39       138/0    8:03       49:57
861   Lisa A. Blakeborough   F25 29        23/0    8:03       49:57
862   Jason L. Waterman      M30 34       125/0    8:03       49:57
863   Brenda Pittelkow       F40 44        21/0    8:03       49:57
864   Tesa Furst             F25 29        24/0    8:03       49:58
865   Brian Roath            M25 29       106/0    8:03       49:58
866   Pete Calcasola         M40 44       113/0    8:03       50:00
867   Christopher Woodall    M25 29       107/0    8:03       50:00
868   Jason Heath            M25 29       108/0    8:03       50:00
869   Robert P. Rinek        M45 49        95/0    8:03       50:01
870   Daniel R. Maistrovich  M45 49        96/0    8:03       50:01
871   Robin Davidson         M50 54        62/0    8:03       50:01
872   Raymond Mitchell       M35 39       139/0    8:04       50:03
873   Brian K. Legried       M40 44       114/0    8:04       50:03
874   Phil E. Leise          M35 39       140/0    8:04       50:04
875   Terry Wade             M50 54        63/0    8:04       50:04
876   Steve Manoleff         M45 49        97/0    8:04       50:05
877    Nedoroski             M30 34       126/0    8:04       50:05
878   Michael Malone         M40 44       115/0    8:04       50:05
879   Brent Latchaw          M30 34       127/0    8:04       50:06
880   Craig D. Franklin      M40 44       116/0    8:04       50:06
881   Jake M. Elo            M20 24        39/0    8:04       50:06
882   Dan M. Elo             M01 19        20/0    8:04       50:08
883   Dan Cerney             M45 49        98/0    8:05       50:09
884   Brian D. Mcmorris      M45 49        99/0    8:05       50:10
885   Mike Gin               M30 34       128/0    8:05       50:10
886   Douglas Roome          M50 54        64/0    8:05       50:10
887   Jim D. Anderson        M45 49       100/0    8:05       50:11
888   Denis Fitzgerald       M35 39       141/0    8:05       50:11
889   Lars Parmekar          M30 34       129/0    8:05       50:12
890   Greg Nelson            M40 44       117/0    8:05       50:12
891   Michael L. Iserman     M30 34       130/0    8:05       50:13
892   Timothy Nelson         M40 44       118/0    8:05       50:14
893   Julian Chatterton      M01 19        21/0    8:05       50:14
894   Brent Mcvay            M30 34       131/0    8:06       50:14
895   Todd Bauer             M35 39       142/0    8:06       50:15
896   Harmon Bergenheier     M25 29       109/0    8:06       50:15
897   Mike Runnheim          M35 39       143/0    8:06       50:17
898   Scott B. Wolner        M45 49       101/0    8:06       50:17
899   Heidi Benedict         F30 34        35/0    8:06       50:17
900   Jon J. Woerdhoff       M35 39       144/0    8:06       50:18
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901   Michael Bourne         M40 44       119/0    8:06       50:19
902   Ann Fletchall          F20 24        10/0    8:06       50:19
903   Jay Sellers            M20 24        40/0    8:06       50:20
904   Mark Rusten            M25 29       110/0    8:06       50:20
905   Jim Dewall             M55 59        21/0    8:07       50:21
906   William H. Cousins     M30 34       132/0    8:07       50:21
907   Martin Koepp           M45 49       102/0    8:07       50:22
908   Sarah Knappmiller      F20 24        11/0    8:07       50:22
909   Jennifer K. Roesner    F25 29        25/0    8:07       50:22
910   Sally Svoboda          F25 29        26/0    8:07       50:23
911   Tim Lewis              M35 39       145/0    8:07       50:24
912   David Henke            M40 44       120/0    8:07       50:24
913   Tom Tinkham            M55 59        22/0    8:07       50:25
914   Traci L. Danielson     F25 29        27/0    8:07       50:25
915   Dick Fenner            M65 69         3/0    8:07       50:25
916   Clark T. Kerndt        M30 34       133/0    8:08       50:27
917   Jonathan Hagel         M40 44       121/0    8:08       50:27
918   Tom Norman             M45 49       103/0    8:08       50:28
919    Ukn                                  0/0    8:08       50:30
920   Donna Devery           F30 34        36/0    8:08       50:30
921   Michael T. Nyberg      M35 39       146/0    8:08       50:31
922   Lavoie House           M50 54        65/0    8:08       50:32
923   Kirby Sundet           M25 29       111/0    8:08       50:32
924   Roger J. Mifek         M55 59        23/0    8:08       50:33
925   Kathryn M. Benhardus   F55 59         2/0    8:09       50:34
926   Maria Draper           F25 29        28/0    8:09       50:34
927   John Barker            M35 39       147/0    8:09       50:35
928   Ralph Reinheimer       M35 39       148/0    8:09       50:35
929   Sarah Halvorson        F40 44        22/0    8:09       50:36
930   Daniel Dunn            M50 54        66/0    8:09       50:37
931   Paula Maczko           F30 34        37/0    8:09       50:38
932   Paul Taylor            M45 49       104/0    8:09       50:38
933   Jeferey Grosscup       M55 59        24/0    8:09       50:38
934   Paul C. Deak           M30 34       134/0    8:09       50:39
935   Edward J. Koenig       M45 49       105/0    8:10       50:39
936   Bob R. Harmon          M40 44       122/0    8:10       50:39
937   Adam M. Mccombs        M25 29       112/0    8:10       50:40
938   Pamela A. Thomas       F30 34        38/0    8:10       50:40
939   Virginia Skruppy       F45 49         7/0    8:10       50:41
940   Mark D. Hesser         M30 34       135/0    8:10       50:41
941   Dick Bouchee           M55 59        25/0    8:10       50:41
942   Liz J. Burger          F30 34        39/0    8:10       50:41
943   Greg S. Maki           M01 19        22/0    8:10       50:42
944   Robin M. Thompson      F30 34        40/0    8:10       50:42
945   Josh Windschill        M25 29       113/0    8:10       50:42
946   Don Stegath            M30 34       136/0    8:10       50:43
947   Sarah Kennedy          F45 49         8/0    8:10       50:44
948   Russell D. Stricker    M55 59        26/0    8:10       50:44
949   Leigh E. Niebuhr       M30 34       137/0    8:11       50:45
950   Dave Schoeller         M35 39       149/0    8:11       50:46
951   David L. Sturgeon      M50 54        67/0    8:11       50:46
952   Timothy Eck            M25 29       114/0    8:11       50:47
953   Riley Kane             M35 39       150/0    8:11       50:47
954   Carol Howd             F30 34        41/0    8:11       50:48
955   Mark D. Howd           M30 34       138/0    8:11       50:48
956   Chris Wilhoit          M30 34       139/0    8:11       50:51
957   Lee Butterworth        M25 29       115/0    8:11       50:51
958   Karen L. Storlien      F30 34        42/0    8:11       50:51
959   Michael P. O'connell   M40 44       123/0    8:12       50:52
960   Dave Swanson           M35 39       151/0    8:12       50:52
961   Vincent Kasprowicz     M25 29       116/0    8:12       50:54
962   Diane Horak            F35 39        20/0    8:12       50:54
963   David Schwietz         M30 34       140/0    8:12       50:56
964   Heidi Lynch            F25 29        29/0    8:12       50:56
965   Albert Denigris        M45 49       106/0    8:12       50:56
966   Christopher Lynch      M30 34       141/0    8:12       50:56
967   Patrick Gillis         M50 54        68/0    8:12       50:57
968   Jon Fredeen            M30 34       142/0    8:12       50:57
969   Jim Rian               M30 34       143/0    8:13       50:58
970   Timothy Graca          M50 54        69/0    8:13       50:58
971   Tracey Whisenand       F45 49         9/0    8:13       51:00
972   Joe Gustafson          M20 24        41/0    8:13       51:01
973   Debra A. Robinson      F45 49        10/0    8:13       51:01
974   Jeffrey A. Stoebner    M30 34       144/0    8:13       51:01
975   Andrea P. Barbknecht   F30 34        43/0    8:13       51:03
976   Sarah Torgerson        F35 39        21/0    8:13       51:03
977   Laura Drake            F30 34        44/0    8:13       51:04
978   David Haaland          M25 29       117/0    8:14       51:04
979   Todd Peterson          M55 59        27/0    8:14       51:05
980   Mike Holz              M35 39       152/0    8:14       51:05
981   Donald Anderson Jr.    M25 29       118/0    8:14       51:06
982   Bryan Fuhr             M35 39       153/0    8:14       51:10
983   Jim Olive              M40 44       124/0    8:15       51:11
984   Brian E. Anderson      M55 59        28/0    8:15       51:12
985   Kent J. Teibel         M50 54        70/0    8:15       51:13
986   Karl Benson            M35 39       154/0    8:15       51:13
987   Gary Prinsen           M35 39       155/0    8:15       51:14
988   Ron L. Nelson          M35 39       156/0    8:15       51:14
989   Mark J. Dickson        M25 29       119/0    8:15       51:16
990   Mitchell J. Callahan   M35 39       157/0    8:16       51:16
991   Andy Shell             M50 54        71/0    8:16       51:18
992   Jim Jensen             M40 44       125/0    8:16       51:19
993   Ross Hyde              M25 29       120/0    8:16       51:20
994   Chris Tomberlin        M35 39       158/0    8:16       51:20
995   Austin D. Kryzer       M25 29       121/0    8:16       51:20
996   Mark Lynn              M25 29       122/0    8:16       51:21
997   Jeff Tetzlaff          M45 49       107/0    8:16       51:22
998   Tom Rykken             M35 39       159/0    8:16       51:22
999   Daniel Cole            M55 59        29/0    8:16       51:22
1000  Gary Portnoy           M45 49       108/0    8:16       51:22
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1001  Tom Wright             M45 49       109/0    8:17       51:23
1002  Todd H. Roswold        M50 54        72/0    8:17       51:23
1003  Frank Demarco          M55 59        30/0    8:17       51:24
1004  Steve Olson            M35 39       160/0    8:17       51:25
1005  Greg Penner            M35 39       161/0    8:17       51:25
1006  Dennis Lautenbach      M35 39       162/0    8:17       51:27
1007  David L. Holman        M50 54        73/0    8:17       51:28
1008  Scott Hanlon           M25 29       123/0    8:17       51:29
1009  Lisa L. Caswell        F30 34        45/0    8:18       51:30
1010  Duane Rathmann         M45 49       110/0    8:18       51:30
1011  Holly Christianson     F30 34        46/0    8:18       51:30
1012  Michael Hughes         M30 34       145/0    8:18       51:30
1013  Anthony Zeller         M35 39       163/0    8:18       51:30
1014  Chuck H. Mertensotto   M60 64        10/0    8:18       51:33
1015  Robert A. Olson        M55 59        31/0    8:18       51:33
1016  Scott Morem            M40 44       126/0    8:18       51:34
1017  Michael Buechner       M40 44       127/0    8:18       51:34
1018  Michael L. Falk        M50 54        74/0    8:18       51:35
1019  Chris M. Dorrian       M01 19        23/0    8:19       51:35
1020  Ronald Cheney          M50 54        75/0    8:19       51:36
1021  Ron M. Gilbert         M40 44       128/0    8:19       51:36
1022  Glenn Deering          M35 39       164/0    8:19       51:37
1023  Mike Binkowski         M35 39       165/0    8:19       51:37
1024  Stephanie Smith        F30 34        47/0    8:19       51:37
1025  John Schmidt           M25 29       124/0    8:19       51:39
1026  Kyle Kelley            M25 29       125/0    8:19       51:39
1027  Duane Anderson         M40 44       129/0    8:19       51:40
1028  Jim Simons             M60 64        11/0    8:19       51:40
1029  Alex Watts             M25 29       126/0    8:20       51:41
1030  Eric P. Nielsen        M25 29       127/0    8:20       51:42
1031  Tim M. Anderson        M40 44       130/0    8:20       51:42
1032  David Miller           M40 44       131/0    8:20       51:42
1033  Sherri Smith           F35 39        22/0    8:20       51:42
1034  David F. Majeski       M50 54        76/0    8:20       51:43
1035  Megan M. Nielsen       F20 24        12/0    8:20       51:43
1036  Brian Radke            M30 34       146/0    8:20       51:43
1037  Eric Dwinell           M25 29       128/0    8:20       51:43
1038  Matt A. Dickson        M25 29       129/0    8:20       51:43
1039  Paul Klinge            M50 54        77/0    8:20       51:44
1040  Todd Grant             M50 54        78/0    8:20       51:44
1041  Brent Snow             M01 19        24/0    8:20       51:45
1042  Mark Brady             M45 49       111/0    8:20       51:45
1043  Paul Hjort             M35 39       166/0    8:20       51:46
1044  Jessica Butts          F20 24        13/0    8:20       51:47
1045  Jeffrey Reed           M45 49       112/0    8:20       51:47
1046  Eric C. Keinath        M35 39       167/0    8:20       51:47
1047  Bruce E. Franck        M30 34       147/0    8:21       51:48
1048  Tim Bowman             M35 39       168/0    8:21       51:48
1049  Tom M. Rian            M35 39       169/0    8:21       51:49
1050  Douglas Nixon          M30 34       148/0    8:21       51:50
1051  Alex Medrano           M25 29       130/0    8:21       51:50
1052  Peggy Trager           F55 59         3/0    8:21       51:51
1053  Dan Muckala            M25 29       131/0    8:21       51:51
1054  Len Lisson             M40 44       132/0    8:21       51:51
1055  John Myers             M35 39       170/0    8:21       51:52
1056  Steven Dorgan          M30 34       149/0    8:21       51:52
1057  Brian Anderson         M45 49       113/0    8:21       51:52
1058  Clayton W. Dresher     M50 54        79/0    8:21       51:53
1059  David R. Ewen          M40 44       133/0    8:21       51:53
1060  James L. Altman        M40 44       134/0    8:22       51:54
1061  Mark Gilbert           M35 39       171/0    8:22       51:54
1062  Danny Uhrhammer        M40 44       135/0    8:22       51:54
1063  Richard Bonk           M45 49       114/0    8:22       51:55
1064  Casey S. Dahl          M01 19        25/0    8:22       51:55
1065  Steven Kelly           M30 34       150/0    8:22       51:55
1066  Phil Anderson          M55 59        32/0    8:22       51:55
1067  Carol Pelletier        F40 44        23/0    8:22       51:56
1068  Mark Raderstorf        M45 49       115/0    8:22       51:56
1069  Carl Wegner            M60 64        12/0    8:22       51:57
1070  Kevin M. Pote          M25 29       132/0    8:22       51:57
1071  Kay Watson             F40 44        24/0    8:22       51:57
1072  Angela Cooper          F35 39        23/0    8:22       51:57
1073  Susan Strobel          F35 39        24/0    8:22       51:57
1074  Whitney K. Finn        F20 24        14/0    8:22       51:57
1075  Steven M. Iversen      M40 44       136/0    8:22       51:57
1076  James Dalbey           M40 44       137/0    8:22       51:58
1077  Steven J. Anderson     M40 44       138/0    8:22       51:58
1078  Richard Dahl           M30 34       151/0    8:23       52:00
1079  Cynthia Kasak          F35 39        15/0    8:23       52:01
1080  Ellen Richter Norgel   F45 49        11/0    8:23       52:02
1081  Todd Elftmann          M35 39       172/0    8:23       52:02
1082  Nathan Otremba         M20 24        42/0    8:23       52:02
1083  Angela Grinnell        F30 34        48/0    8:23       52:03
1084  Tom Spangler           M25 29       133/0    8:23       52:03
1085  Richard M. Dimond      M45 49       116/0    8:23       52:04
1086  Kathy Lettas Cornwall  F45 49        12/0    8:23       52:04
1087  Karis M. Lysne         F25 29        30/0    8:23       52:05
1088  Stacy Caine            F20 24        16/0    8:23       52:05
1089  Timothy Rogers         M40 44       139/0    8:23       52:05
1090  Patrick Jones          M45 49       117/0    8:23       52:05
1091  Michael Mcenaney       M45 49       118/0    8:23       52:06
1092  Thomas R. Ferguson     M25 29       134/0    8:24       52:06
1093  Julie Huang            F30 34        49/0    8:24       52:08
1094  Carmen M. Ruemme       F30 34        50/0    8:24       52:08
1095  Greg Peterson          M35 39       173/0    8:24       52:09
1096  Brian J. Jemming       M30 34       152/0    8:24       52:09
1097  Kathy E. Eggan         F35 39        25/0    8:24       52:09
1098  James J. Brandt        M35 39       174/0    8:24       52:10
1099  Jesse Martin           M25 29       135/0    8:24       52:10
1100  Ryan H. Johnson        M20 24        43/0    8:24       52:10
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1101  Paul Dragich           M35 39       175/0    8:24       52:11
1102  Dave R. Henry          M30 34       153/0    8:24       52:12
1103  Don R. Decosse         M50 54        80/0    8:24       52:12
1104  Jason Peterson         M20 24        44/0    8:25       52:12
1105  Brian Smrdel           M30 34       154/0    8:25       52:12
1106  Sara Klein             F25 29        31/0    8:25       52:13
1107  Matthew R. Fisher                     0/0    8:25       52:13
1108  Kenton M. Johnson      M35 39       176/0    8:25       52:14
1109  Mark Von Grey          M30 34       155/0    8:25       52:14
1110  Doug W. Dorow          M40 44       140/0    8:25       52:14
1111  Herb Schweitzer        M40 44       141/0    8:25       52:15
1112  Roger Hauge            M70 UP         3/0    8:25       52:16
1113  Tracy Tool             M35 39       177/0    8:25       52:16
1114  Chris Burrell          M20 24        45/0    8:25       52:16
1115  Jane Bortnem           F30 34        51/0    8:25       52:17
1116  Stephen Willett        M45 49       119/0    8:25       52:17
1117  Kristen Ryan           F30 34        52/0    8:25       52:18
1118  Lynn Bebeau            F35 39        26/0    8:25       52:18
1119  Becky Felling          F25 29        32/0    8:26       52:18
1120  Jennifer Kron          F25 29        33/0    8:26       52:19
1121  Gail Peters            F30 34        53/0    8:26       52:19
1122  Walter J. Fitzmaurice  M40 44       142/0    8:26       52:20
1123  Chad D. Dorrian        M01 19        26/0    8:26       52:20
1124  Brian Bystedt          M55 59        33/0    8:26       52:20
1125  Kim Pavlovich          F35 39        27/0    8:26       52:21
1126  Mike C. Dittberner     M50 54        81/0    8:26       52:21
1127  Bruce Kivisto          M35 39       178/0    8:26       52:22
1128  Molly K. Mcavoy        F25 29        34/0    8:26       52:22
1129  Aaron Griga            M25 29       136/0    8:26       52:22
1130  Steve Hornberger       M35 39       179/0    8:26       52:22
1131  Tina N. Taylor         F25 29        35/0    8:26       52:22
1132  Chandler Taylor        M35 39       180/0    8:27       52:26
1133  Matt Benedict          M30 34       156/0    8:27       52:27
1134  Heidi Mcfarlane        F25 29        36/0    8:27       52:27
1135  Matthew J. Cavanaugh   M20 24        46/0    8:27       52:28
1136  Devin M. Dougherty     M01 19        27/0    8:27       52:28
1137  Lin Butler             M55 59        34/0    8:27       52:28
1138  Ingrid C. Skjong       F25 29        37/0    8:27       52:29
1139  James Skjong           M20 24        47/0    8:27       52:29
1140                                        0/0    8:27       52:30
1141  Tasha Marvin           F30 34        54/0    8:27       52:30
1142  Joseph M. Hunter       M30 34       157/0    8:27       52:30
1143  Daniel E. Frey         M45 49       120/0    8:27       52:30
1144  Monica Drouillard      F45 49        13/0    8:27       52:30
1145  David Orth             M35 39       181/0    8:27       52:30
1146  Andrew A. Olson        M40 44       143/0    8:28       52:31
1147  Ruth C. Kivisto        F30 34        55/0    8:28       52:32
1148  Peter J. Withoff       M45 49       121/0    8:28       52:32
1149  Chad A. Erickson       M25 29       137/0    8:28       52:33
1150  Tom R. Castacneri      M50 54        82/0    8:28       52:34
1151  Thomas Sullivan        M25 29       138/0    8:28       52:34
1152  Ellen J. Spika         F35 39        28/0    8:28       52:35
1153  Ross Underdahl         M40 44       144/0    8:28       52:35
1154  Beth Griggs            F40 44        25/0    8:28       52:35
1155  Kate M. Barker         F01 19         2/0    8:28       52:36
1156  Lisa Lundsten          F30 34        56/0    8:28       52:36
1157  Matthew M. Duvall      M40 44       145/0    8:28       52:36
1158  Mark Herreid           M40 44       146/0    8:28       52:36
1159  Roy A. Hodd            M60 64        13/0    8:28       52:36
1160  Jim Martin             M55 59        35/0    8:28       52:37
1161  Diane Dittrich         F30 34        57/0    8:28       52:37
1162  Janet K. Nauman        F35 39        29/0    8:28       52:37
1163  Jeff Millen            M45 49       122/0    8:28       52:37
1164  Thomas Reeves          M45 49       123/0    8:29       52:37
1165  Dan Corriagan          M35 39       182/0    8:29       52:38
1166  Amber L. Millner       F20 24        17/0    8:29       52:38
1167  Alison Clark           F25 29        38/0    8:29       52:39
1168  Sarah Wimmer           F20 24        18/0    8:29       52:39
1169  Alicia G. Mills        F25 29        39/0    8:29       52:40
1170  Thomas C. Mccartney    M30 34       158/0    8:29       52:40
1171  Thomas P. Swigert      M30 34       159/0    8:29       52:40
1172  Kevin Saville          M35 39       183/0    8:29       52:40
1173  John Wheaton           M45 49       124/0    8:29       52:40
1174  Jana L. Freeburg       F30 34        58/0    8:29       52:40
1175  James L. Harstad       M35 39       184/0    8:29       52:41
1176  Brian Hughes           M35 39       185/0    8:29       52:41
1177  Glen Libra             M40 44       147/0    8:29       52:41
1178  Kate R. Kaelke         F30 34        59/0    8:29       52:41
1179  Paul Yorston           M30 34       160/0    8:29       52:42
1180  John F. Lauber         M50 54        83/0    8:29       52:42
1181  Peter Gausmann         M30 34       161/0    8:29       52:43
1182  Karen Hartung          F35 39        30/0    8:29       52:43
1183  Keith R. Wolf          M30 34       162/0    8:30       52:44
1184  Chris Boehlke          M25 29       139/0    8:30       52:45
1185  Rudy Bartels           M55 59        36/0    8:30       52:45
1186  Derek Haag             M20 24        48/0    8:30       52:46
1187  Scott Holstine         M30 34       163/0    8:30       52:46
1188  Shari Kiehnbaum        F20 24        19/0    8:30       52:46
1189  Duke Dukich            M60 64        14/0    8:30       52:46
1190  Kari A. Cornell        F30 34        60/0    8:30       52:47
1191  Joel L. Lunde          M30 34       164/0    8:30       52:47
1192  Kathleen Callahan      F55 59         4/0    8:30       52:47
1193  Darryn Kozak           M40 44       148/0    8:30       52:49
1194  James J. Zuehlke       M45 49       125/0    8:30       52:49
1195  Kristine Reynolds      F35 39        31/0    8:30       52:49
1196  Robert S. Bradley      M40 44       149/0    8:30       52:49
1197  William Schmidt        M35 39       186/0    8:30       52:49
1198  Robert Windorski       M45 49       126/0    8:31       52:50
1199  Bob Doran              M50 54        84/0    8:31       52:52
1200  Becky Curren           F45 49        14/0    8:31       52:52
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1201  Peggy M. Hayes         F40 44        26/0    8:31       52:53
1202  Sidney Emery           M55 59        37/0    8:31       52:54
1203  Dawn M. Brandes        F35 39        32/0    8:31       52:54
1204  Barbara Braun          F45 49        15/0    8:31       52:54
1205  Mark Metzger           M35 39       187/0    8:31       52:54
1206  Elissa Bean            F25 29        40/0    8:31       52:55
1207  Craig Swenson          M35 39       188/0    8:31       52:55
1208  Karen D. Alderferr     F35 39        33/0    8:31       52:56
1209  Osamu Shimmi           M35 39       189/0    8:32       52:56
1210  Steven C. Larsen       M35 39       190/0    8:32       52:56
1211  Ralph Imholte          M50 54        85/0    8:32       52:56
1212  Paul Chamberlain       M50 54        86/0    8:32       52:56
1213  Ryan Overbeek          M25 29       140/0    8:32       52:57
1214  John George            M30 34       165/0    8:32       52:58
1215  Jeremy Anderson        M20 24        49/0    8:32       52:59
1216  Eric J. Soe            M40 44       150/0    8:32       52:59
1217  Donavon Switzer        M50 54        87/0    8:32       52:59
1218  Martin P. Johnson      M35 39       191/0    8:32       52:59
1219  Craig Hovland          M45 49       127/0    8:32       53:00
1220  Kathy M. Stein         F35 39        34/0    8:32       53:01
1221  Tony R. Burger         M30 34       166/0    8:32       53:01
1222  Steven Hay             M40 44       151/0    8:32       53:02
1223  Chris Ward             M30 34       167/0    8:33       53:03
1224  Jayna E. Heimark       F35 39        35/0    8:33       53:03
1225  Kirk Ahlberg           M30 34       168/0    8:33       53:04
1226  Mark A. Hughes         M50 54        88/0    8:33       53:04
1227  Terrance Brick         M30 34       169/0    8:33       53:04
1228  Robert Herrmann        M30 34       170/0    8:33       53:05
1229  Jim Gustafson          M25 29       141/0    8:33       53:05
1230  Eric R. Berg           M50 54        89/0    8:33       53:05
1231  Rebecca Meyer          F25 29        41/0    8:33       53:06
1232  Kenneth Seiler         M40 44       152/0    8:33       53:07
1233  John G. Seiler         M35 39       192/0    8:33       53:07
1234  Michael Kellor         M35 39       193/0    8:33       53:08
1235  Rich Hall              M40 44       153/0    8:33       53:08
1236  Patrick O'brien        M35 39       194/0    8:34       53:08
1237  Steve Hatzung          M50 54        90/0    8:34       53:08
1238  Robert Klein           M50 54        91/0    8:34       53:09
1239  Rick Adams             M60 64        15/0    8:34       53:10
1240  Tracy Goren            F35 39        36/0    8:34       53:10
1241  Kortney E. Wade        F20 24        20/0    8:34       53:10
1242  Steven Storo           M35 39       195/0    8:34       53:10
1243  Amalia Althoen         F30 34        61/0    8:34       53:10
1244  Andy Tix               M25 29       142/0    8:34       53:11
1245  Robert Tennant         M45 49       128/0    8:34       53:11
1246  Sally Carey            F40 44        27/0    8:34       53:12
1247  Court Ryan             M35 39       196/0    8:34       53:12
1248  Mike Ehrlichman        M20 24        50/0    8:34       53:13
1249  Greg Mattson           M35 39       197/0    8:34       53:13
1250  Troy W. Heuermann      M30 34       171/0    8:34       53:13
1251  Paul Martinucci        M45 49       129/0    8:34       53:14
1252  Don Debilzen           M35 39       198/0    8:34       53:14
1253  Shannon J. Johnson     F30 34        62/0    8:35       53:15
1254  Pierce C. Wasmund      M25 29       143/0    8:35       53:15
1255  Chad Erickson          M30 34       172/0    8:35       53:16
1256  Tim J. Preiner         M45 49       130/0    8:35       53:17
1257  David G. Hatzung       M50 54        92/0    8:35       53:17
1258  Chuck Wolf             M60 64        16/0    8:35       53:17
1259  Elaine Vassar          F40 44        28/0    8:35       53:18
1260  Tom Ryan               M30 34       173/0    8:35       53:19
1261  Wolfgang Ebert         M60 64        17/0    8:35       53:19
1262  Kari Miklesh           F25 29        42/0    8:35       53:19
1263  Megan Clinton          F20 24        21/0    8:35       53:20
1264  John Adams             M65 69         4/0    8:36       53:21
1265  Andrea Ziebarth        F25 29        43/0    8:36       53:21
1266  Ken Link               M35 39       199/0    8:36       53:21
1267  Chris Tolan            M35 39       200/0    8:36       53:21
1268  Mark J. Hesse          M30 34       174/0    8:36       53:21
1269  Dick Swanson           M50 54        93/0    8:36       53:21
1270  Lois S. Bergstrom      F35 39        37/0    8:36       53:23
1271  Scott Hults            M35 39       201/0    8:36       53:23
1272  Jeffrey Sonju          M30 34       175/0    8:36       53:23
1273  Cathy Skramstad        F25 29        44/0    8:36       53:24
1274  Brett C. Hazen         M30 34       176/0    8:36       53:24
1275  Thomas J. Mcbrien      M35 39       202/0    8:36       53:24
1276  Peter Kelly            M45 49       131/0    8:36       53:24
1277  Megan Betty            F25 29        45/0    8:36       53:24
1278  Steven Jewell          M40 44       154/0    8:36       53:25
1279  Daniel J. Oloughlin    M40 44       155/0    8:36       53:25
1280  Susan P. Kelm          F35 39        38/0    8:37       53:27
1281  Paul Mikelson          M50 54        94/0    8:37       53:27
1282  Allen Berg             M35 39       203/0    8:37       53:28
1283  Bart S. Appleton       M40 44       156/0    8:37       53:29
1284  Daniel Satorius        M50 54        95/0    8:37       53:29
1285  Gregory L. Tschida     M45 49       132/0    8:37       53:30
1286  David Anderson         M45 49       133/0    8:37       53:30
1287  Art Maillet            M55 59        38/0    8:37       53:30
1288  Dave Stavseth Stavseth M25 29       144/0    8:37       53:31
1289  Jennifer R. Dalseth    F25 29        46/0    8:37       53:31
1290  Richard James          M40 44       157/0    8:37       53:31
1291  Kristine L. Maher      F35 39        39/0    8:37       53:32
1292  Paul Weium             M40 44       158/0    8:37       53:32
1293  Sarah Brammer          F25 29        47/0    8:37       53:32
1294  Mark Annett            M25 29       145/0    8:37       53:32
1295  John Adams             M35 39       204/0    8:37       53:33
1296  Nicholas Conberg       M25 29       146/0    8:37       53:33
1297  Laura A. Hanson        F25 29        48/0    8:38       53:35
1298  Alan P. Norton         M55 59        39/0    8:38       53:35
1299  Amy Kautzsch           F25 29        49/0    8:38       53:36
1300  Marjorie Peterson      F50 54         4/0    8:38       53:37
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1301  Nicholas R. Ardito     M30 34       177/0    8:38       53:37
1302  Jose Jessurun          M45 49       134/0    8:39       53:39
1303  Jason Rivera           M30 34       178/0    8:39       53:40
1304  Monica M. Forbord      F25 29        50/0    8:39       53:40
1305  Craig S. Gunderson     M35 39       205/0    8:39       53:40
1306  Shannon J. Mcdonough   M35 39       206/0    8:39       53:41
1307  Kerith A. Wordehoff    F30 34        63/0    8:39       53:41
1308  Richard Banasikowski   M35 39       207/0    8:39       53:41
1309  David Haugen           M45 49       135/0    8:39       53:41
1310  Robert O. Straughn     M55 59        40/0    8:39       53:41
1311  William Affeldt        M40 44       159/0    8:39       53:42
1312  Bob Burrell            M45 49       136/0    8:39       53:42
1313  Heather Vander Weide   F25 29        51/0    8:39       53:42
1314  Julie Swanberg         F20 24        22/0    8:39       53:43
1315  Brian Mallak           M35 39       208/0    8:39       53:43
1316  Susan K. Badilla       F25 29        52/0    8:39       53:43
1317  Larry Myers            M60 64        18/0    8:39       53:43
1318  Br Halloran            M25 29       147/0    8:39       53:44
1319  Jennifer J. Klotz      F30 34        64/0    8:39       53:44
1320  Janine Yanisch         F35 39        40/0    8:39       53:44
1321  K. Horner              M30 34       179/0    8:39       53:44
1322  Roger R. Cloutier Ii   M45 49       137/0    8:39       53:44
1323  Richard L. Bernstein   M40 44       160/0    8:39       53:45
1324  Kristen Tews           F25 29        53/0    8:39       53:45
1325  Peter Maczko           M30 34       180/0    8:40       53:45
1326  Kevin Shupita          M25 29       148/0    8:40       53:46
1327  Gregory Clark          M35 39       209/0    8:40       53:46
1328  Richard Olson          M35 39       210/0    8:40       53:46
1329  Leah Weber             F25 29        54/0    8:40       53:47
1330  Joshua Krebs           M01 19        28/0    8:40       53:49
1331  Seigo Masubuchi        M35 39       211/0    8:40       53:49
1332  Stephen D. Palmore     M40 44       161/0    8:40       53:49
1333  Greg Daubert           M35 39       212/0    8:40       53:51
1334  Kendall W. Hains       M50 54        96/0    8:40       53:51
1335  Timothy Holdgrafer     M30 34       181/0    8:41       53:52
1336  Alan H. Johnson        M40 44       162/0    8:41       53:53
1337  Robert Shea            M50 54        97/0    8:41       53:53
1338  Duane Schweitzer       M50 54        98/0    8:41       53:54
1339  Jason Paltzer          M25 29       149/0    8:41       53:54
1340  Kelly Q. Silberman     F25 29        55/0    8:41       53:55
1341  Michael Strand         M35 39       213/0    8:41       53:55
1342  Lisa Lindquist         F35 39        41/0    8:41       53:55
1343  Kevin L. Silberman     M25 29       150/0    8:41       53:56
1344  Mark P. True           M50 54        99/0    8:41       53:57
1345  John Wolf              M30 34       182/0    8:41       53:57
1346  Deborah Christensen    F35 39        42/0    8:41       53:57
1347  Howard R. Orenstein    M45 49       138/0    8:41       53:57
1348  Karen Poel             F35 39        43/0    8:42       53:58
1349  Tracy Maloney          F30 34        65/0    8:42       53:58
1350  Jennifer Nansen        F25 29        56/0    8:42       53:58
1351  Charles Fazio          M45 49       139/0    8:42       53:58
1352  Peter Wong             M45 49       140/0    8:42       53:59
1353  Craig Sandok           M25 29       151/0    8:42       53:59
1354  Bernie Schoeberl       M50 54       100/0    8:42       53:59
1355  Brad Matti             M35 39       214/0    8:42       53:59
1356  Laura L. Bechtold      F35 39        44/0    8:42       53:59
1357  Brenda G. Atkins       F25 29        57/0    8:42       54:00
1358  Clark Doten            M30 34       183/0    8:42       54:01
1359  Mary E. Mcgrory Usset  F40 44        29/0    8:42       54:01
1360  Donn Boyer             M30 34       184/0    8:42       54:01
1361  Lynn Luetgers          F35 39        45/0    8:42       54:01
1362  Timothy A. Johanson    M30 34       185/0    8:42       54:02
1363  Martha Rusten          F25 29        58/0    8:42       54:02
1364  Krae Lausch            M35 39       215/0    8:42       54:02
1365  John Ostmoe            M45 49       141/0    8:42       54:02
1366  Kevin Raymo            M30 34       186/0    8:42       54:02
1367  Gary Fletcher          M40 44       163/0    8:42       54:03
1368  Ruthann Oberfoell      F30 34        66/0    8:42       54:03
1369  Justin Holtkamp        M25 29       152/0    8:42       54:03
1370  Scott Shepard          M35 39       216/0    8:42       54:03
1371  Don Ramler             M50 54       101/0    8:42       54:03
1372  Susan C. Gunderson     F35 39        46/0    8:42       54:03
1373  Paul Keith             M40 44       164/0    8:42       54:03
1374  Jamie Nelson           M35 39       217/0    8:42       54:04
1375  Steve W. Balfanz       M40 44       165/0    8:43       54:05
1376  Gretchen Kelm          F25 29        59/0    8:43       54:05
1377  Eric Spieler           M30 34       187/0    8:43       54:05
1378  Kelly Mcmahn           F30 34        67/0    8:43       54:06
1379  John Moir              M50 54       102/0    8:43       54:06
1380  Tova E. Walder         F30 34        68/0    8:43       54:07
1381  Nathan Hughes          M30 34       188/0    8:43       54:08
1382  Jeff D. Grams          M35 39       218/0    8:43       54:08
1383  Valerie Svenningsen    F30 34        69/0    8:43       54:08
1384  Jennifer Jorgensen     F30 34        70/0    8:43       54:09
1385  Mark D. Doering        M35 39       219/0    8:43       54:09
1386  Brian Ficek            M35 39       220/0    8:43       54:10
1387  Tim Rossom             M30 34       189/0    8:43       54:10
1388  Kristian Killian       M30 34       190/0    8:44       54:10
1389  Michael Olin           M30 34       191/0    8:44       54:11
1390  Steve Baklund          M30 34       192/0    8:44       54:11
1391  Karen Olson            F35 39        47/0    8:44       54:11
1392  Paul D. Geiwitz        M45 49       142/0    8:44       54:11
1393  David B. Fernald       M50 54       103/0    8:44       54:11
1394  Tom P. Olson           M30 34       193/0    8:44       54:12
1395  Tom Drake              M35 39       221/0    8:44       54:12
1396  David Irvin            M50 54       104/0    8:44       54:12
1397  Tamara Krings  huber   F25 29        60/0    8:44       54:12
1398  Tom Rice               M40 44       166/0    8:44       54:13
1399  Noelle Nelson          F30 34        71/0    8:44       54:13
1400  Chad Grosbier          M25 29       153/0    8:44       54:14
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1401  Lisa Winter            F25 29        61/0    8:44       54:15
1402  Michelle Carlson       F30 34        72/0    8:44       54:16
1403  James Litt             M40 44       167/0    8:44       54:16
1404  Paul Young             M30 34       194/0    8:44       54:16
1405  Elizabeth Callahan     F20 24        23/0    8:44       54:16
1406  Jeff Brinkman          M30 34       195/0    8:44       54:16
1407  John Fisher            M40 44       168/0    8:44       54:16
1408  Anna Crabb             F25 29        62/0    8:45       54:17
1409  Brian J. Burg          M45 49       143/0    8:45       54:19
1410  James A. Snodgrass     M35 39       222/0    8:45       54:20
1411  Paul Reinhart          M25 29       154/0    8:45       54:21
1412  Larry J. Zimmerman     M35 39       223/0    8:45       54:21
1413  Scott Goth             M30 34       196/0    8:45       54:21
1414  Erin M. Boaz           F20 24        24/0    8:45       54:21
1415  Alicia Larsen          F20 24        25/0    8:45       54:22
1416  Michael D. Hooley      M45 49       144/0    8:45       54:22
1417  Jerome Yatckoske       M35 39       224/0    8:45       54:22
1418  Dennis Keefer          M50 54       105/0    8:45       54:23
1419  Kelly R. Johnson       F20 24        26/0    8:46       54:23
1420  Ron E. Foy             M50 54       106/0    8:46       54:23
1421  Pam M. Frost           F35 39        48/0    8:46       54:23
1422  Erin M. Probst         F30 34        73/0    8:46       54:24
1423  Amy Kline              F35 39        49/0    8:46       54:24
1424  Amy V. Hooley          F45 49        16/0    8:46       54:24
1425  Andrea Cartier         F25 29        63/0    8:46       54:24
1426  Tory Kielas Jensen     F35 39        50/0    8:46       54:25
1427  Tonia T. Stoffregen    F30 34        74/0    8:46       54:25
1428  David Biggar           M50 54       107/0    8:46       54:27
1429  David R. Chamberlain   M30 34       197/0    8:46       54:27
1430  Elizabeth Swanson      F35 39        51/0    8:46       54:27
1431  Don E. Felling         M40 44       169/0    8:46       54:28
1432  Michele R. Hughley     F35 39        52/0    8:46       54:28
1433  Cindy Dysthe           F35 39        53/0    8:46       54:28
1434  Mary Clem              M30 34       198/0    8:46       54:28
1435  Marti Morfitt          F40 44        30/0    8:46       54:28
1436  Anne Notch             F25 29        64/0    8:46       54:29
1437  Mona K. Anderson       F30 34        75/0    8:47       54:29
1438  Jon P. Notch           M25 29       155/0    8:47       54:29
1439  Greg A. Loffler        M40 44       170/0    8:47       54:30
1440  Laurie Donohue                        0/0    8:47       54:30
1441  Melissa K. Fosseen     F25 29        65/0    8:47       54:31
1442  Matt G. Hedberg        M25 29       156/0    8:47       54:31
1443  Tom Schreiner          M50 54       108/0    8:47       54:31
1444  Mike Vance             M30 34       199/0    8:47       54:32
1445  David Harvey           M35 39       225/0    8:47       54:32
1446  Mark Tristani          M35 39       226/0    8:47       54:32
1447  Harold J. Hammond      M55 59        41/0    8:47       54:33
1448  Sean W. Finnegan       M35 39       227/0    8:47       54:33
1449  Kenneth J. Holmstrom   M55 59        42/0    8:47       54:34
1450  Jamie Larson           F25 29        66/0    8:47       54:34
1451  Elizabeth Dimler       F25 29        67/0    8:47       54:34
1452  Robert C. Fosseen      M50 54       109/0    8:47       54:35
1453  Andy Chrastek          M45 49       145/0    8:47       54:35
1454  Joshua Beckman         M25 29       157/0    8:48       54:35
1455  Brian Fox              M45 49       146/0    8:48       54:36
1456  Michelle Thilges       F30 34        76/0    8:48       54:36
1457  Timothy S. Jensen      M30 34       200/0    8:48       54:36
1458  Tavis Hudson           M30 34       201/0    8:48       54:36
1459  Steven A. Barnes       M30 34       202/0    8:48       54:37
1460  Anders Rydaker         M55 59        43/0    8:48       54:38
1461  Geoff W. Baker         M35 39       228/0    8:48       54:38
1462  Dave Ring              M40 44       171/0    8:48       54:38
1463  Brigid Karelitz        F25 29        68/0    8:48       54:39
1464  Mark Cooper            M35 39       229/0    8:48       54:39
1465  Robert K. Walstead     M30 34       203/0    8:48       54:39
1466  Teresa Moris           F40 44        31/0    8:48       54:39
1467  Vickie Finnegan        F35 39        54/0    8:48       54:39
1468  Diane Wetzstein        F40 44        32/0    8:48       54:40
1469  Genevieve Burke        F35 39        55/0    8:48       54:40
1470  Les Linster            M45 49       147/0    8:48       54:40
1471  Ellen L. Bagnato       F30 34        77/0    8:48       54:40
1472  James Blehm            M25 29       158/0    8:49       54:43
1473  Craig Heehn            M40 44       172/0    8:49       54:43
1474  Molly J. Lahn          F25 29        69/0    8:49       54:43
1475  Carrie Jordanboyer     F25 29        70/0    8:49       54:44
1476  Walter H. Schlafke     M35 39       230/0    8:49       54:44
1477  Lisa Heehn             F40 44        33/0    8:49       54:44
1478  Sarah Schwietz         F30 34        78/0    8:49       54:45
1479  Michael R. Oliver      M50 54       110/0    8:49       54:46
1480  Beth Martinez          F35 39        56/0    8:49       54:46
1481  Jon M. Dumpys          M20 24        51/0    8:49       54:46
1482  J. Hubbard Stout       M30 34       204/0    8:49       54:46
1483  Emily T. Hedberg       F25 29        71/0    8:49       54:47
1484  Michael Isaacson       M35 39       231/0    8:49       54:47
1485  Kadee Mccann           F35 39        57/0    8:49       54:47
1486  Tim Moen               M35 39       232/0    8:50       54:48
1487  Sandra Zinn            F30 34        79/0    8:50       54:49
1488  Martha A. Pakan        F55 59         5/0    8:50       54:50
1489  Erika Boebel           F25 29        72/0    8:50       54:51
1490  Richard L. Robbins     M45 49       148/0    8:50       54:51
1491  Marcus Syverson        M50 54       111/0    8:50       54:52
1492  Bret Rekas             M30 34       205/0    8:50       54:53
1493  Artie Paar             M30 34       206/0    8:50       54:53
1494  Emily Taylor           F20 24        27/0    8:50       54:53
1495  Robert L. Mattson      M55 59        44/0    8:50       54:53
1496  Renee F. Cisewski      F35 39        58/0    8:50       54:53
1497  Robert Perry           M30 34       207/0    8:50       54:53
1498  David L. Harris        M45 49       149/0    8:50       54:53
1499  Diane Deering          F25 29        73/0    8:51       54:54
1500  Egide Ruzindana        M40 44       173/0    8:51       54:54
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1501  Jeff Karelitz          M35 39       233/0    8:51       54:55
1502  Cassandra L. Dufresne  F01 19         3/0    8:51       54:55
1503  Lisa Wheeler           F50 54         5/0    8:51       54:56
1504  William Krause         M40 44       174/0    8:51       54:56
1505  David Knutson          M45 49       150/0    8:51       54:56
1506  Sarah Thomas           F30 34        80/0    8:51       54:57
1507  Kari Morgenthaler      F30 34        81/0    8:51       54:57
1508  Gene Kalscheuer        M65 69         5/0    8:51       54:58
1509  Liz Wahlberg           F50 54         6/0    8:51       54:58
1510  Kent Ritchie           M30 34       208/0    8:51       54:58
1511  Jason Roy              M30 34       209/0    8:51       54:59
1512  Kathy Sanville         F40 44        34/0    8:51       55:00
1513  James Hoffman          M40 44       175/0    8:51       55:00
1514  Jon Bjerke             M30 34       210/0    8:51       55:00
1515  Erik T. Ruthruff       M35 39       234/0    8:52       55:00
1516  Chuck Bille            M50 54       112/0    8:52       55:01
1517  Laura C. Stearns       F35 39        59/0    8:52       55:01
1518  Barbara Gjerde         F50 54         7/0    8:52       55:01
1519  Nikki Frederickson     F30 34        82/0    8:52       55:01
1520  Rich Cockerill         M30 34       211/0    8:52       55:01
1521  Erik Hanson            M30 34       212/0    8:52       55:03
1522  Jerry Stamm            M55 59        45/0    8:52       55:03
1523  Shaun Kennedy          M55 59        46/0    8:52       55:03
1524  Tammy Goetz            F35 39        60/0    8:52       55:04
1525  James R. Eelkema       M45 49       151/0    8:52       55:04
1526  Julie L. Roscoe        F25 29        74/0    8:52       55:04
1527  Channing Scott         M30 34       213/0    8:52       55:05
1528  Greg Brown             M35 39       235/0    8:52       55:05
1529  Marie Duncan           F30 34        83/0    8:52       55:05
1530  Anthony P. Sexton      M25 29       159/0    8:52       55:06
1531  Gary Schokmiller       M45 49       152/0    8:52       55:06
1532  Nancy Flury            F30 34        84/0    8:52       55:06
1533  Paul Anderson          M30 34       214/0    8:53       55:07
1534  Wayne Iskra            M35 39       236/0    8:53       55:07
1535  Brian A. Lake          M35 39       237/0    8:53       55:09
1536  Roger L. Cornett       M30 34       215/0    8:53       55:09
1537  Gretchen Adelmann      F20 24        28/0    8:53       55:10
1538                                        0/0    8:53       55:11
1539  Ingrid Van Beynen      F25 29        75/0    8:53       55:11
1540  Rachel Nelson          F30 34        85/0    8:53       55:11
1541  Eric J. Wetterlind     M30 34       216/0    8:53       55:12
1542  Patrick Collins        M45 49       153/0    8:53       55:12
1543  George Mitchell        M35 39       238/0    8:53       55:12
1544  Matt Gallagher         M30 34       217/0    8:53       55:12
1545  Glenn D. Pavia         M35 39       239/0    8:54       55:13
1546  Kim Dehen              F35 39        61/0    8:54       55:14
1547  John R. Thayer         M50 54       113/0    8:54       55:14
1548  Jason Specht           M25 29       160/0    8:54       55:14
1549  Joe Church             M35 39       240/0    8:54       55:15
1550  Robert W. Morland      M40 44       176/0    8:54       55:17
1551  Joseph F. Halloran     M35 39       241/0    8:54       55:17
1552  Christopher Baca       M30 34       218/0    8:54       55:17
1553  Bryan Nemeth           M25 29       161/0    8:54       55:18
1554  Johnson Goode          M25 29       162/0    8:54       55:18
1555  Scott B. Wright        M35 39       242/0    8:54       55:18
1556  Doug G. Palmer         M40 44       177/0    8:55       55:19
1557  Clarence Pollock       M30 34       219/0    8:55       55:19
1558  Mark Clark             M40 44       178/0    8:55       55:20
1559  Tina Barsky            F50 54         8/0    8:55       55:20
1560  George Realmuto        M55 59        47/0    8:55       55:20
1561  Heather Prois          F01 19         4/0    8:55       55:20
1562  Doyle T. Johnson       M35 39       243/0    8:55       55:21
1563  Steve D. Holmgren      M40 44       179/0    8:55       55:21
1564  Hillary Saywer         F25 29        76/0    8:55       55:21
1565  Kathy Larsen           F50 54         9/0    8:55       55:22
1566  Kurt Peterson          M35 39       244/0    8:55       55:22
1567  Bruce Stensland        M35 39       245/0    8:55       55:23
1568  Sarah Lindquist        F30 34        86/0    8:55       55:24
1569  Fred Damico            M35 39       246/0    8:55       55:24
1570  Gerald Hoistad         M50 54       114/0    8:55       55:24
1571  Tom Schumacher         M45 49       154/0    8:55       55:24
1572  Gregory S. Koalska     M35 39       247/0    8:55       55:24
1573  Jean M. Nitchals       F25 29        77/0    8:56       55:25
1574  Rick Redding           M35 39       248/0    8:56       55:26
1575  Tammy L. Wiederholt    F40 44        35/0    8:56       55:26
1576  Tom Hawley             M45 49       155/0    8:56       55:27
1577  Carol Deblieck         F45 49        17/0    8:56       55:27
1578  Craig M. Swenson       M30 34       220/0    8:56       55:27
1579  Karla M. Horner        F40 44        36/0    8:56       55:29
1580  Scott Joing            M25 29       163/0    8:56       55:30
1581  Kevin J. Johnson       M30 34       221/0    8:56       55:31
1582  Ryan Fringer           M25 29       164/0    8:56       55:31
1583  Richard Andrews        M50 54       115/0    8:57       55:32
1584  Karen E. Utzman        F35 39        62/0    8:57       55:32
1585  Marcella M. Trost      F45 49        18/0    8:57       55:33
1586  Jessica Steurer        F25 29        78/0    8:57       55:34
1587  Michael Husby          M30 34       222/0    8:57       55:34
1588  James P. Manders       M45 49       156/0    8:57       55:34
1589  Cristin K. Sampair     F20 24        29/0    8:57       55:35
1590  Ann Laukkanen          F20 24        30/0    8:57       55:35
1591  Jesse S. Sampair       M25 29       165/0    8:57       55:36
1592  David Arndt            M25 29       166/0    8:57       55:37
1593  Karen Severson         F35 39        63/0    8:57       55:37
1594  Patrick J. Maiers      M40 44       180/0    8:58       55:38
1595  Sarah M. Berthiaume    F20 24        31/0    8:58       55:38
1596  David E. Stahl         M60 64        19/0    8:58       55:38
1597  Travis Thiede          M25 29       167/0    8:58       55:38
1598  Jeremy Jeannette       M25 29       168/0    8:58       55:39
1599  Kent Lindell           M35 39       249/0    8:58       55:41
1600  Lou Riebe              M45 49       157/0    8:58       55:43
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1601  Michael P. Mcdonald    M40 44       181/0    8:58       55:43
1602  Kerri J. Kolstad       F40 44        37/0    8:59       55:44
1603  Jane A. Woolley        F35 39        64/0    8:59       55:45
1604  Alayna Bloom           F25 29        79/0    8:59       55:45
1605  Mary S. Appleton       F40 44        38/0    8:59       55:46
1606  Rosemary M. Harnly     F55 59         6/0    8:59       55:47
1607  Francis J. Januschka   M70 UP         4/0    8:59       55:48
1608  Kelle Donohue          M30 34       223/0    8:59       55:48
1609  Katherine R. Nelson    F25 29        80/0    8:59       55:49
1610  Daniel Schubring       M01 19        29/0    9:00       55:50
1611  Andres Sustic          M50 54       116/0    9:00       55:50
1612  Susan Wroblewski       F40 44        39/0    9:00       55:50
1613  Alia K. Lindberg       F25 29        81/0    9:00       55:51
1614  Brian Cade             M25 29       169/0    9:00       55:51
1615  Roberta L. Trantow     F30 34        87/0    9:00       55:51
1616  John Gorman            M40 44       182/0    9:00       55:52
1617  Curt Deppert           M35 39       250/0    9:00       55:52
1618  Duane Craker           M40 44       183/0    9:00       55:52
1619  Sheryl Filby           F35 39        65/0    9:00       55:53
1620  Bart S. Polacsek       M30 34       224/0    9:00       55:53
1621  Allen Larson           M35 39       251/0    9:00       55:54
1622  Sarah Hammerlund       F25 29        82/0    9:00       55:55
1623  Paul E. Rippe          M40 44       184/0    9:00       55:55
1624  Henry A. Stein         M40 44       185/0    9:01       55:56
1625  Tom Leland             M45 49       158/0    9:01       55:56
1626  Steve Gabel            M50 54       117/0    9:01       55:57
1627  John R. Rikkola        M50 54       118/0    9:01       55:58
1628  John Drew              M30 34       225/0    9:01       55:59
1629  Chuck Brody            M40 44       186/0    9:01       55:59
1630  Richard R. Wedmann     M30 34       226/0    9:01       55:59
1631  Grace A. Wang          F30 34        88/0    9:01       55:59
1632  Rodney I. Enerson      M45 49       159/0    9:01       56:00
1633  Christopher Beardsley  M30 34       227/0    9:01       56:00
1634  James R. Jeffery       M40 44       187/0    9:01       56:00
1635  Thomas Wedes           M35 39       252/0    9:01       56:01
1636  Stephen P. Beckman     M45 49       160/0    9:01       56:01
1637  Emily Parker           F25 29        83/0    9:01       56:01
1638  Maureen Ness           F25 29        84/0    9:01       56:01
1639  John Zander            M35 39       253/0    9:01       56:02
1640  James Rolfs            M25 29       170/0    9:01       56:02
1641  Paul M. Theisen        M40 44       188/0    9:01       56:02
1642  Kyle Nguyen            M25 29       171/0    9:02       56:03
1643  Missy Mcginty          F35 39        66/0    9:02       56:03
1644  Pete Recheck           M30 34       228/0    9:02       56:03
1645  Denny R. Halcomb       F35 39        67/0    9:02       56:03
1646  Lawrence Williams      M35 39       254/0    9:02       56:03
1647  Matt Bailey            M25 29       172/0    9:02       56:04
1648  Michelle Coleman       F35 39        68/0    9:02       56:04
1649  Steve Boehlke          M50 54       119/0    9:02       56:04
1650  Natalie Wolf           F30 34        89/0    9:02       56:04
1651  Amy Schwartz Lowe      F35 39        69/0    9:02       56:04
1652  Barry A. Shear         M45 49       161/0    9:02       56:05
1653  Shelby Shepard         F35 39        70/0    9:02       56:07
1654  Archie A. Mrkvicka     M50 54       120/0    9:02       56:07
1655  Ned B. Johnson         M35 39       255/0    9:03       56:08
1656  James Kastenbauer      M50 54       121/0    9:03       56:10
1657  Joseph Santangelo      M35 39       256/0    9:03       56:11
1658  Ron Johnson            M40 44       189/0    9:03       56:12
1659  Dan Fitzgerald         M45 49       162/0    9:03       56:12
1660  Steve M. Gartner       M25 29       173/0    9:03       56:12
1661  Shafranski Nicholas    M25 29       174/0    9:03       56:13
1662  Omar Ansari            M30 34       229/0    9:03       56:13
1663  Michael Retrum         M25 29       175/0    9:03       56:15
1664  Amy Wolf               F25 29        85/0    9:04       56:15
1665  Gilbert W. Russell     M50 54       122/0    9:04       56:15
1666  Jill Mcgovern          F30 34        90/0    9:04       56:16
1667  Charley Walker         M30 34       230/0    9:04       56:16
1668  Erik C. Anderson       M25 29       176/0    9:04       56:17
1669  Michael Anderson       M50 54       123/0    9:04       56:17
1670  Chris Uecker           M25 29       177/0    9:04       56:18
1671  Katy Thompson          F20 24        32/0    9:04       56:18
1672  Dana Mester            M25 29       178/0    9:04       56:19
1673  Jeff Wyman             M30 34       231/0    9:04       56:19
1674  Todd Norscheck         M35 39       257/0    9:04       56:19
1675  Aaron Staloch          M25 29       179/0    9:04       56:20
1676   Mischio               M35 39       258/0    9:04       56:20
1677  Sally Wurpts           F20 24        33/0    9:04       56:20
1678  Charles Winship        M50 54       124/0    9:04       56:20
1679  Rich Leonard           M50 54       125/0    9:04       56:21
1680  Matthew Matousek       M30 34       232/0    9:05       56:21
1681  Carolyn B. Hollstein   F20 24        34/0    9:05       56:22
1682  David A. Staska        M30 34       233/0    9:05       56:23
1683  Alex Knopick           M25 29       180/0    9:05       56:23
1684  Mark Beckman           M55 59        48/0    9:05       56:24
1685  Chris Stocke           M25 29       181/0    9:05       56:24
1686  Robert E. Johnson      M45 49       163/0    9:05       56:25
1687  Jeffrey P. Hoefs       M30 34       234/0    9:05       56:25
1688  Melinda Huber          F20 24        35/0    9:05       56:25
1689  Kirby Becker           M25 29       182/0    9:05       56:26
1690  Tamara M. Byrne        F25 29        86/0    9:05       56:26
1691  Jennifer Remington     F30 34        91/0    9:05       56:27
1692  John Daly              M30 34       235/0    9:05       56:27
1693  David E. Barnard       M40 44       190/0    9:05       56:27
1694  Danette J. Rath        F25 29        87/0    9:06       56:27
1695  Paul Onkka             M50 54       126/0    9:06       56:29
1696  Matthew Lichy          M30 34       236/0    9:06       56:29
1697  Kari L. Anderson       F35 39        71/0    9:06       56:29
1698  Jim Triggs             M40 44       191/0    9:06       56:29
1699  Robert C. Wendt        M50 54       127/0    9:06       56:30
1700  Ryan Caves             M20 24        52/0    9:06       56:30
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1701  Derek Gjerde           M25 29       183/0    9:06       56:30
1702  Andrea Snook           F35 39        72/0    9:06       56:31
1703  Brian W. Thomson       M25 29       184/0    9:06       56:31
1704  Thomas Snook           M35 39       259/0    9:06       56:31
1705  Paul C. Johnson        M40 44       192/0    9:06       56:31
1706  Terrance E. Ryan       M40 44       193/0    9:06       56:31
1707  Jen Farrer             F20 24        36/0    9:06       56:32
1708  Hillary Keefer         F20 24        37/0    9:06       56:32
1709  Kristin L. Woodruff    F25 29        88/0    9:06       56:32
1710  Yohannes Gebre         M30 34       237/0    9:06       56:32
1711  Cindy Doffing          F40 44        40/0    9:06       56:33
1712  Amanda K. Peterson     F25 29        89/0    9:06       56:33
1713  Mike Auld              M30 34       238/0    9:06       56:33
1714  Liisa Kolquist         F25 29        90/0    9:07       56:33
1715  Greg Brucker           M50 54       128/0    9:07       56:34
1716  Kristin Madsen         F30 34        92/0    9:07       56:34
1717  Bradley Von Bank       M25 29       185/0    9:07       56:35
1718  Jose Ramirez           M35 39       260/0    9:07       56:35
1719  Sheila Emmans          F25 29        91/0    9:07       56:35
1720  Michael Moris          M35 39       261/0    9:07       56:36
1721   Mcgrann               F30 34        93/0    9:07       56:36
1722  Troy Emmans            M30 34       239/0    9:07       56:36
1723  William S. Hare        M35 39       262/0    9:07       56:36
1724  Shawna Clark           F25 29        92/0    9:07       56:36
1725  Paul R. Watson         M30 34       240/0    9:07       56:37
1726  John C. Stuart         M45 49       164/0    9:07       56:37
1727  Kathy Burns            F40 44        41/0    9:07       56:37
1728  Lisa Dahl              F30 34        94/0    9:07       56:37
1729  Rey Velasco            M35 39       263/0    9:07       56:39
1730  Erin M. Plese          F30 34        95/0    9:07       56:39
1731  Kent Forrest           M45 49       165/0    9:08       56:40
1732  Amy Henderson          F25 29        93/0    9:08       56:40
1733  Melinda Braun          F25 29        94/0    9:08       56:40
1734  Patricia A. Schlaefer  F20 24        38/0    9:08       56:41
1735  David Elliot           M35 39       264/0    9:08       56:42
1736  Rita M. Hare           F35 39        73/0    9:08       56:42
1737  Rick Fiman             M50 54       129/0    9:08       56:42
1738  Russell Kruse Jr.      M45 49       166/0    9:08       56:42
1739  Julie A. Connell       F40 44        42/0    9:08       56:44
1740  Ron Belz               M40 44       194/0    9:08       56:45
1741  James Schultz          M35 39       265/0    9:08       56:45
1742  Alan Lybeck            M35 39       266/0    9:08       56:45
1743  Cynthia King Lybek     F30 34        96/0    9:09       56:46
1744  Paul Holmquist         M30 34       241/0    9:09       56:46
1745  Kevin Hoffman          M30 34       242/0    9:09       56:46
1746  Christopher Collins    M30 34       243/0    9:09       56:47
1747  Andrew Schultz         M01 19        30/0    9:09       56:48
1748  Monica Surber          F40 44        43/0    9:09       56:48
1749  Kirk Belville          M40 44       195/0    9:09       56:49
1750  Michael J. Volker      M45 49       167/0    9:09       56:50
1751  Kevin M. Marciniak     M40 44       196/0    9:09       56:50
1752  Young Won              M25 29       186/0    9:09       56:51
1753  Paul Blissenbach       M30 34       244/0    9:09       56:51
1754  Marie De Valk          F30 34        97/0    9:09       56:52
1755  Christina Miller       F20 24        39/0    9:09       56:52
1756  Heidi A. Danielson     F35 39        74/0    9:10       56:52
1757  Patrick Hobot          M30 34       245/0    9:10       56:53
1758  Brenda Madden          F30 34        98/0    9:10       56:53
1759  James D. Sobraske      M40 44       197/0    9:10       56:53
1760  Janet Z. Hauge         F35 39        75/0    9:10       56:54
1761  Danette Welch          F40 44        44/0    9:10       56:54
1762  Roger Zbikowski        M40 44       198/0    9:10       56:54
1763  Kristin Pichetti       F25 29        95/0    9:10       56:55
1764  Mary L. Rizer          F50 54        10/0    9:10       56:56
1765  Greg R. Fobbe          M40 44       199/0    9:10       56:56
1766  Mike Walker            M35 39       267/0    9:10       56:57
1767  Irwin Ingber           M40 44       200/0    9:10       56:57
1768  Mike Reimler           M30 34       246/0    9:10       56:57
1769  Jillian I. Longpre     F20 24        40/0    9:10       56:58
1770  Amy Ault               F25 29        96/0    9:10       56:58
1771  Carlisa Weber          F30 34        99/0    9:11       56:58
1772  Robert P. Thorbus      M35 39       268/0    9:11       56:59
1773  Lance Swanson          M30 34       247/0    9:11       56:59
1774  Kevin Timm             M35 39       269/0    9:11       56:59
1775  Mary L. Brown          F35 39        76/0    9:11       57:00
1776  Janet G. Parsons       F40 44        45/0    9:11       57:01
1777  Elizabeth G. Boyer     F35 39        77/0    9:11       57:02
1778  Michelle Daugs         F25 29        97/0    9:11       57:02
1779  Sarah A. Bellis        F25 29        98/0    9:11       57:02
1780  James Mccarthy         M40 44       201/0    9:11       57:03
1781  Allyz D. Kramer        F25 29        99/0    9:11       57:04
1782  Ryan Peltier           M20 24        53/0    9:11       57:04
1783  Josh M. Vrzal          M25 29       187/0    9:11       57:04
1784  Mary Simonson          F40 44        46/0    9:12       57:05
1785  Gabriel A. Kuhfuss     M30 34       248/0    9:12       57:05
1786  Jerome Johnson         M50 54       130/0    9:12       57:06
1787  Maureen Waltman        F50 54        11/0    9:12       57:06
1788  Dan Papin              M50 54       131/0    9:12       57:06
1789  Diane Strand           F35 39        78/0    9:12       57:06
1790  Luanne Richards        F35 39        79/0    9:12       57:07
1791  Scott P. Trombley      M25 29       188/0    9:12       57:07
1792  Rick Gelbmann          M50 54       132/0    9:12       57:08
1793  Mark Wille             M25 29       189/0    9:12       57:08
1794  Helen Durgin           F35 39        80/0    9:12       57:08
1795  Tricia Hjort           F30 34       100/0    9:12       57:10
1796  Judith E. Forbes       F40 44        47/0    9:13       57:11
1797  Michael Thompson       M35 39       270/0    9:13       57:11
1798  Jacqueline M. Klass    F40 44        48/0    9:13       57:12
1799  Adrian Grote           M25 29       190/0    9:13       57:12
1800  Tony Winkler           M25 29       191/0    9:13       57:12
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1801  Troy Thompson          M40 44       202/0    9:13       57:13
1802  Thomas L. Coventry     M35 39       271/0    9:13       57:14
1803                                        0/0    9:13       57:14
1804  Christopher B. Stang   M40 44       203/0    9:13       57:14
1805  Gary W. Scheff         M45 49       168/0    9:13       57:15
1806  Lawrence Wheeler       M65 69         6/0    9:13       57:15
1807  Laurie A. Michalek     F25 29       100/0    9:13       57:15
1808  Chris Quinn            M35 39       272/0    9:13       57:15
1809  John H. Peters         M45 49       169/0    9:13       57:16
1810  Jane Lewis             F30 34       101/0    9:13       57:16
1811  Lynnae C. Flor         F25 29       101/0    9:13       57:16
1812  Bruce Jenkinson        M40 44       204/0    9:13       57:16
1813  Gary T. Havir          M45 49       170/0    9:13       57:16
1814  Erik E. Emstad         M30 34       249/0    9:14       57:17
1815  Danette L. Hutchings   F35 39        81/0    9:14       57:17
1816  John Sheneman          M30 34       250/0    9:14       57:17
1817  Jeff Goudy             M35 39       273/0    9:14       57:17
1818  Stephen Olson          M40 44       205/0    9:14       57:17
1819  Seth Emter             M01 19        31/0    9:14       57:18
1820  Angela Hirschman       F25 29       102/0    9:14       57:18
1821  Dale J. Emter          M35 39       274/0    9:14       57:18
1822  Tim Christian          M50 54       133/0    9:14       57:18
1823  Leta J. Prochnow       F25 29       103/0    9:14       57:19
1824  Kerry Bundy            F30 34       102/0    9:14       57:19
1825  Alan C. Hippard        M50 54       134/0    9:14       57:20
1826  Teri Cram              F40 44        49/0    9:14       57:20
1827  Melissa Crist          F20 24        41/0    9:14       57:21
1828  John W. Taylor         M40 44       206/0    9:14       57:21
1829  Mark J. Grant          M30 34       251/0    9:14       57:22
1830  Jack D. Hero           M60 64        20/0    9:14       57:22
1831  Thomas J. Larson       M50 54       135/0    9:14       57:22
1832  Lee Wenzel             M55 59        49/0    9:14       57:22
1833  Robert Hanson          M55 59        50/0    9:14       57:22
1834  John Lundgren          M50 54       136/0    9:14       57:23
1835  Heidi Amundson         F25 29       104/0    9:15       57:23
1836  Greg Peluf             M45 49       171/0    9:15       57:23
1837  Scott Wenzel           M30 34       252/0    9:15       57:23
1838  Linda Eisenschenk      F35 39        82/0    9:15       57:24
1839  Curt Larson            M35 39       275/0    9:15       57:24
1840  Matt R. Mountain       M35 39       276/0    9:15       57:24
1841  John J. Mountain       M40 44       207/0    9:15       57:25
1842  Judy Seppala           F35 39        83/0    9:15       57:25
1843  Alana Erickson         F25 29       105/0    9:15       57:26
1844  Jennifer L. Belford    F25 29       106/0    9:15       57:28
1845  Joseph Scimeca         M40 44       208/0    9:15       57:28
1846  Sheryl Weber Paxton    F40 44        50/0    9:15       57:29
1847  Sandy Syfko            F40 44        51/0    9:15       57:29
1848  Bob T. Hasty           M55 59        51/0    9:15       57:29
1849  Kathleen Kivisto       F35 39        84/0    9:16       57:29
1850  Nicholas M. Dolan      M20 24        54/0    9:16       57:29
1851  Sarah Huss             F30 34       103/0    9:16       57:29
1852  Anne E. Dykstra        F45 49        19/0    9:16       57:30
1853  Tim J. Lloyd           M30 34       253/0    9:16       57:30
1854  Maureen E. Johnson     F30 34       104/0    9:16       57:31
1855  John Haley             M30 34       254/0    9:16       57:31
1856  Michelle L. Harvang    F30 34       105/0    9:16       57:32
1857  Christopher Johnson    M25 29       192/0    9:16       57:32
1858  Kevin C. Welch         M50 54       137/0    9:16       57:32
1859  Brian Rice             M35 39       277/0    9:16       57:33
1860  Patti Dougherty        F35 39        85/0    9:16       57:33
1861  Carrie Bloomfield      F35 39        86/0    9:16       57:33
1862  Rick Dougherty         M35 39       278/0    9:16       57:33
1863  William R. Haight      M25 29       193/0    9:16       57:34
1864  Wendy Mountain         F35 39        87/0    9:16       57:34
1865  Edwin Rice             M65 69         7/0    9:16       57:34
1866  Becky Keller           F40 44        52/0    9:16       57:34
1867  Kevin Johnson          M45 49       172/0    9:16       57:35
1868  James Bingham          M30 34       255/0    9:16       57:35
1869  Todd Dougan            M30 34       256/0    9:16       57:35
1870  Gretchen Kuriger       F35 39        88/0    9:16       57:35
1871  Chuck Fish             M55 59        52/0    9:16       57:35
1872  Jill Schneider         F30 34       106/0    9:17       57:36
1873  Colin Halloran         M35 39       279/0    9:17       57:36
1874  Silvia Wilson          F35 39        89/0    9:17       57:36
1875  Della M. Antisdel      F35 39        90/0    9:17       57:36
1876  Melanie J. Neumann     F25 29       107/0    9:17       57:37
1877  Thomas A. Mathison     M50 54       138/0    9:17       57:37
1878  Jon G. Erickson        M25 29       194/0    9:17       57:38
1879  Mary F. Raasch         F40 44        53/0    9:17       57:40
1880  Greg A. Miller         M30 34       257/0    9:17       57:40
1881  Peter Johnson          M45 49       173/0    9:17       57:41
1882  Tresa Libra            F40 44        54/0    9:18       57:42
1883  Elizabeth Marvin       F25 29       108/0    9:18       57:45
1884  Renee M. Vetsch        F40 44        55/0    9:18       57:45
1885  Steven W. Jorgenson    M45 49       174/0    9:18       57:46
1886  Stephen W. Sunde       M45 49       175/0    9:18       57:46
1887  John A. Gustafson      M30 34       258/0    9:18       57:46
1888  John V. Hobday         M35 39       280/0    9:18       57:46
1889  Bob Vose               M30 34       259/0    9:18       57:47
1890  Richard Berg           M35 39       281/0    9:18       57:47
1891  P. Jandl               M35 39       282/0    9:18       57:48
1892  Robin D. Turner        M50 54       139/0    9:19       57:48
1893  Christine J. Schmidt   F25 29       109/0    9:19       57:48
1894  Daniel Wambeke         M25 29       195/0    9:19       57:48
1895  Angela Reno            F20 24        42/0    9:19       57:48
1896  Matt C. Schmidt        M25 29       196/0    9:19       57:49
1897  Bridget M. Hrabe       F25 29       110/0    9:19       57:49
1898  Heidi Carsello         F30 34       107/0    9:19       57:49
1899  Maureen Bird           F20 24        43/0    9:19       57:49
1900  David Bordeau          M40 44       209/0    9:19       57:49
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1901  Megan Cannon           F30 34       108/0    9:19       57:49
1902  Michelle Lindgren      M35 39       283/0    9:19       57:50
1903  Susan M. Ulvenes       F25 29       111/0    9:19       57:50
1904  Gwen Stephens          F45 49        20/0    9:19       57:52
1905  Dan Higgins            M40 44       210/0    9:19       57:52
1906  Sam M. Skogeboe        M55 59        53/0    9:19       57:52
1907  Lynne M. Johnson       F40 44        56/0    9:19       57:52
1908                                        0/0    9:19       57:52
1909  Jill Van Eperen        F20 24        44/0    9:19       57:53
1910  Amy Robinson           F30 34       109/0    9:19       57:53
1911  Dave Moody             M55 59        54/0    9:19       57:53
1912  Craig A. Gustafson     M50 54       140/0    9:19       57:53
1913  Scott W. Volkert       M25 29       197/0    9:19       57:54
1914  Diane B. Baker         F35 39        91/0    9:20       57:54
1915  Benjamin J. Johnson    M25 29       198/0    9:20       57:55
1916  Scott Sutherland       M30 34       260/0    9:20       57:55
1917  Kenneth Olson          M35 39       284/0    9:20       57:55
1918  Andrew D. Ulvenes      M25 29       199/0    9:20       57:56
1919  Kate T. Kelly          F40 44        57/0    9:20       57:57
1920  Troy Emter             M30 34       261/0    9:20       57:57
1921  Scott A. Paulson       M25 29       200/0    9:20       57:57
1922  Scott Otis             M40 44       211/0    9:20       57:57
1923  Kari Johnson           F20 24        45/0    9:20       57:57
1924  Janet M. Paulson       F25 29       112/0    9:20       57:57
1925  Michelle C. Christofil F30 34       110/0    9:20       57:58
1926  Mary Laubach           F35 39        92/0    9:20       57:58
1927  Mary Kaping            F45 49        21/0    9:20       57:58
1928  Tiffany A. Anderson    F25 29       113/0    9:20       57:59
1929  Chris Christofilis     M55 59        55/0    9:20       57:59
1930  Thomas Fidler          M45 49       176/0    9:20       57:59
1931  Joseph Glaccum         M40 44       212/0    9:20       57:59
1932  Timothy Konz           M25 29       201/0    9:20       58:00
1933  Adam Quam              M30 34       262/0    9:20       58:00
1934  James Fulton           M40 44       213/0    9:20       58:00
1935  Larry J. Larson        M55 59        56/0    9:21       58:00
1936  Jim Lindgren           M40 44       214/0    9:21       58:01
1937  Karla Mcdowell         F30 34       111/0    9:21       58:01
1938  Aimee Blatz            F30 34       112/0    9:21       58:01
1939  Joe Dixon              M30 34       263/0    9:21       58:01
1940  Jason Moore            M30 34       264/0    9:21       58:01
1941  Frank J. Magill        M40 44       215/0    9:21       58:02
1942  John Pitera            M40 44       216/0    9:21       58:03
1943  Randy Schubring        M40 44       217/0    9:21       58:03
1944  Brad Syverson          M40 44       218/0    9:21       58:03
1945  Janet Manguson         F35 39        93/0    9:21       58:03
1946  Christopher A. Nelson  M35 39       285/0    9:21       58:04
1947  Theodore Whitehurst    M40 44       219/0    9:21       58:05
1948  Kris Wirth             F35 39        94/0    9:21       58:05
1949  Mark Karney            M50 54       141/0    9:21       58:05
1950  Jorge Blanco           M35 39       286/0    9:21       58:05
1951  Jonathan Hokanson      M25 29       202/0    9:21       58:05
1952  Shelly Auld            F30 34       113/0    9:21       58:06
1953  Jonathan Copeland      M35 39       287/0    9:21       58:06
1954  Melanie Mcdaniel       F35 39        95/0    9:22       58:07
1955  Amity M. Scott         F25 29       114/0    9:22       58:07
1956  Mark J. Pocernich      M30 34       265/0    9:22       58:08
1957  Dick Ronayne           M60 64        21/0    9:22       58:09
1958  John Vonhof            M30 34       266/0    9:22       58:10
1959  Sam Pearlman           M50 54       142/0    9:22       58:11
1960  Kevin Hagstrom         M45 49       177/0    9:22       58:12
1961  Stanley E. Romanstein  M45 49       178/0    9:22       58:12
1962  Linda A. Beduhn        F40 44        58/0    9:22       58:12
1963  Corey D. Gasman        M30 34       267/0    9:23       58:13
1964  Lindsey M. Dickinson   F20 24        46/0    9:23       58:13
1965  Douglas N. Thompson    M55 59        57/0    9:23       58:14
1966  Duane W. Baltus        M45 49       179/0    9:23       58:14
1967  Michael J. Mulcare     M35 39       288/0    9:23       58:14
1968   Dyrdahl               F25 29       115/0    9:23       58:14
1969  Peggy Palmer           F50 54        12/0    9:23       58:15
1970  Jeanne M. Bordeau      F40 44        59/0    9:23       58:15
1971  Mary C. Norby          F35 39        96/0    9:23       58:15
1972  Cindy Foster           F25 29       116/0    9:23       58:16
1973  Patty F. Rutz          F25 29       117/0    9:23       58:16
1974  Lindsay Hill           F01 19         5/0    9:23       58:17
1975  Lisa Brown             F40 44        60/0    9:23       58:17
1976  Chad Anderson          M30 34       268/0    9:23       58:17
1977  Nick Swenson           M30 34       269/0    9:23       58:17
1978  Taibitha M. Deleeuw    F01 19         6/0    9:23       58:18
1979  Nancy Vaillancourt     F45 49        22/0    9:23       58:18
1980  Mark Torguson          M01 19        32/0    9:24       58:19
1981  Jodi Diedrick          F35 39        97/0    9:24       58:19
1982  Merle G. Olson         M50 54       143/0    9:24       58:19
1983  Judy Fletcher          F55 59         7/0    9:24       58:20
1984  Leanne M. Ritz         F30 34       114/0    9:24       58:20
1985  David L. Johnson       M30 34       270/0    9:24       58:21
1986  Steven L. Plotkin      M50 54       144/0    9:24       58:22
1987  Tawni Schweninger      F25 29       118/0    9:24       58:22
1988  Mick Carlson           M30 34       271/0    9:24       58:22
1989  Roger Berkowitz        M35 39       289/0    9:24       58:22
1990  Tim Mckenna            M30 34       272/0    9:24       58:22
1991  Ann Jerdee             F25 29       119/0    9:24       58:23
1992  Hazel Moran            F25 29       120/0    9:24       58:23
1993  Laura N. Kirscher Stra F30 34       115/0    9:24       58:24
1994  Susan Nechanicky       F35 39        98/0    9:24       58:24
1995  Chuck Leroux           M40 44       220/0    9:25       58:25
1996  Paul Phillips          M40 44       221/0    9:25       58:25
1997  Sonja J. Randar        F30 34       116/0    9:25       58:27
1998   Hjort                 M35 39       290/0    9:25       58:27
1999  Beth R. Frangipane     F35 39        99/0    9:25       58:27
2000  Suzy Mellem            F30 34       117/0    9:25       58:27
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2001  Bev Carlson            F30 34       118/0    9:25       58:27
2002  Allan Hoelzel          M35 39       291/0    9:25       58:28
2003  Elizabeth Miller       F25 29       121/0    9:25       58:29
2004  Jack C. Shields        M30 34       273/0    9:25       58:29
2005  Collette Wallace       F35 39       100/0    9:25       58:30
2006  Nicole C. Sveen        F25 29       122/0    9:25       58:31
2007  Lee Gangl              M45 49       180/0    9:25       58:31
2008  Julie Hakala           F30 34       119/0    9:25       58:31
2009  Glenn M. Elo           M45 49       181/0    9:25       58:31
2010  Michael F. Klein       M30 34       274/0    9:26       58:31
2011  Kristine D. Halloran   F35 39       101/0    9:26       58:32
2012  Dan Caffrey            M35 39       292/0    9:26       58:32
2013  Jodi Kinney            F30 34       120/0    9:26       58:32
2014  Karen Nowakowski       F30 34       121/0    9:26       58:33
2015  Michael Nowakowski     M30 34       275/0    9:26       58:33
2016  Meg Huber              F35 39       102/0    9:26       58:33
2017  Lance V. Commander     M35 39       293/0    9:26       58:33
2018  Delano L. Newkirk      M60 64        22/0    9:26       58:34
2019  Craig Fields           M45 49       182/0    9:26       58:34
2020  Kurt Brown             M30 34       276/0    9:26       58:35
2021  Anne K. Moryc          F25 29       123/0    9:26       58:35
2022  Brian Novak            M35 39       294/0    9:26       58:36
2023  Herb W. Lasch          M60 64        23/0    9:26       58:37
2024  Mark Johnson           M40 44       222/0    9:26       58:37
2025  Steve Hahn             M40 44       223/0    9:27       58:38
2026  Sandra Brady Sather    F45 49        23/0    9:27       58:38
2027  Allan Fix              M40 44       224/0    9:27       58:39
2028  Ken Suomala            M30 34       277/0    9:27       58:39
2029  Liz Werner             F01 19         7/0    9:27       58:39
2030  Kenneth Sortedahl Ii   M35 39       295/0    9:27       58:39
2031  Michael Tieleman Ward  M30 34       278/0    9:27       58:39
2032  Jody Vanbergen         F30 34       122/0    9:27       58:40
2033  Jack Sahlstrom         M60 64        24/0    9:27       58:40
2034  Thomas Gujer           M40 44       225/0    9:27       58:40
2035  Robbie Lafleur         F45 49        24/0    9:27       58:40
2036  Tracy Lund             F30 34       123/0    9:27       58:40
2037  Edward L. Fredine      M25 29       203/0    9:27       58:40
2038  Louis Manna            M55 59        58/0    9:27       58:41
2039  Michael Brousseau      M30 34       279/0    9:27       58:41
2040  Gerry J. August        M50 54       145/0    9:27       58:42
2041  H Staloch              F30 34       124/0    9:27       58:42
2042  Micheal Reed           M40 44       226/0    9:27       58:42
2043  Jacqueline L. Conniff  F40 44        61/0    9:27       58:43
2044  Ian Bristol            M45 49       183/0    9:27       58:43
2045  Meghan Carroll         F30 34       125/0    9:27       58:43
2046  Mary E. Hilliard       F30 34       126/0    9:28       58:44
2047  Abdul Bodhari          M20 24        55/0    9:28       58:44
2048  Jake Anderson          M01 19        33/0    9:28       58:44
2049  Colleen Raboin         F25 29       124/0    9:28       58:45
2050  Paul Wallenta          M35 39       296/0    9:28       58:45
2051  Liza M. Patronas       F25 29       125/0    9:28       58:45
2052  Tim M. Doyle           M35 39       297/0    9:28       58:46
2053  Mark Warneen           M55 59        59/0    9:28       58:47
2054  Jeff Barnacle          M25 29       204/0    9:28       58:47
2055  Steve Theisen          M35 39       298/0    9:28       58:48
2056  Sally J. Van Erem      F50 54        13/0    9:28       58:49
2057  Meagan M. Tool         F20 24        47/0    9:29       58:50
2058  Kari K. Dwinnell       F30 34       127/0    9:29       58:51
2059  David Johnson          M50 54       146/0    9:29       58:52
2060  Joy Chasensky          F40 44        62/0    9:29       58:53
2061  Julie Deyoung          F30 34       128/0    9:29       58:53
2062  Kay E. Paterson        F30 34       129/0    9:29       58:54
2063  Stan J. Cunningham     M40 44       227/0    9:29       58:55
2064  Stephanie Pomerleau    F25 29       126/0    9:29       58:55
2065  Sonja K. Meier         F25 29       127/0    9:29       58:56
2066  Trish Lyke             F25 29       128/0    9:29       58:56
2067  Lee Trelstad           M55 59        60/0    9:30       58:57
2068  Joe Hiemenz            M35 39       299/0    9:30       58:57
2069  Ed Lentz               M65 69         8/0    9:30       58:58
2070  Bruce Albinson         M40 44       228/0    9:30       58:59
2071  Martin J. Dietl        M35 39       300/0    9:30       58:59
2072  Ann Griffin            F40 44        63/0    9:30       58:59
2073  Michael Robichaud      M35 39       301/0    9:30       59:00
2074  Audrey Schroeder       F60 64         2/0    9:30       59:00
2075  Barbara Anderson       F35 39       103/0    9:30       59:01
2076  Scott Mitchell         M50 54       147/0    9:30       59:01
2077  Stephen M. Lang        M30 34       280/0    9:30       59:01
2078  Jon D. Nelson          M45 49       184/0    9:30       59:02
2079  Tom Dimke              M35 39       302/0    9:31       59:04
2080  Cathy Hedberg          F45 49        25/0    9:31       59:04
2081  Peter M. Hawkins       M55 59        61/0    9:31       59:04
2082  Yvonne Hanson          F35 39       104/0    9:31       59:05
2083  Lori Ames              F40 44        64/0    9:31       59:05
2084  Lauren Huschle         F01 19         8/0    9:31       59:06
2085  Kim A. Mcintosh        F40 44        65/0    9:31       59:06
2086  Catherine Hollenback   F40 44        66/0    9:31       59:08
2087  Ann L. Johnson         F45 49        26/0    9:31       59:08
2088  Lee Greenhalgh         F30 34       130/0    9:31       59:08
2089  Jerry D. Bergseth      M55 59        62/0    9:32       59:09
2090  Timothy J. Scheid      M25 29       205/0    9:32       59:10
2091  Gary A. Ebnet          M40 44       229/0    9:32       59:10
2092  Marty D. Johnson       M40 44       230/0    9:32       59:10
2093  Nathan Petterson       M40 44       231/0    9:32       59:10
2094  Rochelle Christensen   F40 44        67/0    9:32       59:11
2095  Chris K. Laumeyer      M30 34       281/0    9:32       59:11
2096  Jon Gerdin             M30 34       282/0    9:32       59:12
2097  Tish Borgen            F35 39       105/0    9:32       59:12
2098  Linda Burns            F45 49        27/0    9:32       59:12
2099  Terri A. Johnson       F35 39       106/0    9:32       59:12
2100  Christopher D. Newkirk M30 34       283/0    9:32       59:13
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2101  Heather Fraser         F35 39       107/0    9:32       59:13
2102  Paul Montain           M45 49       185/0    9:32       59:14
2103  David H. Marquardt     M30 34       284/0    9:32       59:14
2104  Angie Peterson         F20 24        48/0    9:32       59:14
2105  Steven L. Bergseth     M50 54       148/0    9:32       59:14
2106  Jennifer Follett       F30 34       131/0    9:32       59:15
2107  Gloria Abrahamson      F50 54        14/0    9:32       59:15
2108  John B. Gordon         M50 54       149/0    9:33       59:15
2109  Pat Cruikshank         M55 59        63/0    9:33       59:15
2110  Addie Braun            F25 29       129/0    9:33       59:16
2111  Joseph T. Green        M45 49       186/0    9:33       59:16
2112  Jenny Fahey            F30 34       132/0    9:33       59:16
2113  Charlie Gorman         M35 39       303/0    9:33       59:16
2114  Ed Bakula              M50 54       150/0    9:33       59:17
2115  Steven C. Pundt        M50 54       151/0    9:33       59:17
2116  Dave Hoppe             M35 39       304/0    9:33       59:18
2117  Carrie L. Bloedel      F35 39       108/0    9:33       59:18
2118  Christpher Dachel      M35 39       305/0    9:33       59:18
2119  Joseph Kelly           M40 44       232/0    9:33       59:19
2120  Ben Tande              M20 24        56/0    9:33       59:20
2121  Brenda M. Cunningham   F25 29       130/0    9:33       59:20
2122  Mark Nelson            M35 39       306/0    9:33       59:21
2123  Douglas W. Peterson    M40 44       233/0    9:33       59:21
2124  John F. Bonner         M55 59        64/0    9:34       59:21
2125  Matthew Machaiek       M30 34       285/0    9:34       59:21
2126  Kathy O. Dornfeld      F40 44        68/0    9:34       59:22
2127  Michael Mazzara        M45 49       187/0    9:34       59:22
2128  Ellie Gilliam          F25 29       131/0    9:34       59:22
2129  Gene I. Geller         M50 54       152/0    9:34       59:24
2130  Vince Pozinski         M20 24        57/0    9:34       59:24
2131  Raegan Johnson                        0/0    9:34       59:24
2132  John Kraft             M40 44       234/0    9:34       59:26
2133  Cristina L. Stryker    F25 29       132/0    9:34       59:26
2134  Mary Huschle           F40 44        69/0    9:34       59:26
2135  Chris T. Juergens      M30 34       286/0    9:34       59:27
2136  Richard A. King        M60 64        25/0    9:34       59:27
2137  Kerry V. Sydow         F30 34       133/0    9:34       59:27
2138  Kris A. Gorman         F35 39       109/0    9:34       59:27
2139  Janelle Pederson       F35 39       110/0    9:35       59:27
2140  Chris R. Erickson      M45 49       188/0    9:35       59:27
2141  Allie Sheneman         F25 29       133/0    9:35       59:29
2142  Nissa Miller           F25 29       134/0    9:35       59:30
2143  Joshua Carlson         M25 29       206/0    9:35       59:30
2144  Supriya Varadarajulu   F30 34       134/0    9:35       59:30
2145  Barb L. Scherber       F25 29       135/0    9:35       59:30
2146  Scott G. Gilliam       M30 34       287/0    9:35       59:31
2147  Paul J. Anderson       M45 49       189/0    9:35       59:31
2148  Joseph Risteau         M35 39       307/0    9:35       59:32
2149  Robert M. Medwid       M45 49       190/0    9:35       59:32
2150  Mary Berger            F35 39       111/0    9:36       59:34
2151  Chuck A. Dwinnell      M30 34       288/0    9:36       59:34
2152  Shannon Nelson         F45 49        28/0    9:36       59:35
2153  Tim J. Driscoll        M50 54       153/0    9:36       59:35
2154  Paul C. Odlaug         M55 59        65/0    9:36       59:35
2155  Brad Barrows           M20 24        58/0    9:36       59:35
2156  Frank J. Johnson       M60 64        26/0    9:36       59:36
2157  Patrick Hafner         M35 39       308/0    9:36       59:36
2158  Joel Beres             M40 44       235/0    9:36       59:38
2159  Terry Fobbe            M35 39       309/0    9:36       59:38
2160  Leah N. Carlson        F20 24        49/0    9:36       59:38
2161  Peggy Blenkush         F35 39       112/0    9:36       59:39
2162  Beau Ballin            M25 29       207/0    9:36       59:39
2163  Seth M. Kirk           M35 39       310/0    9:36       59:39
2164  Amy L. Langer          F30 34       135/0    9:36       59:39
2165  James Boyer            M40 44       236/0    9:36       59:39
2166  Duane A. Christenson   M60 64        27/0    9:37       59:40
2167  Rick Mcgee             M40 44       237/0    9:37       59:40
2168  Ann T. Kuzma           F45 49        29/0    9:37       59:42
2169  Troy Bartle            M30 34       289/0    9:37       59:42
2170  Daniel C. Berglund     M55 59        66/0    9:37       59:42
2171  Mohan Krishnan         M35 39       311/0    9:37       59:42
2172  Jon Hoganson           M45 49       191/0    9:37       59:43
2173  Kate M. Mcallister     F20 24        50/0    9:37       59:43
2174  Brent Gregoire         M40 44       238/0    9:37       59:43
2175  Curtis Morgan          M25 29       208/0    9:37       59:44
2176  Erin E. Kurimay        F30 34       136/0    9:37       59:45
2177  Kathryn Coleman        F25 29       136/0    9:37       59:45
2178  Ryan D. Sinn           M20 24        59/0    9:37       59:45
2179  Marc J. Meyer          M25 29       209/0    9:37       59:46
2180  Rhall Pope                            0/0    9:38       59:46
2181  David Kalina           M50 54       154/0    9:38       59:47
2182  Erick Wilson           F30 34       137/0    9:38       59:47
2183  Kelly Wilhoit          F30 34       138/0    9:38       59:47
2184  Peggy Gazzola          F35 39       113/0    9:38       59:47
2185  Emily Schultz          F25 29       137/0    9:38       59:47
2186  Jack Driessen          M30 34       290/0    9:38       59:47
2187  Don Klingel            M40 44       239/0    9:38       59:48
2188  Jeff Sheehan           M45 49       192/0    9:38       59:48
2189  Jeff Bulen             M45 49       193/0    9:38       59:48
2190  Jeff Gerkin            M35 39       312/0    9:38       59:48
2191  Lisa K. Swenson        F35 39       114/0    9:38       59:49
2192  Thomas B. Wright       M45 49       194/0    9:38       59:51
2193  Britt K. Bystedt       F25 29       138/0    9:38       59:51
2194  Lisa Joyce             F40 44        70/0    9:38       59:51
2195  Lynn Nelson            F30 34       139/0    9:38       59:51
2196  Jason Rowley           M25 29       210/0    9:39       59:54
2197  Lisa M. Welsh          F30 34       140/0    9:39       59:54
2198  Jenni Blat             F25 29       139/0    9:39       59:55
2199  Sherry L. Hayden       F30 34       141/0    9:39       59:56
2200  Laura Steiner          F30 34       142/0    9:39       59:56
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2201  Claire Hartmann        F20 24        51/0    9:39       59:56
2202  Jeff Feulner           M20 24        60/0    9:39       59:56
2203  James Whyte            M50 54       155/0    9:39       59:57
2204  Rebecca Thaney         F25 29       140/0    9:39       59:57
2205  Erin Obrien            F25 29       141/0    9:39       59:58
2206  Eva Tangen             F25 29       142/0    9:39       59:58
2207  Bernard M. Graham      M50 54       156/0    9:39       59:58
2208  Jessie Hawkinson       F20 24        52/0    9:39       59:58
2209  Neal R. Porter         M30 34       291/0    9:40       59:59
2210  Jessica Lawton         F25 29       143/0    9:40     1:00:00
2211  Cathy Burrell          F45 49        30/0    9:40     1:00:00
2212  Scott Slipy            M30 34       292/0    9:40     1:00:01
2213  Linda Smidzik          F35 39       115/0    9:40     1:00:01
2214  Beverly Oehrlein       F40 44        71/0    9:40     1:00:01
2215  Thomas R. Hughes       M55 59        67/0    9:40     1:00:02
2216  Philip E. Holtzleiter  M35 39       313/0    9:40     1:00:02
2217  Johanna Knutson        F30 34       143/0    9:40     1:00:03
2218  Randy Anaas            M45 49       195/0    9:40     1:00:03
2219  Jill Hegle             F30 34       144/0    9:40     1:00:03
2220  Candace Koska          F30 34       145/0    9:40     1:00:04
2221  John D. Johnson        M35 39       314/0    9:40     1:00:04
2222  Sarah G. Nylander      F25 29       144/0    9:41     1:00:05
2223  Lisa Ecklund           F25 29       145/0    9:41     1:00:05
2224  Bob Wahman             M65 69         9/0    9:41     1:00:05
2225  Mary E. Probst         F45 49        31/0    9:41     1:00:05
2226  Heidi Chelesnik        F25 29       146/0    9:41     1:00:06
2227  Bill Breckie           M30 34       293/0    9:41     1:00:07
2228  John S. Burg           M50 54       157/0    9:41     1:00:07
2229  Paul Schmidt           M35 39       315/0    9:41     1:00:07
2230  Jennifer Mendel        F20 24        53/0    9:41     1:00:07
2231  Karen Wahmanholm       F40 44        72/0    9:41     1:00:07
2232  Alan Grahn             M55 59        68/0    9:41     1:00:08
2233  Deanna M. Hallen       F40 44        73/0    9:41     1:00:09
2234  M. Colleran            F40 44        74/0    9:41     1:00:09
2235  Kenneth M. Ushio       M50 54       158/0    9:41     1:00:09
2236  Scott M. Anderson      M50 54       159/0    9:41     1:00:09
2237  Julie Kucinski         F30 34       146/0    9:41     1:00:10
2238  Patty Brantner         F40 44        75/0    9:42     1:00:11
2239  Annette Troy           F40 44        76/0    9:42     1:00:11
2240  Paul G. Howard         M45 49       196/0    9:42     1:00:11
2241  Joanna Jahn            F25 29       147/0    9:42     1:00:11
2242  Kerry A. Svare         F35 39       116/0    9:42     1:00:11
2243  Bill Buzenberg         M55 59        69/0    9:42     1:00:11
2244  Maile Goldberg         F40 44        77/0    9:42     1:00:11
2245  Shannon Churchward     F45 49        32/0    9:42     1:00:12
2246  Theresa A. Horan       F40 44        78/0    9:42     1:00:12
2247  Krista A. Morton       F35 39       117/0    9:42     1:00:12
2248  Dan Eichenberger       M50 54       160/0    9:42     1:00:12
2249  Dennis Dunn            M60 64        28/0    9:42     1:00:12
2250  David Jakupcak         M30 34       294/0    9:42     1:00:12
2251  Ben Jones              M25 29       211/0    9:42     1:00:13
2252  Jill A. Reiter         F30 34       147/0    9:42     1:00:13
2253  Tom Sipe               M45 49       197/0    9:42     1:00:14
2254  Eric Iverson           M30 34       295/0    9:42     1:00:14
2255  Denise Lawrance        F30 34       148/0    9:42     1:00:14
2256  Kara J. Thompson       F25 29       148/0    9:42     1:00:16
2257  Chris Mcmahon          M40 44       240/0    9:42     1:00:17
2258  Stanley J. Rominski    M40 44       241/0    9:43     1:00:17
2259  Stan Sippola           M55 59        70/0    9:43     1:00:18
2260  Andrew M. Gunderson    M25 29       212/0    9:43     1:00:18
2261  Dennis Morris          M55 59        71/0    9:43     1:00:18
2262  Nicole Bastian         F25 29       149/0    9:43     1:00:18
2263  Randall E. Gottschalk  M35 39       316/0    9:43     1:00:19
2264  Melissa M. Scheidt     F25 29       150/0    9:43     1:00:19
2265  Barbara Sellers        F50 54        15/0    9:43     1:00:19
2266  Mark Scroggins         M50 54       161/0    9:43     1:00:21
2267  Sarah E. Holstad       F25 29       151/0    9:43     1:00:22
2268  Mary Jo Ploeger        F45 49        33/0    9:43     1:00:23
2269  David Hokenson         M25 29       213/0    9:43     1:00:23
2270  Jen Buchan             F30 34       149/0    9:44     1:00:24
2271  Jeffrey Johnson        M40 44       242/0    9:44     1:00:24
2272  Jennifer Campbell      F30 34       150/0    9:44     1:00:24
2273  Christine M. Goyer     F45 49        34/0    9:44     1:00:25
2274  Tom P. Fulton          M55 59        72/0    9:44     1:00:26
2275  Robert Bonner          M25 29       214/0    9:44     1:00:26
2276  Brian Thunborg         M35 39       317/0    9:44     1:00:26
2277  Al Lomen               M40 44       243/0    9:44     1:00:27
2278  Katie Reilly           F30 34       151/0    9:44     1:00:27
2279  Dayna Rethlake         F30 34       152/0    9:44     1:00:28
2280  Mary Boone             F25 29       152/0    9:44     1:00:28
2281  James F. Mewborn       M45 49       198/0    9:45     1:00:30
2282  Sally J. Hawkins       F40 44        79/0    9:45     1:00:30
2283  John P. Bylsma         M40 44       244/0    9:45     1:00:30
2284  Maria Mcfarlane        F30 34       153/0    9:45     1:00:31
2285  Jessica Dodge          F35 39       118/0    9:45     1:00:31
2286  Tim Netzell            M45 49       199/0    9:45     1:00:31
2287  Sarah E. Bakker        F25 29       153/0    9:45     1:00:32
2288  Marc Carlson           M30 34       296/0    9:45     1:00:32
2289  Bill Peters            M65 69        10/0    9:45     1:00:33
2290  Brent Buchan           F30 34       154/0    9:45     1:00:33
2291  Joe Schermann          M35 39       318/0    9:45     1:00:33
2292  Mark S. Sharpless      M35 39       319/0    9:45     1:00:34
2293  Ryan R. Erdmann        M25 29       215/0    9:45     1:00:34
2294  Keri K. Peterson       F25 29       154/0    9:46     1:00:36
2295  David Van Dyke         M40 44       245/0    9:46     1:00:36
2296  Rachel E. Dehaan       F30 34       155/0    9:46     1:00:36
2297  Lynne E. Wiitala       F40 44        80/0    9:46     1:00:38
2298  Michael Hatting        M30 34       297/0    9:46     1:00:38
2299  Jennifer Jackson       F30 34       156/0    9:46     1:00:38
2300  Jan L. Hanson          F50 54        16/0    9:46     1:00:38

Generated February 14, 2026 at 11:08 PM 23/39



Get In Gear 10K - Get In Gear 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2301  James E. Randall       M60 64        29/0    9:46     1:00:39
2302  Paul D. Kammann        M35 39       320/0    9:46     1:00:39
2303  Paul Scheible          M35 39       321/0    9:46     1:00:39
2304  Sarah Dodge            F35 39       119/0    9:46     1:00:40
2305  Holly Marsh            F35 39       120/0    9:46     1:00:40
2306  Laurie Acton           F40 44        81/0    9:46     1:00:40
2307  Tracy M. Serryn        F35 39       121/0    9:46     1:00:41
2308  Jason D. Stern         M20 24        61/0    9:46     1:00:41
2309  Rosie Peterson         F25 29       155/0    9:47     1:00:43
2310  Dan Kammann            M35 39       322/0    9:47     1:00:43
2311  Kris Wendorf           M30 34       298/0    9:47     1:00:43
2312  Katie Phillipi         F30 34       157/0    9:47     1:00:43
2313  Chad A. Zetah          M25 29       216/0    9:47     1:00:43
2314  Becky N. Cunningham    F25 29       156/0    9:47     1:00:43
2315  Richard Wicklund       M60 64        30/0    9:47     1:00:44
2316  Tim Urness             M20 24        62/0    9:47     1:00:44
2317  Brian P. Woods         M30 34       299/0    9:47     1:00:44
2318  Wade Nielsen           M25 29       217/0    9:47     1:00:44
2319  Kellie M. Pawluk       F25 29       157/0    9:47     1:00:45
2320  Chris M. Doyle         M25 29       218/0    9:47     1:00:45
2321  Jeannine Mcdonald      F35 39       122/0    9:47     1:00:47
2322  Pete Griffin           M35 39       323/0    9:47     1:00:47
2323  Ruth N. Gunderson      F25 29       158/0    9:48     1:00:48
2324  Dave A. Fabel          M40 44       246/0    9:48     1:00:48
2325  Frank J. Docherty      M50 54       162/0    9:48     1:00:50
2326  Rebecca Hamilton       F50 54        17/0    9:48     1:00:50
2327  Fred Ames              M45 49       200/0    9:48     1:00:50
2328  Ann T. Wacek           F30 34       158/0    9:48     1:00:51
2329  Andy Scharber          M25 29       219/0    9:48     1:00:54
2330  Dean D. Dahl           M35 39       324/0    9:48     1:00:54
2331  Martha Harris          F40 44        82/0    9:49     1:00:55
2332  Daron Grefthen         M35 39       325/0    9:49     1:00:56
2333  Debra Thill            F30 34       159/0    9:49     1:00:56
2334  Jenny Moore            F40 44        83/0    9:49     1:00:57
2335  Jerret Seebart         M40 44       247/0    9:49     1:00:57
2336  Molly Swenson          F25 29       159/0    9:49     1:00:58
2337  Robert P. Kammann      M30 34       300/0    9:49     1:00:58
2338  Jenn P. Price          F30 34       160/0    9:49     1:00:58
2339  Amy S. Marquardt       F30 34       161/0    9:49     1:00:59
2340  Michael Mcfarland      M40 44       248/0    9:49     1:00:59
2341  Laura Davis            F30 34       162/0    9:49     1:01:00
2342                                        0/0    9:49     1:01:00
2343  Sue H. Pawlyshyn       F35 39       123/0    9:50     1:01:01
2344  Heidi Kantola          F45 49        35/0    9:50     1:01:01
2345  Lynne Jeske            F40 44        84/0    9:50     1:01:01
2346  Bruce Byron            M35 39       326/0    9:50     1:01:02
2347  Lawrence C. Potts      M20 24        63/0    9:50     1:01:02
2348  Ami Kelly              F30 34       163/0    9:50     1:01:02
2349  Barbara Burhans        F70 UP         1/0    9:50     1:01:03
2350  Bob Corbin             M40 44       249/0    9:50     1:01:03
2351  Katherine K. Mcdowall  F35 39       124/0    9:50     1:01:03
2352  John M. Price          M30 34       301/0    9:50     1:01:04
2353  Brian Hoffmann         M35 39       327/0    9:50     1:01:04
2354  Joshua J. Kriegler     M01 19        34/0    9:50     1:01:05
2355  Robert Sheldon         M55 59        73/0    9:50     1:01:05
2356  Greta A. Trygstad      F25 29       160/0    9:50     1:01:06
2357  Annie Erickson         F25 29       161/0    9:50     1:01:06
2358  Tim Quigley            M40 44       250/0    9:50     1:01:06
2359  Michael D. Cavanaugh   M30 34       302/0    9:51     1:01:07
2360  Marie Plourde          F35 39       125/0    9:51     1:01:07
2361  Lisa Pertl             M35 39       328/0    9:51     1:01:07
2362  Edward A. Jorgenson    M45 49       201/0    9:51     1:01:07
2363  Leanne K. Peters       F50 54        18/0    9:51     1:01:07
2364  Chris Smith            F30 34       164/0    9:51     1:01:07
2365  Tom N. Milbrandt       M50 54       163/0    9:51     1:01:08
2366  Laura Pramann          F45 49        36/0    9:51     1:01:08
2367  Mark Pramann           M45 49       202/0    9:51     1:01:09
2368  Hari Sree              M25 29       220/0    9:51     1:01:09
2369  Verla R. Olson         F50 54        19/0    9:51     1:01:09
2370  Tom Ryan               M40 44       251/0    9:51     1:01:09
2371  Julie Vandenbossche    F30 34       165/0    9:51     1:01:09
2372  Abby Otillio           F30 34       166/0    9:51     1:01:10
2373  Jill Guimont           F40 44        85/0    9:51     1:01:11
2374  Shari L. Goodfellow    F35 39       126/0    9:51     1:01:11
2375  Tara Vicks             F25 29       162/0    9:51     1:01:11
2376  Jhanel Erickson        F30 34       167/0    9:51     1:01:11
2377  Sue Summitt            F45 49        37/0    9:51     1:01:11
2378  Jill Neu               F30 34       168/0    9:51     1:01:12
2379  Aimee M. Hawes         F25 29       163/0    9:51     1:01:13
2380  Dianne L. Gibbs        F35 39       127/0    9:52     1:01:13
2381  Alain Vermette         M30 34       303/0    9:52     1:01:13
2382  Mark Fiddler           M45 49       203/0    9:52     1:01:13
2383  Michelle Kneip         F35 39       128/0    9:52     1:01:14
2384  Kendra Goheen          F35 39       129/0    9:52     1:01:14
2385  Patti Trabing          F35 39       130/0    9:52     1:01:14
2386  Barb Nelson            F30 34       169/0    9:52     1:01:14
2387  Kristi Kreun           F30 34       170/0    9:52     1:01:15
2388  Tom Pavlovich          M40 44       252/0    9:52     1:01:15
2389  Daniel J. Hagen        M40 44       253/0    9:52     1:01:15
2390  Kathryn Eiben          F30 34       171/0    9:52     1:01:15
2391  Corey Hazelton         M25 29       221/0    9:52     1:01:15
2392  Melissa Olson          F40 44        86/0    9:52     1:01:16
2393  Thomas Burke           M45 49       204/0    9:52     1:01:17
2394  Judi Stocker           F45 49        38/0    9:52     1:01:17
2395  Lois Degonda           F65 69         1/0    9:52     1:01:18
2396  Paul J. Haas           M45 49       205/0    9:52     1:01:18
2397  Shelly Toscano         F25 29       164/0    9:52     1:01:19
2398  Jodi Eschrich          F35 39       131/0    9:53     1:01:19
2399  Jeanne Kopecke         F30 34       172/0    9:53     1:01:19
2400  Marnie Anderson        F30 34       173/0    9:53     1:01:19
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2401  Laurie Hanson          F45 49        39/0    9:53     1:01:20
2402  Carolyn Paul           F40 44        87/0    9:53     1:01:21
2403  Chris Bick             M30 34       304/0    9:53     1:01:21
2404  Stan E. Eskierka       M40 44       254/0    9:53     1:01:21
2405  Deborah G. Longley     F45 49        40/0    9:53     1:01:21
2406  Erica L. Rach          F20 24        54/0    9:53     1:01:21
2407  Tessa R. Lunders       F20 24        55/0    9:53     1:01:21
2408  Daniel Clark           M35 39       329/0    9:53     1:01:22
2409  Margaret Allenburg     F30 34       174/0    9:53     1:01:22
2410  John Allenburg         M40 44       255/0    9:53     1:01:23
2411  Amy Cochrane           F30 34       175/0    9:53     1:01:23
2412  John Evenson           M30 34       305/0    9:53     1:01:23
2413  Erin Hansen            F25 29       165/0    9:53     1:01:23
2414  Mary P. Joing          F25 29       166/0    9:53     1:01:24
2415  Janet Savre            F40 44        88/0    9:53     1:01:24
2416  Kristi Jacobson        F20 24        56/0    9:53     1:01:25
2417  Marge Nielsen          F65 69         2/0    9:54     1:01:25
2418  Richard Cochrane       M30 34       306/0    9:54     1:01:26
2419  Libby Woods            F50 54        20/0    9:54     1:01:27
2420  Diane Keefer           F45 49        41/0    9:54     1:01:27
2421  Amy R. Mason           F25 29       167/0    9:54     1:01:28
2422  Amy B. Hume            F35 39       132/0    9:54     1:01:28
2423  Jill A. Jeffrey        F20 24        57/0    9:54     1:01:29
2424  Laura Struve           F20 24        58/0    9:54     1:01:29
2425  Eric J. Stelmack       M30 34       307/0    9:54     1:01:29
2426  Diona Sommario         F30 34       176/0    9:54     1:01:30
2427  Cory Sommer            M30 34       308/0    9:54     1:01:30
2428  Jason A. Kalenborn     M25 29       222/0    9:54     1:01:31
2429  Chris Bailey           M35 39       330/0    9:55     1:01:32
2430  James K. Wood          M01 19        35/0    9:55     1:01:33
2431  Doug Mason             M50 54       164/0    9:55     1:01:33
2432  Beth E. Hanson         F20 24        59/0    9:55     1:01:34
2433  Tiffany A. Morre       F30 34       177/0    9:55     1:01:34
2434  Edward Hefferon        M30 34       309/0    9:55     1:01:34
2435  Laura Hansen           F20 24        60/0    9:55     1:01:34
2436  Ken Athmann            M30 34       310/0    9:55     1:01:35
2437  Joseph Varghese        M50 54       165/0    9:55     1:01:35
2438  Jesse M. Overton       M25 29       223/0    9:55     1:01:36
2439   Klausler              M60 64        31/0    9:55     1:01:36
2440  Jennifer Essling       F20 24        61/0    9:55     1:01:36
2441  Maureen Beck           F50 54        21/0    9:55     1:01:36
2442  Mary E. Wozniak        F35 39       133/0    9:55     1:01:36
2443  Robert Gorman          M45 49       206/0    9:55     1:01:37
2444  Charles E. Josephes    M65 69        11/0    9:55     1:01:37
2445  Kurt Gilbert           M45 49       207/0    9:55     1:01:37
2446  Adam Ciresi            M25 29       224/0    9:56     1:01:39
2447  William Ekstrum        M50 54       166/0    9:56     1:01:40
2448  Michael P. Haag        M30 34       311/0    9:56     1:01:40
2449  Katie Felland          F30 34       178/0    9:56     1:01:40
2450  Sally Maenner          F35 39       134/0    9:56     1:01:40
2451  Amy Reeder             F35 39       135/0    9:56     1:01:41
2452  Christine Beclor       F50 54        22/0    9:56     1:01:41
2453  Pamela Peterson        F35 39       136/0    9:56     1:01:41
2454  Jim Mccormick          M40 44       256/0    9:56     1:01:41
2455  Joe Bange              M40 44       257/0    9:56     1:01:41
2456  Yana E. Bertnick       F20 24        62/0    9:56     1:01:42
2457  Jack Felland           M30 34       312/0    9:56     1:01:42
2458  Monica Nassif          F45 49        42/0    9:56     1:01:42
2459  Stacie Kroll           F30 34       179/0    9:56     1:01:42
2460  Ruben Jubera           M45 49       208/0    9:56     1:01:42
2461  Diane Stoller          F40 44        89/0    9:56     1:01:43
2462  Barb Bartholomew       F45 49        43/0    9:56     1:01:43
2463  Amy Spychalla          F30 34       180/0    9:56     1:01:43
2464  David W. Masters       M45 49       209/0    9:56     1:01:43
2465  Cory M. Williams       M30 34       313/0    9:56     1:01:43
2466  Kate Nicklay           F35 39       137/0    9:56     1:01:43
2467  Mary Jo Aschenbrener   F40 44        90/0    9:56     1:01:44
2468  Lisa Bayer             F35 39       138/0    9:56     1:01:44
2469  Kristel Lee            F20 24        63/0    9:56     1:01:44
2470  Dawn Lawin             F35 39       139/0    9:57     1:01:44
2471  Eric Slagle            M25 29       225/0    9:57     1:01:45
2472  Jim Buck               M35 39       331/0    9:57     1:01:45
2473  Brian Hawkins          M40 44       258/0    9:57     1:01:45
2474  David Zupon            M30 34       314/0    9:57     1:01:45
2475  Concetta L. Hall       F40 44        91/0    9:57     1:01:45
2476  Jerry Willy            M55 59        74/0    9:57     1:01:45
2477  Jarrett T. Jedlicka    M30 34       315/0    9:57     1:01:45
2478  Bev Hanson             F30 34       181/0    9:57     1:01:46
2479  Stan Hammer            M40 44       259/0    9:57     1:01:46
2480  Karen Burton           F30 34       182/0    9:57     1:01:47
2481  James J. Bootz         M45 49       210/0    9:57     1:01:47
2482  Eva J. Lang            F25 29       168/0    9:57     1:01:48
2483  Daniel Conway          M30 34       316/0    9:57     1:01:48
2484  Suzi K. Mclane         F30 34       183/0    9:57     1:01:49
2485  Lisa Buck              F30 34       184/0    9:57     1:01:49
2486  Jonathan Reiss         M01 19        36/0    9:57     1:01:49
2487  Wanda Cahill           F35 39       140/0    9:57     1:01:49
2488  Tracy Bridge           M40 44       260/0    9:57     1:01:49
2489  Amy Greene             F20 24        64/0    9:57     1:01:50
2490  Brenda Smeby           F40 44        92/0    9:57     1:01:50
2491  Cynthia Janssen        F35 39       141/0    9:58     1:01:50
2492  Amanda N. Bowman       F20 24        65/0    9:58     1:01:50
2493  Dan Thompson           M50 54       167/0    9:58     1:01:51
2494  Aubrey Bryant          F20 24        66/0    9:58     1:01:51
2495  R Ross                 M35 39       332/0    9:58     1:01:51
2496  Holly Halverson        F20 24        67/0    9:58     1:01:51
2497  Ronald Winslow         M45 49       211/0    9:58     1:01:51
2498  Patrick Hagan          M45 49       212/0    9:58     1:01:52
2499  Thomas Walsh           M50 54       168/0    9:58     1:01:52
2500  Lisa Conway            F30 34       185/0    9:58     1:01:52
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2501  Carrie K. Hinners      F01 19         9/0    9:58     1:01:53
2502  Bette Demars           F50 54        23/0    9:58     1:01:53
2503  Amy Mulry              F30 34       186/0    9:58     1:01:53
2504  Allison R. Koepke      F35 39       142/0    9:58     1:01:54
2505  David Hinners          M45 49       213/0    9:58     1:01:54
2506  Maria Olson            F35 39       143/0    9:58     1:01:54
2507  Ken G. Misgen          M55 59        75/0    9:58     1:01:54
2508  Donald M. Johnson      M35 39       333/0    9:58     1:01:55
2509  Megan Berg             F25 29       169/0    9:58     1:01:56
2510  Julie L. Peterson      F25 29       170/0    9:59     1:01:57
2511  Thomas Ibsen           M30 34       317/0    9:59     1:01:57
2512  Rebecca Lautenschlager F35 39       144/0    9:59     1:01:57
2513  Terry Bil              M45 49       214/0    9:59     1:01:57
2514  Brian H. Briggs        M40 44       261/0    9:59     1:01:59
2515  Becky R. Papenfuss     F30 34       187/0    9:59     1:02:00
2516  Dixie Olmstead         F55 59         8/0    9:59     1:02:00
2517  Thomas E. Nelson       M45 49       215/0    9:59     1:02:00
2518  Ken Wojack             M40 44       262/0    9:59     1:02:01
2519  Stephanie Hansen       F30 34       188/0    9:59     1:02:01
2520  Gregg L. Ling          M35 39       334/0    9:59     1:02:02
2521  Neal G. Goiffon        M40 44       263/0    9:59     1:02:02
2522  Ann Pavelka            F35 39       145/0    9:59     1:02:02
2523  Elizabeth Boivin       F30 34       189/0    9:59     1:02:02
2524  John C. Husmoe         M50 54       169/0   10:00     1:02:03
2525  Heather E. Maginniss   F30 34       190/0   10:00     1:02:03
2526  Kurt Johnson           M40 44       264/0   10:00     1:02:03
2527  Shanna Souter          F20 24        68/0   10:00     1:02:03
2528  Tom J. Brausen         M45 49       216/0   10:00     1:02:03
2529  Sharon R. Frischmann   F45 49        44/0   10:00     1:02:04
2530  Paul Nelson            M45 49       217/0   10:00     1:02:04
2531  Meghan Kirby           F01 19        10/0   10:00     1:02:05
2532  James M. Schoessler    M50 54       170/0   10:00     1:02:05
2533  John C. Horner         M40 44       265/0   10:00     1:02:05
2534  James R. Stark         M50 54       171/0   10:00     1:02:05
2535  Daniel J. Deschaine    M50 54       172/0   10:00     1:02:06
2536  Linda Sandell          F50 54        24/0   10:00     1:02:06
2537  Peter J. Theisen       M35 39       335/0   10:00     1:02:07
2538  James L. Garza         M50 54       173/0   10:00     1:02:07
2539  Tami K. Anderson       F35 39       146/0   10:00     1:02:07
2540  Daniel Kirby           M40 44       266/0   10:00     1:02:08
2541  Geri Von Grey          F30 34       191/0   10:00     1:02:08
2542  John Demars            M50 54       174/0   10:00     1:02:08
2543  Andrea Swinehart       F25 29       171/0   10:00     1:02:08
2544  Jill St. Onge          F30 34       192/0   10:00     1:02:09
2545  Mike Schall            M30 34       318/0   10:01     1:02:09
2546  Marla A. Brus          F25 29       172/0   10:01     1:02:10
2547  Kathleen A. Coskran    F55 59         9/0   10:01     1:02:10
2548  Laurie Middleton       F35 39       147/0   10:01     1:02:10
2549  Sara Saline            F20 24        69/0   10:01     1:02:10
2550  Jennifer Robinett      F25 29       173/0   10:01     1:02:11
2551  Bill Everett           M60 64        32/0   10:01     1:02:11
2552  Ron Kaliebe            M45 49       218/0   10:01     1:02:12
2553  Nativida Osland        F30 34       193/0   10:01     1:02:12
2554  Kara Van Alstine       F30 34       194/0   10:01     1:02:12
2555  Eric R. Baumer         M50 54       175/0   10:01     1:02:12
2556  Shannon M. Rohr        F25 29       174/0   10:01     1:02:13
2557  Leroy Longworth        M25 29       226/0   10:01     1:02:13
2558  Dusty Diekman          F25 29       175/0   10:01     1:02:13
2559  Scott O'neill          M25 29       227/0   10:01     1:02:13
2560  Phil Vallie            M25 29       228/0   10:01     1:02:14
2561  Melissa Tofte          F30 34       195/0   10:01     1:02:15
2562  Julie Diedrich         F35 39       148/0   10:01     1:02:15
2563  Dan Panshin            M60 64        33/0   10:02     1:02:16
2564  Laurie Chevalier       F35 39       149/0   10:02     1:02:17
2565  Errol F. Thompson      M40 44       267/0   10:02     1:02:18
2566  Ellen Bierman          F35 39       150/0   10:02     1:02:19
2567  John J. O'neill        M60 64        34/0   10:02     1:02:19
2568  Holly K. Ward          F25 29       176/0   10:02     1:02:19
2569  Sarah Koschinska       F25 29       177/0   10:02     1:02:20
2570  Heather M. Hoehl       F20 24        70/0   10:02     1:02:20
2571  Toni Weinbeck          F20 24        71/0   10:02     1:02:20
2572  Natalie Herman         F35 39       151/0   10:02     1:02:21
2573  Lori A. Olson          F35 39       152/0   10:02     1:02:21
2574  Jessika Rindal         F20 24        72/0   10:03     1:02:21
2575  Katie Kocian           F20 24        73/0   10:03     1:02:21
2576  Ann Curnow             F35 39       153/0   10:03     1:02:22
2577  Janice A. Williams     F30 34       196/0   10:03     1:02:22
2578  Kevin Sweeney          M40 44       268/0   10:03     1:02:23
2579  Janet Wheelock         F45 49        45/0   10:03     1:02:23
2580  Jill Vandewalker       F30 34       197/0   10:03     1:02:23
2581  Dena Moran             F50 54        25/0   10:03     1:02:23
2582  Troy Zierden           M30 34       319/0   10:03     1:02:23
2583  Christen Kirby         F01 19        11/0   10:03     1:02:23
2584  Tom G. Osborne         M50 54       176/0   10:03     1:02:24
2585  John Regan             M55 59        76/0   10:03     1:02:24
2586  Robert Bierman         M40 44       269/0   10:03     1:02:25
2587  Tiffany Fisco          F30 34       198/0   10:03     1:02:25
2588  Deann Romed            F35 39       154/0   10:03     1:02:25
2589  Deb Strohmeier         F25 29       178/0   10:03     1:02:26
2590  Jamie R. Markde        F45 49        46/0   10:03     1:02:27
2591  Elaine Ito             F35 39       155/0   10:03     1:02:27
2592  Mary A. Rengel         F45 49        47/0   10:03     1:02:27
2593  Donnie Ogne            F30 34       199/0   10:03     1:02:27
2594  Mary Walbruch          F40 44        93/0   10:04     1:02:27
2595  Mark Burton            M35 39       336/0   10:04     1:02:28
2596  Stephanie Salesse      F30 34       200/0   10:04     1:02:28
2597  Kurt Clark             M30 34       320/0   10:04     1:02:29
2598  Michael B. Miller      M55 59        77/0   10:04     1:02:29
2599  Nicole D. Smith        F25 29       179/0   10:04     1:02:30
2600  Rainer Camarero        M35 39       337/0   10:04     1:02:30

Generated February 14, 2026 at 11:08 PM 26/39



Get In Gear 10K - Get In Gear 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2601  Davvell Hutson         M50 54       177/0   10:04     1:02:30
2602  Paula Anderson         F35 39       156/0   10:04     1:02:31
2603  Tom Junnila            M50 54       178/0   10:04     1:02:32
2604  Shawn Strathe          F25 29       180/0   10:04     1:02:32
2605  Donna Zittel           F45 49        48/0   10:04     1:02:32
2606  Wendy Helberg          F25 29       181/0   10:04     1:02:32
2607  Christy A. Desmith     F25 29       182/0   10:04     1:02:32
2608  Mary Corwin            F25 29       183/0   10:04     1:02:33
2609  Danielle Fisco         F25 29       184/0   10:04     1:02:33
2610  Jessica C. Lilja       F25 29       185/0   10:05     1:02:34
2611  Christine Stone        F25 29       186/0   10:05     1:02:34
2612  Andrea Anderson        F40 44        94/0   10:05     1:02:35
2613   Dahl                  M60 64        35/0   10:05     1:02:36
2614  Phyllis Kahn           F65 69         3/0   10:05     1:02:36
2615  Jill Delisi            F50 54        26/0   10:05     1:02:37
2616  Jeff Fox               M30 34       321/0   10:05     1:02:37
2617  Theresa Leverentz      F30 34       201/0   10:05     1:02:38
2618  John F. Mohr           M60 64        36/0   10:05     1:02:39
2619  Lisa Bramer            F40 44        95/0   10:06     1:02:40
2620  Maria Marchand         F35 39       157/0   10:06     1:02:42
2621  Rebecca J. Lindee      F25 29       187/0   10:06     1:02:42
2622  Larry W. Johnson       M55 59        78/0   10:06     1:02:42
2623  Thomas Anderson        M35 39       338/0   10:06     1:02:43
2624  Al Heinen              M50 54       179/0   10:06     1:02:43
2625  Amy Rogness            F30 34       202/0   10:06     1:02:45
2626  Patrice Nichols        F30 34       203/0   10:06     1:02:45
2627  John P. Mountain       M30 34       322/0   10:06     1:02:46
2628  George Kennedy         M35 39       339/0   10:07     1:02:46
2629  Cathy Miller           F40 44        96/0   10:07     1:02:47
2630  Robert K. Mckellar     M30 34       323/0   10:07     1:02:48
2631  Peter Moran            M40 44       270/0   10:07     1:02:48
2632  Darci Knowlton         F40 44        97/0   10:07     1:02:48
2633  Jason L. Harvey        M30 34       324/0   10:07     1:02:49
2634  Lisa Eaton             F30 34       204/0   10:07     1:02:49
2635  Pat Owen               F50 54        27/0   10:07     1:02:49
2636  Rachel Schleisman      F25 29       188/0   10:07     1:02:50
2637  Karen Oberle           F30 34       205/0   10:07     1:02:50
2638  Emily Potjer           F25 29       189/0   10:07     1:02:51
2639  Thomas W. Greve        M40 44       271/0   10:07     1:02:51
2640  Kent R. Pickrell       M40 44       272/0   10:07     1:02:51
2641  Stacy Mccallin         F30 34       206/0   10:07     1:02:51
2642  Catherine Lerseth      F25 29       190/0   10:07     1:02:52
2643  Janice M. Kowalski     F45 49        49/0   10:08     1:02:53
2644  Karen J. Hemker        F30 34       207/0   10:08     1:02:53
2645  Melinda Gustafson      F30 34       208/0   10:08     1:02:54
2646  Jennifer Smith         F30 34       209/0   10:08     1:02:54
2647  Helen Doyle            F40 44        98/0   10:08     1:02:55
2648  Duane L. Coleman       M40 44       273/0   10:08     1:02:56
2649  Mike J. Dougherty      M35 39       340/0   10:08     1:02:56
2650  Catherine Butts        F40 44        99/0   10:08     1:02:57
2651  Blake Carlson          M40 44       274/0   10:08     1:02:57
2652  Dennis Dussik          M35 39       341/0   10:08     1:02:57
2653  Deb Delaney            F30 34       210/0   10:08     1:02:57
2654  Charles J. Robinson    M45 49       219/0   10:08     1:02:57
2655  Jeffrey Larson         M35 39       342/0   10:08     1:02:58
2656  Mark Graham            M40 44       275/0   10:09     1:02:59
2657  Sherry Donovan         F25 29       191/0   10:09     1:02:59
2658  Amy L. Walstad         F30 34       211/0   10:09     1:03:01
2659  Susan Jacobson         F30 34       212/0   10:09     1:03:01
2660  Ryan Stoeffel          M20 24        64/0   10:09     1:03:01
2661  Marcy G. Cahow         F70 UP         2/0   10:09     1:03:02
2662  Bill Delaney           M30 34       325/0   10:09     1:03:03
2663  Gary M. Pietruszewski  M40 44       276/0   10:09     1:03:03
2664  Brandy Sweeney         F25 29       192/0   10:09     1:03:04
2665  Thomas Madsen          M45 49       220/0   10:09     1:03:04
2666  Eric Kramer            M25 29       229/0   10:09     1:03:04
2667  Debbie Munich          F50 54        28/0   10:10     1:03:05
2668  Wendy Leiding          F30 34       213/0   10:10     1:03:05
2669  Stephen W. Cook        M45 49       221/0   10:10     1:03:05
2670  Lynn Dussik            F30 34       214/0   10:10     1:03:05
2671  Kerri Booher           F25 29       193/0   10:10     1:03:06
2672  Annika Gill            F20 24        74/0   10:10     1:03:06
2673  Lisa R. Lother         F30 34       215/0   10:10     1:03:06
2674  Naomi Burchett         F25 29       194/0   10:10     1:03:07
2675  Steven C. Hitchcock    M30 34       326/0   10:10     1:03:08
2676  Holly Kastner          F01 19        12/0   10:10     1:03:08
2677  John P. Tarbuck        M50 54       180/0   10:10     1:03:09
2678  Craig Andresen         M40 44       277/0   10:10     1:03:09
2679  Mike Mcmahon           M50 54       181/0   10:10     1:03:09
2680  Anne Marie Griffin     F35 39       158/0   10:10     1:03:11
2681  Laura Cade             F35 39       159/0   10:11     1:03:11
2682  Linda Pfaff            F40 44       100/0   10:11     1:03:13
2683  Stephanie A. Quinnild  F30 34       216/0   10:11     1:03:15
2684  Monique M. Bourgeois   F25 29       195/0   10:11     1:03:15
2685  Rob Monson             M30 34       327/0   10:11     1:03:15
2686  Bernie Stroh           M45 49       222/0   10:11     1:03:16
2687  Michelle Ilstrup       F35 39       160/0   10:11     1:03:16
2688  John P. Lee            M35 39       343/0   10:11     1:03:16
2689  Melissa Miller         F30 34       217/0   10:11     1:03:17
2690  Rickie Walkden         F25 29       196/0   10:11     1:03:17
2691  David M. Notaro        M55 59        79/0   10:12     1:03:18
2692  Xochill Thalhuber      F25 29       197/0   10:12     1:03:19
2693  Mark E. Tool           M55 59        80/0   10:12     1:03:19
2694  Susan Dyke             F35 39       161/0   10:12     1:03:20
2695  Holly M. O'leary       F35 39       162/0   10:12     1:03:20
2696  Matthew J. Moosbrugger M35 39       344/0   10:12     1:03:21
2697  John Baker             M40 44       278/0   10:12     1:03:21
2698  Peter J. Matanich      M55 59        81/0   10:12     1:03:21
2699  James Hafstad          M30 34       328/0   10:12     1:03:21
2700  Julie Graen            F35 39       163/0   10:12     1:03:22
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2701  Susan Austin           F40 44       101/0   10:12     1:03:22
2702  Ron Gerdes             M40 44       279/0   10:12     1:03:22
2703  Lara Pratt             F35 39       164/0   10:12     1:03:23
2704  Amanda D. Larson       F25 29       198/0   10:12     1:03:23
2705  Robert Bradee          M50 54       182/0   10:12     1:03:23
2706  Tabitha Fischer        F35 39       165/0   10:12     1:03:23
2707  Lonni M. Bjorlin       F30 34       218/0   10:12     1:03:23
2708  Rosanna Imholte        F25 29       199/0   10:13     1:03:23
2709  Mary Schwantes         F50 54        29/0   10:13     1:03:25
2710  Karin Grosscup         F50 54        30/0   10:13     1:03:25
2711  Cristine Martin        F30 34       219/0   10:13     1:03:25
2712  Lina Reinders          F25 29       200/0   10:13     1:03:26
2713  Terra A. Rathai        F30 34       220/0   10:13     1:03:26
2714  Kathy J. Nelson        F35 39       166/0   10:13     1:03:27
2715  Michael Scott          M40 44       280/0   10:13     1:03:28
2716  Jenny Carroll          F25 29       201/0   10:13     1:03:28
2717  Elaine M. Edwards      F50 54        31/0   10:14     1:03:31
2718  Sarah M. Anderson      F25 29       202/0   10:14     1:03:31
2719  Margaret A. Hughes     F35 39       167/0   10:14     1:03:32
2720  Kate Lewis             F30 34       221/0   10:14     1:03:32
2721  Lisa Sackreiter        F25 29       203/0   10:14     1:03:32
2722  Mark Jansen            M30 34       329/0   10:14     1:03:33
2723                                        0/0   10:14     1:03:33
2724  Andy Sackreiter        M25 29       230/0   10:14     1:03:33
2725  Carolyn Jansen         F30 34       222/0   10:14     1:03:33
2726  Shari A. Heinen        F20 24        75/0   10:14     1:03:34
2727  Krista S. Hitchcock    F30 34       223/0   10:14     1:03:34
2728  Jill Byrne             F20 24        76/0   10:14     1:03:35
2729  Regina Collis          F25 29       204/0   10:14     1:03:35
2730  Kelly Agerland         M30 34       330/0   10:14     1:03:36
2731  Rebecca D. Eilers      F25 29       205/0   10:14     1:03:36
2732  Dan Roe                M30 34       331/0   10:15     1:03:36
2733  Maureen A. Geisen      F40 44       102/0   10:15     1:03:36
2734  Jane Barthell          F30 34       224/0   10:15     1:03:37
2735  Brian Bruckner         M30 34       332/0   10:15     1:03:38
2736  Scott J. Whitman       M30 34       333/0   10:15     1:03:38
2737  Leslie Agerland        F25 29       206/0   10:15     1:03:38
2738  Leslie Mercer          F45 49        50/0   10:15     1:03:39
2739  Randy L. Yarke         M35 39       345/0   10:15     1:03:39
2740  Krista Holtegaard      F20 24        77/0   10:15     1:03:39
2741  Robert M. Ahrens       M45 49       223/0   10:15     1:03:40
2742  Heather A. White       F25 29       207/0   10:15     1:03:42
2743  Stephen Tight          M30 34       334/0   10:15     1:03:42
2744  Kristin Osterberg      F30 34       225/0   10:16     1:03:42
2745  Kathleen Matuska       F45 49        51/0   10:16     1:03:44
2746  Jim Lucht              M25 29       231/0   10:16     1:03:44
2747  Carl A. Tubbs          M40 44       281/0   10:16     1:03:45
2748  John Miller            M40 44       282/0   10:16     1:03:45
2749  Elizabeth Smith        F40 44       103/0   10:16     1:03:45
2750  Krista Specht          F20 24        78/0   10:16     1:03:45
2751  Torrey D. Ernst        M30 34       335/0   10:16     1:03:46
2752  Elizabeth Otteson      F30 34       226/0   10:16     1:03:47
2753  Doug R. Meyer          M55 59        82/0   10:17     1:03:49
2754  Timothy R. Wallen      M50 54       183/0   10:17     1:03:49
2755  Timothy Smith          M25 29       232/0   10:17     1:03:50
2756  Mary C. Ellison        F30 34       227/0   10:17     1:03:50
2757  Sheila R. Heinen       F45 49        52/0   10:17     1:03:50
2758  Kathleen Brennan       F35 39       168/0   10:17     1:03:50
2759  Tracey Lewis           F25 29       208/0   10:17     1:03:51
2760  Jim Rabidue            M30 34       336/0   10:17     1:03:51
2761  William Otteson        M30 34       337/0   10:17     1:03:51
2762  Connie J. Ryan         F40 44       104/0   10:17     1:03:51
2763  Patrick E. Farrell     M30 34       338/0   10:17     1:03:51
2764  Chip Johnson           M30 34       339/0   10:17     1:03:51
2765  Diane Lang             F35 39       169/0   10:17     1:03:53
2766  Michael J. Habermann   M25 29       233/0   10:17     1:03:54
2767  Karissa K. Johnson     F20 24        79/0   10:17     1:03:54
2768  Kayleen S. Pedersen    F55 59        10/0   10:18     1:03:54
2769  Don J. Frisk           M40 44       283/0   10:18     1:03:55
2770  Sue E. Frisk           F40 44       105/0   10:18     1:03:56
2771  Christine Fischer      F01 19        13/0   10:18     1:03:56
2772  Lisa Burton            F25 29       209/0   10:18     1:03:56
2773  Bruce A. Hennen        M25 29       234/0   10:18     1:03:57
2774  Robert M. Burton       M20 24        65/0   10:18     1:03:58
2775  Allison Munn           F25 29       210/0   10:18     1:03:59
2776  Jamie L. Green         F20 24        80/0   10:18     1:03:59
2777  Lisa J. Ortiz          F40 44       106/0   10:18     1:03:59
2778  Christopher J. Miller  M25 29       235/0   10:18     1:04:00
2779  Al Ploeger             M50 54       184/0   10:18     1:04:00
2780  Jeff Dallin            M30 34       340/0   10:19     1:04:01
2781  Meg K. Butikofer       F20 24        81/0   10:19     1:04:01
2782  Kory Louwasie          M25 29       236/0   10:19     1:04:02
2783  Jeff Dodmead           M45 49       224/0   10:19     1:04:04
2784  David F. Mastriani     M30 34       341/0   10:19     1:04:05
2785  Kate Seybolt           F25 29       211/0   10:19     1:04:06
2786  Suzan Ekim             F25 29       212/0   10:19     1:04:06
2787  Rebecca Chamberlain    F35 39       170/0   10:19     1:04:06
2788  Kyle M. Stang          M01 19        37/0   10:20     1:04:09
2789  Chris Reiss            M45 49       225/0   10:20     1:04:10
2790  Janie B. Hecht         F40 44       107/0   10:20     1:04:11
2791  Sarah Fehrenbacher     F45 49        53/0   10:20     1:04:11
2792  Liza Davis             F25 29       213/0   10:20     1:04:12
2793  Carol J. Grothem       F40 44       108/0   10:20     1:04:12
2794  Michelle Bryan         F25 29       214/0   10:20     1:04:13
2795  Paul C. Eshleman       M35 39       346/0   10:21     1:04:14
2796  Laura M. Zabel         F30 34       228/0   10:21     1:04:14
2797  Jennifer C. Schroeder  F25 29       215/0   10:21     1:04:15
2798  Jeff J. Stang          M40 44       284/0   10:21     1:04:15
2799  Camille Donaldson      F30 34       229/0   10:21     1:04:15
2800  Susan Smith            F40 44       109/0   10:21     1:04:16
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2801  Steve C. Stickels      M35 39       347/0   10:21     1:04:17
2802  Kristy Olsen           F20 24        82/0   10:21     1:04:18
2803  Judy Murray            F35 39       171/0   10:22     1:04:19
2804  John Grant             M40 44       285/0   10:22     1:04:21
2805  Heather Hamrick        F25 29       216/0   10:22     1:04:22
2806  Cynthia Norton         F40 44       110/0   10:22     1:04:23
2807  Lynn M. Ramsey         F40 44       111/0   10:22     1:04:23
2808  Debra B. Palmquist     F45 49        54/0   10:22     1:04:23
2809  Thomas Lyke            M60 64        37/0   10:23     1:04:26
2810  Julie M. Donohue       F35 39       172/0   10:23     1:04:27
2811  Brent Bystedt          M25 29       237/0   10:23     1:04:28
2812  Lindsey K. Alexander   F25 29       217/0   10:23     1:04:28
2813  Brian P. Steiner       M30 34       342/0   10:23     1:04:29
2814  Kimberly Dengler       F20 24        83/0   10:23     1:04:31
2815  Deb Frank              F40 44       112/0   10:23     1:04:31
2816  Jeanne Labore          F50 54        32/0   10:24     1:04:34
2817  Aron J. Hoffman        M25 29       238/0   10:24     1:04:34
2818  Lisa Brendel           F25 29       218/0   10:24     1:04:34
2819  Amy L. Martell         F25 29       219/0   10:24     1:04:35
2820  Linda G. Cieslak       F35 39       173/0   10:24     1:04:35
2821  Stacy M. Sullivan      F25 29       220/0   10:24     1:04:36
2822  Lori R. Mcdevitt       F35 39       174/0   10:24     1:04:37
2823  Jim Penberthy          M60 64        38/0   10:24     1:04:37
2824  Jean M. Abbott         F35 39       175/0   10:24     1:04:37
2825  Andrew Fix             M45 49       226/0   10:24     1:04:37
2826  Emily Struve           F25 29       221/0   10:25     1:04:40
2827  Steve Matterr          M50 54       185/0   10:25     1:04:40
2828  Joseph J. Fisher       M35 39       348/0   10:25     1:04:42
2829  George K. Klingenberg  M35 39       349/0   10:25     1:04:42
2830  Donna M. Klingenberg   F30 34       230/0   10:25     1:04:42
2831  Carolynn F. Stave      F40 44       113/0   10:25     1:04:43
2832  Colleen Quinn          F45 49        55/0   10:26     1:04:45
2833  Bill Gerst             M55 59        83/0   10:26     1:04:46
2834  Brenda Coleman         F40 44       114/0   10:26     1:04:46
2835  Naomi M. Marietta      F25 29       222/0   10:26     1:04:46
2836  Randy Orne             M35 39       350/0   10:26     1:04:46
2837  Travis Martinson       F30 34       231/0   10:26     1:04:46
2838  Cathy Kobayashi        F25 29       223/0   10:26     1:04:46
2839  Krisanne M. Linde      F20 24        84/0   10:26     1:04:47
2840  Deborah Krepela        F25 29       224/0   10:26     1:04:47
2841  Jinell K. Abernethy    F30 34       232/0   10:26     1:04:48
2842  Cameron Costa          F30 34       233/0   10:26     1:04:48
2843  Peggy Koller           F50 54        33/0   10:26     1:04:49
2844  Bruce Idelkope         M50 54       186/0   10:26     1:04:50
2845  John J. Linde          M50 54       187/0   10:27     1:04:50
2846  Rebecca L. Truhler     F20 24        85/0   10:27     1:04:51
2847  Kathleen Larson        F30 34       234/0   10:27     1:04:52
2848  Ryan J. Anderson       M25 29       239/0   10:27     1:04:52
2849  Michelle Gleason       F20 24        86/0   10:27     1:04:53
2850  Julie F. Damico        F35 39       176/0   10:27     1:04:55
2851  Dennis Severson        M50 54       188/0   10:27     1:04:55
2852  Jackie J. Workman      F35 39       177/0   10:27     1:04:55
2853  Melissa K. Riley       F25 29       225/0   10:27     1:04:56
2854  Patricia Reeve         F35 39       178/0   10:28     1:04:58
2855  Claire Goldstein       F25 29       226/0   10:28     1:04:58
2856  Carrie Mikulich        F40 44       115/0   10:28     1:04:59
2857  Matthew Swanson        M25 29       240/0   10:28     1:04:59
2858  Cathy Pokorny          F40 44       116/0   10:28     1:04:59
2859  Kari Warner            F20 24        87/0   10:28     1:05:00
2860  Cara J. Benson         F35 39       179/0   10:28     1:05:01
2861  Michael Marks          M45 49       227/0   10:28     1:05:01
2862  Micki A. Hofman        F40 44       117/0   10:28     1:05:01
2863  Lyle Templer           M65 69        12/0   10:28     1:05:02
2864  Molly Lynch            F40 44       118/0   10:28     1:05:02
2865  Craig J. Loecker       M35 39       351/0   10:28     1:05:02
2866  John Mohn              M40 44       286/0   10:28     1:05:03
2867  Rand Adams             M45 49       228/0   10:29     1:05:03
2868  Erik J. Fritsche       M25 29       241/0   10:29     1:05:03
2869  Laurie Kleberg         F40 44       119/0   10:29     1:05:04
2870  Joan S. Murphy         F35 39       180/0   10:29     1:05:05
2871  Elizabeth Mcvey        F25 29       227/0   10:29     1:05:05
2872  Sarah M. Anderson      F30 34       235/0   10:29     1:05:06
2873  Kristopher G. Larson   M01 19        38/0   10:29     1:05:06
2874  Peggy Davidson         F40 44       120/0   10:29     1:05:06
2875  Linda M. Larson        F40 44       121/0   10:29     1:05:07
2876  Brian Bates            M50 54       189/0   10:29     1:05:07
2877  Max Davidson           M50 54       190/0   10:29     1:05:07
2878  Mark Steffel           M25 29       242/0   10:29     1:05:08
2879  Timothy J. Riley       M25 29       243/0   10:30     1:05:11
2880  Kim J. Brenckman       M50 54       191/0   10:30     1:05:11
2881  Karen D. Hernes Otto   F35 39       181/0   10:30     1:05:11
2882  Beverly S. Kruegel     F35 39       182/0   10:30     1:05:12
2883  Kent Olson             M40 44       287/0   10:30     1:05:12
2884  Robert Gardner         M55 59        84/0   10:30     1:05:12
2885  Toni L. Moe            F25 29       228/0   10:30     1:05:13
2886  Kristin C. Bendt       F25 29       229/0   10:30     1:05:13
2887  Bridget T. Harvey      F25 29       230/0   10:31     1:05:16
2888  Jo Schumacher          F40 44       122/0   10:31     1:05:16
2889  Joe Stratig            M50 54       192/0   10:31     1:05:16
2890  Jonathan Corwin        M25 29       244/0   10:31     1:05:17
2891  Karen Olson            F35 39       183/0   10:31     1:05:17
2892  Carole L. Steffl       F50 54        34/0   10:31     1:05:18
2893  Dennis M. Peterson     M55 59        85/0   10:31     1:05:18
2894  Sarah Hayes            F20 24        88/0   10:31     1:05:19
2895  Jennifer M. Tauer      F30 34       236/0   10:31     1:05:19
2896  Laura Guza             F25 29       231/0   10:31     1:05:19
2897  Jessica Fowler         F25 29       232/0   10:31     1:05:20
2898  Annette Evans          F25 29       233/0   10:31     1:05:20
2899  Michael J. Dorrian     M55 59        86/0   10:31     1:05:20
2900  Michelle Busch         F30 34       237/0   10:31     1:05:20
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2901  Jonathan C. Butwinick  M25 29       245/0   10:31     1:05:21
2902  Sherri L. Shears       F30 34       238/0   10:31     1:05:21
2903  Pat Sukhum             M25 29       246/0   10:31     1:05:21
2904  Katie Prater           F25 29       234/0   10:32     1:05:23
2905  Stacy M. Stockman      F30 34       239/0   10:32     1:05:23
2906  Corey L. Hanson        M25 29       247/0   10:32     1:05:24
2907  Edward H. Boyum        M45 49       229/0   10:32     1:05:24
2908  Kristin Benson         F25 29       235/0   10:32     1:05:24
2909  Suzy Keene             F25 29       236/0   10:32     1:05:25
2910  Stacy Olson            F20 24        89/0   10:32     1:05:25
2911  Kristen Hoskins        F25 29       237/0   10:32     1:05:26
2912  Andrea J. Shvetzoff    F01 19        14/0   10:32     1:05:26
2913  Ginger Mansfield       F20 24        90/0   10:32     1:05:27
2914  Ranell M. Davenport    F30 34       240/0   10:33     1:05:28
2915  Jane Ruliffson         F30 34       241/0   10:33     1:05:28
2916  Carie Bonnabeau        F30 34       242/0   10:33     1:05:29
2917  Kelly S. Schwenn       F25 29       238/0   10:33     1:05:29
2918  Lisa Bormann           F25 29       239/0   10:33     1:05:30
2919  Thomas Dillon          M40 44       288/0   10:34     1:05:35
2920  Beth K. Schutz         F30 34       243/0   10:34     1:05:35
2921  Gary Johnson           M45 49       230/0   10:34     1:05:36
2922  Anne Parshall          F30 34       244/0   10:34     1:05:36
2923  Max May                M01 19        39/0   10:34     1:05:36
2924  Deb Hill               F25 29       240/0   10:34     1:05:36
2925  Gabrielle May          F30 34       245/0   10:34     1:05:36
2926  Charity Thurston       F50 54        35/0   10:34     1:05:36
2927  Cynthia Crandall       F30 34       246/0   10:34     1:05:36
2928  Amy J. Lien            F25 29       241/0   10:34     1:05:37
2929  Claus A. Pierach       M65 69        13/0   10:34     1:05:37
2930  Garnie Mccormick       M55 59        87/0   10:34     1:05:38
2931  Jeff Loveless          M30 34       343/0   10:34     1:05:38
2932  Denise M. Daurora      F50 54        36/0   10:34     1:05:38
2933  Jeff Proulx            M30 34       344/0   10:34     1:05:39
2934  Tom Grabowski          M30 34       345/0   10:34     1:05:39
2935  Melanie B. Smith       F30 34       247/0   10:34     1:05:39
2936  Lorie Grabowski        F30 34       248/0   10:34     1:05:40
2937  Jeffrey S. Ogden       M45 49       231/0   10:35     1:05:40
2938  Brooke Proulx          F30 34       249/0   10:35     1:05:42
2939  Michelle Witchger      F40 44       123/0   10:35     1:05:42
2940  Catherine A. Hogan     F30 34       250/0   10:35     1:05:42
2941  Laura Sayles           F30 34       251/0   10:35     1:05:42
2942  Cindy Cook             F30 34       252/0   10:35     1:05:44
2943  Mary Kiernan           F30 34       253/0   10:35     1:05:44
2944  Mary Linstroth         F45 49        56/0   10:35     1:05:44
2945  Jeremy Morrissey       M25 29       248/0   10:35     1:05:44
2946  Steve Hage             M45 49       232/0   10:35     1:05:46
2947  Melanie Anderson       F30 34       254/0   10:35     1:05:46
2948  Jacklyn R. Fallenstein F30 34       255/0   10:35     1:05:46
2949  Kymn M. Graves         F30 34       256/0   10:36     1:05:46
2950  Stacy M. Bendt         F25 29       242/0   10:36     1:05:47
2951  Mary Torbenson         F30 34       257/0   10:36     1:05:47
2952  Douglas Nicolay        M45 49       233/0   10:36     1:05:49
2953  Susan Carlson          F35 39       184/0   10:36     1:05:50
2954  Macgregor L. Grier     M25 29       249/0   10:36     1:05:50
2955  Marea N. Kerrigan      F20 24        91/0   10:36     1:05:50
2956  Deborah K. Anderson    F45 49        57/0   10:36     1:05:50
2957  James Langhans         M50 54       193/0   10:36     1:05:51
2958  Susan Spiegle          F40 44       124/0   10:36     1:05:51
2959  Maria Bertrand         F25 29       243/0   10:36     1:05:52
2960  Robert Nelson          M45 49       234/0   10:36     1:05:52
2961  Jada P. Augustin       F20 24        92/0   10:36     1:05:52
2962  Jim Reynolds           M30 34       346/0   10:36     1:05:52
2963  Kristine K. Downing    F30 34       258/0   10:37     1:05:53
2964  David Augustin         M45 49       235/0   10:37     1:05:53
2965  Mark Fuller            M50 54       194/0   10:37     1:05:54
2966  Douglas L. Augustin    M45 49       236/0   10:37     1:05:54
2967  Ed Wachutka            M45 49       237/0   10:37     1:05:54
2968  Mark Saliterman        M50 54       195/0   10:37     1:05:54
2969  Tara R. Schoenwald     F20 24        93/0   10:37     1:05:54
2970  Anna Carlson           F25 29       244/0   10:37     1:05:55
2971  Stephanie Moncel       F25 29       245/0   10:37     1:05:55
2972  Angela Hicks           F30 34       259/0   10:37     1:05:56
2973  Layne Weir             M40 44       289/0   10:37     1:05:56
2974  John Mccall            M50 54       196/0   10:37     1:05:56
2975  Renee M. Leverington   F35 39       185/0   10:37     1:05:57
2976  Cindy Pineault         F40 44       125/0   10:37     1:05:57
2977  Christine Weir         F30 34       260/0   10:37     1:05:57
2978  Tim Baird              M40 44       290/0   10:37     1:05:57
2979  Maria Davis            F40 44       126/0   10:37     1:05:57
2980  Tom Davis              M45 49       238/0   10:37     1:05:58
2981  Sue Liukonen           F40 44       127/0   10:37     1:05:58
2982  Kat Jimenez            F25 29       246/0   10:37     1:05:59
2983  Maureen Martin         F40 44       128/0   10:38     1:05:59
2984  Jodie Luedtke          F30 34       261/0   10:38     1:05:59
2985  Kristy Hedger          F30 34       262/0   10:38     1:05:59
2986  Tina Mclean            F25 29       247/0   10:38     1:06:00
2987  Rick Nehm              M30 34       347/0   10:38     1:06:00
2988  Kelly Chederquist      F40 44       129/0   10:38     1:06:00
2989  Amy Vroom              F25 29       248/0   10:38     1:06:00
2990  Kris Sanders           F30 34       263/0   10:38     1:06:00
2991  Becky A. Bloedow       F20 24        94/0   10:38     1:06:00
2992  Janelle L. Rentschler  F30 34       264/0   10:38     1:06:00
2993  Peggy L. Bloedow       F45 49        58/0   10:38     1:06:01
2994  Lisa Lacher            F25 29       249/0   10:38     1:06:01
2995  Audra Friesen          F30 34       265/0   10:38     1:06:01
2996  Debbie F. House        F50 54        37/0   10:38     1:06:02
2997  Jody A. Cornett        F30 34       266/0   10:38     1:06:02
2998  Thomas M. Cavalli      M45 49       239/0   10:38     1:06:02
2999  Chad M. House          M25 29       250/0   10:38     1:06:02
3000  Adrianne Mcdonough     F20 24        95/0   10:38     1:06:03
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3001  Kimberly Krueger       F30 34       267/0   10:38     1:06:04
3002  Shirl Kobold           F40 44       130/0   10:38     1:06:05
3003  Sally Rubenstein       F45 49        59/0   10:39     1:06:06
3004  Sandra Gerhartz        F30 34       268/0   10:39     1:06:06
3005  Chuck Ochocki          M30 34       348/0   10:39     1:06:06
3006  Dan Emmel              M50 54       197/0   10:39     1:06:06
3007  Mary M. Montandon      F60 64         3/0   10:39     1:06:09
3008  Jennifer Thompson      F30 34       269/0   10:39     1:06:09
3009  Cheryl Temple          F50 54        38/0   10:39     1:06:10
3010  Scott Leemans          M35 39       352/0   10:39     1:06:11
3011  Gail Nieuwsma          F30 34       270/0   10:40     1:06:12
3012  Steve Karbon Karbon    M50 54       198/0   10:40     1:06:12
3013  Rebecca Karbon         F25 29       250/0   10:40     1:06:12
3014  Dana Ochocki           F25 29       251/0   10:40     1:06:12
3015  Chad M. Ihlenfeldt     M30 34       349/0   10:40     1:06:13
3016  Roger Sevre            M55 59        88/0   10:40     1:06:15
3017  Lorelei W. Skoro       F35 39       186/0   10:40     1:06:16
3018  Michaela Pope          F25 29       252/0   10:40     1:06:17
3019  Peter Skoro            M45 49       240/0   10:40     1:06:17
3020  Rhall E. Pope          M55 59        89/0   10:40     1:06:17
3021  Jill Kossman           F25 29       253/0   10:41     1:06:18
3022  Noelle Donner          F25 29       254/0   10:41     1:06:19
3023  Eric Kacer             M35 39       353/0   10:41     1:06:20
3024  Jennifer Cattoor       F20 24        96/0   10:41     1:06:20
3025  Douglas Hanson         M30 34       350/0   10:41     1:06:21
3026  Gaylan R. Knuth        M55 59        90/0   10:41     1:06:21
3027  Mark Sopko             M50 54       199/0   10:41     1:06:21
3028  Molly Zender           F25 29       255/0   10:41     1:06:22
3029  Jennifer Kruckow       F25 29       256/0   10:41     1:06:23
3030  Ann Maki               F30 34       271/0   10:41     1:06:23
3031  Harley D. Feldman      M50 54       200/0   10:41     1:06:23
3032  Gary Milner            M35 39       354/0   10:42     1:06:24
3033  Kristin M. Dueber      F25 29       257/0   10:42     1:06:24
3034  Erin Kelly             F25 29       258/0   10:42     1:06:24
3035  Thomas C. Huberty      M50 54       201/0   10:42     1:06:24
3036  Nathan Jones           M30 34       351/0   10:42     1:06:24
3037  Barb Dorn              F35 39       187/0   10:42     1:06:25
3038  David G. Anderson      M30 34       352/0   10:42     1:06:25
3039  Carla A. Purscell      F35 39       188/0   10:42     1:06:25
3040  Steve S. Lee           M25 29       251/0   10:42     1:06:26
3041  Karen Garell           F30 34       272/0   10:42     1:06:26
3042  Cynthia Wolff          F35 39       189/0   10:42     1:06:27
3043  Jill Naylor            F30 34       273/0   10:42     1:06:27
3044  Noel D. Johnson        M20 24        66/0   10:42     1:06:28
3045  Julie Dzekute          F40 44       131/0   10:42     1:06:29
3046  Angela M. Francis      F25 29       259/0   10:43     1:06:30
3047  Beth H. Meenan         F40 44       132/0   10:43     1:06:30
3048  Sean Wall              M30 34       353/0   10:43     1:06:30
3049  Patricia Mcelhone      F35 39       190/0   10:43     1:06:30
3050  Kimberly Lymn          F45 49        60/0   10:43     1:06:31
3051  Lori Parsons           F30 34       274/0   10:43     1:06:32
3052  Margarita Castanon     F30 34       275/0   10:43     1:06:32
3053  Patricia Golfis        F50 54        39/0   10:43     1:06:33
3054  David J. Franke        M45 49       241/0   10:43     1:06:34
3055  Lucie Marusin          F35 39       191/0   10:43     1:06:35
3056  Anita Middleton        F60 64         4/0   10:43     1:06:35
3057  Catherine M. Oscarson  F35 39       192/0   10:43     1:06:35
3058  Richard Ottermess      M60 64        39/0   10:43     1:06:35
3059  Bruce Oscarson         M35 39       355/0   10:43     1:06:36
3060  Cindy J. Burkart       F30 34       276/0   10:43     1:06:36
3061  Jeff Killion           M35 39       356/0   10:44     1:06:36
3062  Niesha Backlund        F30 34       277/0   10:44     1:06:36
3063  Jamie Hanlon           F30 34       278/0   10:44     1:06:36
3064  Beth Killion           F30 34       279/0   10:44     1:06:37
3065  Nancy Holter           F35 39       193/0   10:44     1:06:39
3066  Tami Koosman           F20 24        97/0   10:44     1:06:40
3067  Terri Blattenbauer     F35 39       194/0   10:44     1:06:40
3068  Lin C. Warren          M40 44       291/0   10:44     1:06:40
3069  Bob L. Stewart         M55 59        91/0   10:44     1:06:41
3070  Scott J. Lee           M50 54       202/0   10:44     1:06:41
3071  Laura R. Hite          F25 29       260/0   10:45     1:06:42
3072  Cheryl A. Larson       F40 44       133/0   10:45     1:06:43
3073  Sandy Milroy           F40 44       134/0   10:45     1:06:43
3074  Sondra Putnam          F35 39       195/0   10:45     1:06:44
3075  Steve Wortman          M30 34       354/0   10:45     1:06:45
3076  Mike Wortman           M35 39       357/0   10:45     1:06:46
3077  John K. Vondelinde     M45 49       242/0   10:45     1:06:48
3078  Bill Gocosmith         M60 64        40/0   10:45     1:06:48
3079  Sharon Mentzer         F30 34       280/0   10:46     1:06:49
3080  Lezlie Rounds          F30 34       281/0   10:46     1:06:49
3081  Victoria C. Rindal     F25 29       261/0   10:46     1:06:51
3082  Richard Crandall       M25 29       252/0   10:46     1:06:52
3083  Stepanie Schultz       F25 29       262/0   10:46     1:06:52
3084  Mindy Fitzgerald       F30 34       282/0   10:46     1:06:52
3085  Jennifer M. Griffin    F30 34       283/0   10:47     1:06:56
3086  David Benedict         M01 19        40/0   10:47     1:06:56
3087  Todd A. Miller         M30 34       355/0   10:47     1:06:56
3088  Andrew Filo            M25 29       253/0   10:47     1:06:57
3089  Meg Sullivan           F45 49        61/0   10:47     1:06:58
3090  Carol Berg             F45 49        62/0   10:47     1:07:00
3091  Dana Sosa              F30 34       284/0   10:47     1:07:00
3092  Denise Sutlief         F35 39       196/0   10:47     1:07:01
3093  Heidi Swanson          F35 39       197/0   10:47     1:07:01
3094  Corey Clemens          F25 29       263/0   10:47     1:07:01
3095  Deanna Fischer         F25 29       264/0   10:48     1:07:01
3096  Ingrid Friel           F30 34       285/0   10:48     1:07:02
3097  Jeannie Geisler        F35 39       198/0   10:48     1:07:03
3098  Kathleen S. Tillotson  F45 49        63/0   10:48     1:07:04
3099  Wanda Foote            F35 39       199/0   10:48     1:07:04
3100  David Kingsbury        M30 34       356/0   10:48     1:07:04
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3101  Katie E. Smith         F30 34       286/0   10:48     1:07:04
3102  Kevin C. Lewis         M45 49       243/0   10:48     1:07:05
3103  Anita Fineday          F45 49        64/0   10:48     1:07:05
3104  Jennifer Zarnott       F25 29       265/0   10:48     1:07:06
3105  Jackie Tieleman Ward   F30 34       287/0   10:48     1:07:06
3106  Mindi Kvaal            F20 24        98/0   10:48     1:07:06
3107  Alison T. Glatzmaier   F35 39       200/0   10:48     1:07:07
3108  Holly Elbert           F20 24        99/0   10:49     1:07:10
3109  Kelley Klocek          F30 34       288/0   10:49     1:07:11
3110  Jason Baumgartner      M30 34       357/0   10:49     1:07:12
3111  Brenda M. Glatzmaier   F35 39       201/0   10:49     1:07:13
3112  Don Sullivan           M25 29       254/0   10:50     1:07:15
3113  Richard Biggs          M55 59        92/0   10:50     1:07:15
3114  Kelly L. Fobbe         F30 34       289/0   10:50     1:07:16
3115  Lindsay Adams          F01 19        15/0   10:50     1:07:16
3116  Tom Wegrzn             M20 24        67/0   10:50     1:07:16
3117  Lani Rapp              F20 24       100/0   10:50     1:07:16
3118  Alison Mcelroy         F20 24       101/0   10:50     1:07:17
3119  Amanda Bloomgren       F20 24       102/0   10:50     1:07:17
3120  Sheila M. Moriarty     F35 39       202/0   10:50     1:07:17
3121  Christina M. Moriarty  F20 24       103/0   10:50     1:07:18
3122  Amber Bennig           F20 24       104/0   10:50     1:07:19
3123  Kathleen A. Sanders    F25 29       266/0   10:50     1:07:19
3124  Rich M. Demarco        M30 34       358/0   10:50     1:07:19
3125  Tracy L. Hibbert       F30 34       290/0   10:51     1:07:21
3126  Rhoda Lundgren         F30 34       291/0   10:51     1:07:22
3127  Deborah M. Besser      F35 39       203/0   10:51     1:07:23
3128  Stephanie A. Randall   F20 24       105/0   10:51     1:07:24
3129  Mary Bennewitz         F45 49        65/0   10:51     1:07:24
3130  Tracy Farrell          F30 34       292/0   10:51     1:07:24
3131  Marilynn Moller        F35 39       204/0   10:51     1:07:24
3132  Cristy De La Cruz      F25 29       267/0   10:51     1:07:25
3133  Albert Arends          M45 49       244/0   10:51     1:07:25
3134  Lance Nguyen           M30 34       359/0   10:52     1:07:26
3135  Mary Beth Vanyo        F40 44       135/0   10:52     1:07:27
3136  Laurie Feist           F25 29       268/0   10:52     1:07:27
3137  Tiffany A. Gohl        F30 34       293/0   10:52     1:07:28
3138  Dorothy L. Erickson    F50 54        40/0   10:52     1:07:31
3139  Ted Dickey             M45 49       245/0   10:52     1:07:32
3140  Sarah Dold             F20 24       106/0   10:53     1:07:35
3141  Charles G. Hart        M55 59        93/0   10:53     1:07:36
3142  Bruce A. Hudoba        M30 34       360/0   10:53     1:07:37
3143  Gary E. Hudoba         M55 59        94/0   10:53     1:07:37
3144  Dale M. Hudoba         M20 24        68/0   10:53     1:07:37
3145  Jeff Patton            M35 39       358/0   10:54     1:07:39
3146  Elisabeth M. Cleveland F30 34       294/0   10:54     1:07:39
3147                                        0/0   10:54     1:07:40
3148  Allison Welch          F25 29       269/0   10:54     1:07:40
3149  Lori B. Williams       F40 44       136/0   10:54     1:07:41
3150  Liz Westbrook          F45 49        66/0   10:54     1:07:41
3151  Liz Martinez           F25 29       270/0   10:54     1:07:41
3152  Eric Hedican           M30 34       361/0   10:54     1:07:42
3153  Deann J. Gerdin        F25 29       271/0   10:54     1:07:42
3154  Micki Gilmer           F35 39       205/0   10:54     1:07:42
3155  Heather Sawdy          F25 29       272/0   10:54     1:07:42
3156  Nancy Lewis            F45 49        67/0   10:54     1:07:42
3157  Barbara Daiker         F40 44       137/0   10:54     1:07:43
3158  Nancy Kelly            F45 49        68/0   10:54     1:07:43
3159  Jason G. Lang          M25 29       255/0   10:54     1:07:43
3160  Elizabeth Mahony       F25 29       273/0   10:54     1:07:43
3161  Jodie Wilson           F30 34       295/0   10:54     1:07:43
3162  Cathy Stahl            F40 44       138/0   10:54     1:07:43
3163  Stacy Doriott          F20 24       107/0   10:54     1:07:43
3164  Heidi Sawdey           F25 29       274/0   10:54     1:07:43
3165  Scott Nimbar           M40 44       292/0   10:54     1:07:44
3166  Jennifer P. Mcleod     F30 34       296/0   10:54     1:07:44
3167  Janelle Griffin        F25 29       275/0   10:55     1:07:44
3168  Dale Broadhead         M45 49       246/0   10:55     1:07:45
3169  Renae Siewert          F20 24       108/0   10:55     1:07:47
3170  Jennifer Busch         F25 29       276/0   10:55     1:07:48
3171  Jenell Dritzl          F25 29       277/0   10:55     1:07:49
3172  Lori L. Huagen         F35 39       206/0   10:56     1:07:51
3173  Jennifer Lien          F25 29       278/0   10:56     1:07:51
3174  Kent Barker            M50 54       203/0   10:56     1:07:52
3175  Caroline Koepp         F40 44       139/0   10:56     1:07:57
3176  Todd M. Kalk           M30 34       362/0   10:57     1:07:57
3177  Cheryl Bitzan          F20 24       109/0   10:57     1:07:58
3178  Jane E. Alwine         F40 44       140/0   10:57     1:07:58
3179  Betty Tomerlin         F45 49        69/0   10:57     1:07:58
3180  Rachel Stephenson      F01 19        16/0   10:57     1:07:59
3181  James A. Gerard        M55 59        95/0   10:57     1:07:59
3182  Harold Stephenson      M45 49       247/0   10:57     1:08:00
3183  Lori Young Williams    F30 34       297/0   10:57     1:08:00
3184  Stan Tomerlin          M45 49       248/0   10:57     1:08:01
3185  Patrick A. Lijewski    M30 34       363/0   10:57     1:08:02
3186  Craig A. Riste         M35 39       359/0   10:57     1:08:02
3187  Mike Hiller            M35 39       360/0   10:57     1:08:02
3188                                        0/0   10:58     1:08:03
3189  Vincent Courtney       M40 44       293/0   10:58     1:08:04
3190  John Botnen            M45 49       249/0   10:58     1:08:05
3191  Leif Peterson          M25 29       256/0   10:58     1:08:06
3192  Wanda J. Frieler       F40 44       141/0   10:58     1:08:06
3193  Karen Weium            F40 44       142/0   10:58     1:08:07
3194  Melany Radke           F30 34       298/0   10:58     1:08:07
3195  Peter D. Jopp          M50 54       204/0   10:58     1:08:08
3196  Lori Larson            F35 39       207/0   10:58     1:08:08
3197  Daniel Raustadt        M70 UP         5/0   10:58     1:08:09
3198  Andrea M. Janousek     F35 39       208/0   10:58     1:08:09
3199  Jill Jostock           F20 24       110/0   10:59     1:08:09
3200  Maria E. Murillo       F40 44       143/0   10:59     1:08:09
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3201  Lois Eaton             F30 34       299/0   10:59     1:08:10
3202  Tim Splinter           M40 44       294/0   10:59     1:08:10
3203  Marsha L. Lofaro       F35 39       209/0   10:59     1:08:10
3204  Marita Erickson        F30 34       300/0   10:59     1:08:11
3205  Britta Johnson         F20 24       111/0   10:59     1:08:13
3206  Kristina Anderson      F35 39       210/0   10:59     1:08:14
3207  Kelly L. Popko         F30 34       301/0   10:59     1:08:15
3208  John E. Lloyd          M65 69        14/0   11:00     1:08:21
3209  Kenneth N. Sortedahl   M65 69        15/0   11:00     1:08:21
3210  Robin Dorsett          F20 24       112/0   11:01     1:08:24
3211  Pamela A. Lijewski     F30 34       302/0   11:01     1:08:24
3212  Larry D. Wollin        M25 29       257/0   11:01     1:08:25
3213  Emily K. Getty         F25 29       279/0   11:01     1:08:25
3214  Kathleen Emro          F30 34       303/0   11:01     1:08:28
3215  Mary Musech            F35 39       211/0   11:02     1:08:28
3216  Chad Saloka            M30 34       364/0   11:02     1:08:29
3217  Bruce A. Koke          M40 44       295/0   11:02     1:08:29
3218  Robert D. Berg         M25 29       258/0   11:02     1:08:30
3219  Michael Westerheim     M40 44       296/0   11:02     1:08:31
3220  John Hennesey          M40 44       297/0   11:02     1:08:31
3221  Hattie Curtner         F25 29       280/0   11:02     1:08:32
3222  Paul Minear            M35 39       361/0   11:02     1:08:32
3223  Melissa Demar          F20 24       113/0   11:03     1:08:34
3224  Brad Hoeft             M30 34       365/0   11:03     1:08:34
3225  Scott J. Jax           M30 34       366/0   11:03     1:08:36
3226  Greg Bourland          M30 34       367/0   11:03     1:08:38
3227  Mary K. Kautz          F35 39       212/0   11:03     1:08:39
3228  Kristi Doshan          F30 34       304/0   11:03     1:08:39
3229  Jessica Linn           F30 34       305/0   11:03     1:08:39
3230  Carole Olson           F30 34       306/0   11:04     1:08:42
3231  Teri L. Watkins        F25 29       281/0   11:04     1:08:42
3232  Cathy L. Franta        F45 49        70/0   11:04     1:08:44
3233  Brent A. Metfessel     M40 44       298/0   11:04     1:08:44
3234  Gina Seppi             F40 44       144/0   11:05     1:08:48
3235  Barb J. Shvetzoff      F40 44       145/0   11:05     1:08:49
3236  Tamara L. Larsen       F25 29       282/0   11:05     1:08:49
3237  Trisha K. Swanson      F30 34       307/0   11:05     1:08:49
3238  Gay Stebbins           F35 39       213/0   11:05     1:08:50
3239  Robert W. Numrich      M55 59        96/0   11:05     1:08:50
3240  Michele Huitric        F25 29       283/0   11:05     1:08:51
3241  William Wheeler        M25 29       259/0   11:05     1:08:51
3242  Barbara Letourneau     F50 54        41/0   11:05     1:08:52
3243  Dana M. Hoops          F40 44       146/0   11:06     1:08:53
3244  Patty R. Piazza        F40 44       147/0   11:06     1:08:53
3245  Beth Taylor            F45 49        71/0   11:06     1:08:54
3246  Susan D. Mountain      F30 34       308/0   11:06     1:08:57
3247  Jane A. Schoen         F55 59        11/0   11:06     1:08:58
3248  Marty Gaslin           M35 39       362/0   11:07     1:09:00
3249  Janice Y. Jahn         F50 54        42/0   11:07     1:09:02
3250  Melissa A. Thole       F30 34       309/0   11:07     1:09:02
3251  Nathan Gerstner        M30 34       368/0   11:07     1:09:05
3252  Paul Ramos             M30 34       369/0   11:08     1:09:06
3253  Tesa Ramos             F30 34       310/0   11:08     1:09:06
3254  Pamela Johnson         F50 54        43/0   11:08     1:09:08
3255  Patrick J. Mcdonnell   M50 54       205/0   11:08     1:09:08
3256  Rae Ann Brenckmann     F50 54        44/0   11:08     1:09:09
3257  Scott Klug             M40 44       299/0   11:08     1:09:09
3258  Kathy Klug             F40 44       148/0   11:08     1:09:09
3259  Linda Isaacson         F50 54        45/0   11:08     1:09:10
3260  Ali V. Yarke           F30 34       311/0   11:09     1:09:14
3261  Kari J. Mcmanus        F25 29       284/0   11:09     1:09:15
3262  Ron Weseman            M60 64        41/0   11:09     1:09:16
3263  Elizabeth Westfall     F30 34       312/0   11:10     1:09:18
3264  Jennifer Mugnaini      F30 34       313/0   11:10     1:09:18
3265  Jeni L. Messner        F25 29       285/0   11:10     1:09:20
3266  Kylie Oliverius        F01 19        17/0   11:10     1:09:20
3267  Mike Oliverius         M45 49       250/0   11:10     1:09:21
3268  Scott D. Sanberg       M45 49       251/0   11:10     1:09:22
3269  Jennifer Anderson      F25 29       286/0   11:10     1:09:22
3270  Janet M. Halvorson     F45 49        72/0   11:10     1:09:22
3271  Judy Oliverius         F35 39       214/0   11:10     1:09:23
3272  Maureen D. Huffer      F40 44       149/0   11:10     1:09:23
3273  Lisa Mclaughlin        F40 44       150/0   11:10     1:09:23
3274  Melissa Joyce          F30 34       314/0   11:10     1:09:23
3275  Kristin R. Storvick    F45 49        73/0   11:10     1:09:24
3276  Reva Johnson           F50 54        46/0   11:11     1:09:24
3277  Susan K. Olson         F30 34       315/0   11:11     1:09:25
3278  Valerie Ormond         F40 44       151/0   11:11     1:09:25
3279  Kathleen Beatty        F30 34       316/0   11:11     1:09:26
3280  Robert Weidman         M50 54       206/0   11:11     1:09:26
3281  Lucille Renaud         F40 44       152/0   11:11     1:09:27
3282  Audrey Benjamin        F30 34       317/0   11:11     1:09:28
3283  Liz Rudrud             F35 39       215/0   11:11     1:09:28
3284  Michael Hanson         M30 34       370/0   11:11     1:09:28
3285  Larry Mcgraw           M40 44       300/0   11:11     1:09:28
3286  Tasya Rosenfeld        F25 29       287/0   11:11     1:09:28
3287  Trisha Peterson        F35 39       216/0   11:11     1:09:29
3288  James Marver           M55 59        97/0   11:11     1:09:29
3289  William Rosenfeld      M55 59        98/0   11:12     1:09:30
3290  Cheryl Peterson        F40 44       153/0   11:12     1:09:30
3291  Kathryn G. Buckley     F35 39       217/0   11:12     1:09:31
3292  Amy Bauch              F40 44       154/0   11:12     1:09:33
3293  Darlene Kliche         F35 39       218/0   11:12     1:09:33
3294  Kathy K. Lerick        F35 39       219/0   11:13     1:09:37
3295  Kath Murphy            F30 34       318/0   11:13     1:09:38
3296  Kevin Kaszas           M35 39       363/0   11:13     1:09:39
3297  Sally Wainberg         F40 44       155/0   11:14     1:09:43
3298  Mary Bennett           F30 34       319/0   11:14     1:09:43
3299  Steven Leverington     M40 44       301/0   11:14     1:09:45
3300  Mike C. Heil           M35 39       364/0   11:14     1:09:45

Generated February 14, 2026 at 11:08 PM 33/39



Get In Gear 10K - Get In Gear 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  Wendy J. Heil          F35 39       220/0   11:14     1:09:46
3302  Ruth Baeumler          F40 44       156/0   11:15     1:09:49
3303  Elaine M. Landergan    F55 59        12/0   11:15     1:09:49
3304  Linda Adorn            F45 49        74/0   11:15     1:09:50
3305  John E. Mccarthy       M60 64        42/0   11:15     1:09:51
3306  Kristine Anderson      F35 39       221/0   11:15     1:09:52
3307  Tim Schleisman         M40 44       302/0   11:15     1:09:52
3308  Shana Andrzejewski     F30 34       320/0   11:15     1:09:52
3309  Scott Anderson         M35 39       365/0   11:15     1:09:52
3310  Anne K. Schlukebier    F25 29       288/0   11:15     1:09:53
3311  Kristin Olson          F25 29       289/0   11:15     1:09:53
3312  Karla Tlusty           F25 29       290/0   11:15     1:09:54
3313  Mike J. Perfect        M25 29       260/0   11:15     1:09:54
3314  Jason W. Schlukebier   M25 29       261/0   11:15     1:09:54
3315  Barry Bynell           M65 69        16/0   11:15     1:09:55
3316  Julie A. Jilk          F40 44       157/0   11:16     1:09:57
3317  Duane Hoff             M35 39       366/0   11:16     1:09:57
3318  Jeff Fetzer            M40 44       303/0   11:16     1:09:57
3319  Jeff Messner           M25 29       262/0   11:16     1:09:58
3320  Jay S. Busch           M01 19        41/0   11:16     1:09:59
3321  Melissa Albers         F35 39       222/0   11:17     1:10:01
3322  Barby M. Nelson        F25 29       291/0   11:17     1:10:03
3323  Patti J. Ferguson      F35 39       223/0   11:17     1:10:05
3324  Kristen Wiese          F30 34       321/0   11:17     1:10:05
3325  David Huss             M50 54       207/0   11:17     1:10:07
3326  Rena Dudgeon           F30 34       322/0   11:18     1:10:11
3327  Mickey S. Hessler      F35 39       224/0   11:18     1:10:11
3328  Donald Collins         M60 64        43/0   11:18     1:10:11
3329  Joanie Miskowiec       F35 39       225/0   11:18     1:10:12
3330  Ryan Kelbrants         M30 34       371/0   11:18     1:10:13
3331  Andrea Taatjes         F30 34       323/0   11:19     1:10:14
3332  Debra Ingram           F40 44       158/0   11:19     1:10:14
3333  Robert E. Darwin       M55 59        99/0   11:19     1:10:18
3334  Judy Darwin            F55 59        13/0   11:19     1:10:18
3335  Laura C. Burke         F30 34       324/0   11:19     1:10:19
3336  Janet E. Collins       F35 39       226/0   11:19     1:10:19
3337  Carroll Vance          M55 59       100/0   11:19     1:10:19
3338  Alexis Wicklander      F20 24       114/0   11:19     1:10:20
3339  Russell J. Petricka    M55 59       101/0   11:20     1:10:20
3340  Mary Ehresman          F45 49        75/0   11:20     1:10:20
3341  Pamela C. Winslow      F45 49        76/0   11:20     1:10:20
3342  Virginia E. Pratt      F20 24       115/0   11:20     1:10:22
3343  Darin Allen            M25 29       263/0   11:20     1:10:22
3344  Sherry Hellum          F40 44       159/0   11:20     1:10:24
3345  Sandy Ostmoe           F45 49        77/0   11:20     1:10:24
3346  Tierza M. Stephan      F35 39       227/0   11:20     1:10:24
3347  Roque Arcilla          M35 39       367/0   11:20     1:10:25
3348  Susan L. Carlson       F30 34       325/0   11:20     1:10:25
3349  Rick Luther            M45 49       252/0   11:20     1:10:26
3350  Lori Toborg            F35 39       228/0   11:21     1:10:26
3351  Siglinde Moore         F60 64         5/0   11:21     1:10:26
3352  Sherri Pesta           F35 39       229/0   11:21     1:10:27
3353  Gail Busch             F40 44       160/0   11:21     1:10:27
3354  Kjell Wangensteen      M20 24        69/0   11:21     1:10:28
3355  Carol A. Adams         F45 49        78/0   11:21     1:10:28
3356  Steven Kleinglass      M50 54       208/0   11:21     1:10:29
3357  Glori Sundberg         F45 49        79/0   11:21     1:10:29
3358  Ann Arens              F30 34       326/0   11:21     1:10:32
3359  Katie Pieper           F20 24       116/0   11:22     1:10:32
3360  Beth Wilkie            F30 34       327/0   11:22     1:10:32
3361  Alan Koehler           M30 34       372/0   11:22     1:10:33
3362  Joanna M. Morken Hardy F40 44       161/0   11:22     1:10:35
3363  Ann Norland            F35 39       230/0   11:22     1:10:36
3364  Lyn Grobel             F35 39       231/0   11:22     1:10:36
3365  Elizabeth Mcfarland    F25 29       292/0   11:22     1:10:38
3366  Jeff S. Petersen       M40 44       304/0   11:22     1:10:38
3367  Noah Petersen          M01 19        42/0   11:23     1:10:43
3368  Bonnie O'malley        F45 49        80/0   11:24     1:10:45
3369  Gary Kniep             M45 49       253/0   11:24     1:10:45
3370  Joe Hardy              M40 44       305/0   11:24     1:10:45
3371  Lenny Ouradnik         M40 44       306/0   11:24     1:10:46
3372  Jane M. Rider          F30 34       328/0   11:24     1:10:48
3373  Erica Bentley          F25 29       293/0   11:24     1:10:48
3374  Ronda Miller           F35 39       232/0   11:24     1:10:48
3375  Lisa Torguson          F35 39       233/0   11:24     1:10:48
3376  Mary Otis              F35 39       234/0   11:24     1:10:49
3377  Tonya M. Selbee        F25 29       294/0   11:24     1:10:49
3378  Gene M. Shebuski       F50 54        47/0   11:25     1:10:51
3379  John M. Coacannon      M50 54       209/0   11:25     1:10:51
3380  Ted K. Dallin          M20 24        70/0   11:25     1:10:51
3381  Mary T. Rugani         F55 59        14/0   11:25     1:10:52
3382  Terry Mcginley         M40 44       307/0   11:25     1:10:54
3383  Michael Tierney        M40 44       308/0   11:25     1:10:55
3384  Edward A. Magnuson     M70 UP         6/0   11:25     1:10:55
3385  Steven Tharaldson      M50 54       210/0   11:25     1:10:56
3386  Caitlin R. Tharaldson  F01 19        18/0   11:25     1:10:56
3387  Kathy Huber            F40 44       162/0   11:25     1:10:56
3388  Katherine Rybak Mcdoug F30 34       329/0   11:25     1:10:57
3389  Allison L. House       F30 34       330/0   11:25     1:10:57
3390  Liz A. Barker          F01 19        19/0   11:26     1:11:03
3391  Sue Schreck            F25 29       295/0   11:27     1:11:04
3392  Leslie Defries         F30 34       331/0   11:27     1:11:07
3393  Rochell Gifford        F40 44       163/0   11:27     1:11:07
3394  William Mcdonald       M50 54       211/0   11:27     1:11:08
3395  Susannah O. Fisher     F30 34       332/0   11:27     1:11:09
3396  Elisabeth M. O'toole   F30 34       333/0   11:27     1:11:09
3397  Thomas M. Thueson      M55 59       102/0   11:28     1:11:10
3398  Jill Skeie             F25 29       296/0   11:28     1:11:13
3399  Karl Jensen            M25 29       264/0   11:28     1:11:13
3400  Record No                             0/0   11:28     1:11:14
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3401  Katherine Latimer      F35 39       235/0   11:28     1:11:14
3402  Paul E. Carlson        M60 64        44/0   11:29     1:11:18
3403  Jill Janvrin           F35 39       236/0   11:29     1:11:19
3404  Sandy Denne            F50 54        48/0   11:29     1:11:19
3405  Molly Mammen           F25 29       297/0   11:29     1:11:22
3406  Kim P. Brady           F30 34       334/0   11:30     1:11:23
3407  Marilyn Devries        F60 64         6/0   11:30     1:11:24
3408  Laura Drabant          F35 39       237/0   11:30     1:11:24
3409  Rochelle Hauser        F30 34       335/0   11:30     1:11:26
3410  Bjorn Olson            M30 34       373/0   11:30     1:11:27
3411  Jane Aukes             F25 29       298/0   11:30     1:11:27
3412  Dale G. Carlson        M50 54       212/0   11:31     1:11:29
3413  Pam Bonham             F45 49        81/0   11:31     1:11:29
3414  Steve Haire            M55 59       103/0   11:31     1:11:32
3415  Ellen E. Johnson       F55 59        15/0   11:31     1:11:32
3416  Sara Larson            F20 24       117/0   11:31     1:11:34
3417  Barb Rein              F35 39       238/0   11:32     1:11:35
3418  Lisa William           F45 49        82/0   11:32     1:11:35
3419  Sally Stockbridge      F45 49        83/0   11:32     1:11:36
3420  Carolyn I. Wawra       F20 24       118/0   11:32     1:11:36
3421  Connie Schneider       F45 49        84/0   11:32     1:11:36
3422  Nancy Carlson          F40 44       164/0   11:32     1:11:37
3423  Steve Brissee          M35 39       368/0   11:32     1:11:37
3424                                        0/0   11:32     1:11:39
3425  Laurie Ray             F30 34       336/0   11:32     1:11:39
3426  Mary Kirchner          F30 34       337/0   11:32     1:11:39
3427  Chadlee Kirchner       M30 34       374/0   11:33     1:11:40
3428  Ricci N. Keeler        F55 59        16/0   11:33     1:11:43
3429  Penny N. Arneson       F50 54        49/0   11:33     1:11:43
3430  Kerry A. Carlson       F20 24       119/0   11:33     1:11:44
3431  Guy Lesch              M50 54       213/0   11:33     1:11:46
3432  Lynda Leahy            F50 54        50/0   11:34     1:11:47
3433  Theodore Furber        M65 69        17/0   11:34     1:11:47
3434  Al Haring              M50 54       214/0   11:34     1:11:48
3435  Robert Harris          M50 54       215/0   11:34     1:11:49
3436  Roger J. Dahlke        M50 54       216/0   11:34     1:11:50
3437  June Sackette          F30 34       338/0   11:34     1:11:53
3438  Paula Danielson        F55 59        17/0   11:35     1:11:53
3439  Rebecca Cooper         F30 34       339/0   11:35     1:11:55
3440  James Cooper           M30 34       375/0   11:35     1:11:55
3441  Marin J. Alger         F01 19        20/0   11:35     1:11:57
3442  Angela Raun            F45 49        85/0   11:35     1:11:58
3443  Brian J. Alger         M55 59       104/0   11:35     1:11:58
3444  Pam Paufler            F30 34       340/0   11:36     1:11:59
3445  Trudy Blough           F25 29       299/0   11:36     1:12:00
3446  Mary Beth Lewis        F25 29       300/0   11:36     1:12:00
3447  Tatiana Achcar         F25 29       301/0   11:36     1:12:00
3448  Rebecca L. Kauten      F25 29       302/0   11:36     1:12:01
3449  Denise Berg            F30 34       341/0   11:36     1:12:01
3450  Mary E. Hinkle         F35 39       239/0   11:36     1:12:01
3451  Erica H. Steffer       F20 24       120/0   11:36     1:12:02
3452  David Macdonald        M45 49       254/0   11:36     1:12:03
3453  Brett E. Peterson      M01 19        43/0   11:37     1:12:06
3454  Lon B. Peterson        M40 44       309/0   11:37     1:12:07
3455  Matthew Karas          M25 29       265/0   11:37     1:12:08
3456  Marie J. Torkelson     F45 49        86/0   11:37     1:12:10
3457  Julie J. Balamut       F40 44       165/0   11:37     1:12:10
3458  Mary Marrow            F35 39       240/0   11:37     1:12:10
3459  Heather Strickland     F25 29       303/0   11:37     1:12:11
3460  Antonia Barker         F35 39       241/0   11:37     1:12:11
3461  Kathy Biddick          F35 39       242/0   11:37     1:12:11
3462  Rachiel L. Gould       F20 24       121/0   11:38     1:12:16
3463  Chuck Wait             M45 49       255/0   11:38     1:12:17
3464  Chris William          M35 39       369/0   11:39     1:12:18
3465  Bill Libbey            M30 34       376/0   11:39     1:12:20
3466  Robert Blough Iii      M30 34       377/0   11:40     1:12:25
3467  Clint Fritter          M45 49       256/0   11:40     1:12:27
3468  Catherine Fritter      F45 49        87/0   11:40     1:12:27
3469  Tracy Berg             F30 34       342/0   11:40     1:12:27
3470  Robin C. Reed          F55 59        18/0   11:40     1:12:28
3471  Jane Wachutka          F40 44       166/0   11:40     1:12:29
3472  Julie Mantor           F40 44       167/0   11:40     1:12:29
3473  Chad Crowley           M25 29       266/0   11:40     1:12:30
3474  Marcia A. Seebart      F35 39       243/0   11:40     1:12:30
3475  Jim Ingebrigtsen       M30 34       378/0   11:41     1:12:31
3476  Bridgett Backman       F30 34       343/0   11:41     1:12:31
3477  Joanne Twite           F30 34       344/0   11:41     1:12:31
3478  Phil G. Umberger       M40 44       310/0   11:41     1:12:32
3479  Mike Winegar           M40 44       311/0   11:41     1:12:33
3480  Jesse Whitehead        M30 34       379/0   11:41     1:12:35
3481  Stephanie Wheelock     F30 34       345/0   11:41     1:12:36
3482  Linda Pederson         F20 24       122/0   11:42     1:12:37
3483  Maren E. Anderson      F01 19        21/0   11:42     1:12:40
3484  Viswanathan Sivaramakr M25 29       267/0   11:42     1:12:40
3485  Kelly A. Thommes       F30 34       346/0   11:42     1:12:41
3486  Brian Megoldrick       M50 54       217/0   11:42     1:12:41
3487  Jennifer Dietz         F30 34       347/0   11:43     1:12:43
3488  Timothy J. Dolan Peter M25 29       268/0   11:43     1:12:43
3489  Diane M. Elvidge       F35 39       244/0   11:43     1:12:43
3490  Sharon A. Lewis        F55 59        19/0   11:43     1:12:44
3491  Marianne Ellis         F40 44       168/0   11:43     1:12:46
3492  Karma Geiger           F25 29       304/0   11:43     1:12:46
3493  Stacy L. Foster        F30 34       348/0   11:43     1:12:48
3494  Mary Larson            F45 49        88/0   11:43     1:12:49
3495  Michelle L. Clifford   F25 29       305/0   11:44     1:12:49
3496  Julie Siple            F25 29       306/0   11:44     1:12:49
3497  Dana Marquez           F25 29       307/0   11:44     1:12:50
3498  Jan Schuth             F40 44       169/0   11:44     1:12:50
3499  Susan Meine            F45 49        89/0   11:44     1:12:54
3500  Lori J. Lecount        F40 44       170/0   11:45     1:12:55
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3501  Jill Chang             F25 29       308/0   11:45     1:12:56
3502  John Lau               M30 34       380/0   11:45     1:12:57
3503  Jolyn Halvorson        F25 29       309/0   11:45     1:13:00
3504  Laura Lang             F20 24       123/0   11:45     1:13:00
3505  Maggie Hallaway        F30 34       349/0   11:46     1:13:01
3506  Betty J. Meck          F60 64         7/0   11:46     1:13:03
3507  Robin Jordan           F45 49        90/0   11:46     1:13:03
3508  Mark Loken             M30 34       381/0   11:47     1:13:09
3509  Nicholas Smith         M25 29       269/0   11:47     1:13:09
3510  Shane S. Kuntz         M20 24        71/0   11:47     1:13:09
3511  Andrew J. Pietrzak     M20 24        72/0   11:47     1:13:10
3512  Scott Peterson         M20 24        73/0   11:47     1:13:10
3513  Heather Lindeman       F25 29       310/0   11:47     1:13:11
3514  Priya Mehta            F25 29       311/0   11:47     1:13:11
3515  Allie Fullerton        F01 19        22/0   11:48     1:13:14
3516  Barbara K. Miller      F50 54        51/0   11:48     1:13:18
3517  William T. Miller      M45 49       257/0   11:48     1:13:18
3518  Katrina Roman          F25 29       312/0   11:48     1:13:19
3519  Tom N. Tesser          M55 59       105/0   11:49     1:13:20
3520  Christopher Anderson   M30 34       382/0   11:49     1:13:22
3521  Chris Brown            M25 29       270/0   11:50     1:13:27
3522  David A. Brown         M55 59       106/0   11:50     1:13:28
3523  Jessica Brenk          F25 29       313/0   11:50     1:13:30
3524  Steven Watton          M35 39       370/0   11:50     1:13:30
3525  Brielle Jenson         F25 29       314/0   11:51     1:13:32
3526  Philip Stoyke          M35 39       371/0   11:51     1:13:34
3527  Andy Stoyke            M30 34       383/0   11:51     1:13:38
3528  Lisa J. Hoff           F30 34       350/0   11:51     1:13:38
3529  Melissa Blais          F25 29       315/0   11:52     1:13:41
3530  Kimberly J. Caster     F25 29       316/0   11:52     1:13:41
3531  Tom Hinds              M55 59       107/0   11:52     1:13:42
3532  Michelle Schroeder     F35 39       245/0   11:52     1:13:44
3533  Stephanie Bonham       F01 19        23/0   11:54     1:13:54
3534  Steve Samuels          M45 49       258/0   11:55     1:13:59
3535  Jill Knudsen           F30 34       351/0   11:56     1:14:06
3536  Linda M. Webb          F40 44       171/0   11:56     1:14:07
3537  Carol Noyes            F45 49        91/0   11:56     1:14:09
3538  Kelli Hutton           F30 34       352/0   11:57     1:14:11
3539  Terry A. Meryhew       F40 44       172/0   11:57     1:14:13
3540  Nicolie Hendrickson    F30 34       353/0   11:58     1:14:16
3541  Doug Turbak            M50 54       218/0   11:58     1:14:16
3542  Denise L. Gruys        F30 34       354/0   11:59     1:14:25
3543  Amy C. Larson          F25 29       317/0   12:00     1:14:28
3544  S. Maxwell             F25 29       318/0   12:00     1:14:29
3545  Catherine Donohue      F35 39       246/0   12:00     1:14:32
3546  Shileen R. Groth       F35 39       247/0   12:00     1:14:33
3547  Amy Bennett            F30 34       355/0   12:01     1:14:37
3548  Daniel J. Klaesgen     M50 54       219/0   12:02     1:14:41
3549  Stephanie M. Marzahl   F30 34       356/0   12:02     1:14:41
3550  Laurie Pepper          F40 44       173/0   12:02     1:14:42
3551  Larisa A. Meyer        F30 34       357/0   12:02     1:14:44
3552  Jonathan C. Hoistad    M55 59       108/0   12:02     1:14:46
3553  Colleen Johnson        F25 29       319/0   12:03     1:14:51
3554  Deb Adams              F50 54        52/0   12:04     1:14:56
3555  David A. Pratt         M45 49       259/0   12:04     1:14:57
3556  Kristine Benkowski     F35 39       248/0   12:05     1:15:04
3557  Barbara A. Anderson    F35 39       249/0   12:05     1:15:05
3558  Sarah Y. Storvick      F40 44       174/0   12:07     1:15:13
3559  Patricia C. Helgerold  F55 59        20/0   12:07     1:15:14
3560  Tanya Mayer            F35 39       250/0   12:07     1:15:15
3561  Jerry Potts            M45 49       260/0   12:07     1:15:16
3562   Vangrevenhot          F40 44       175/0   12:07     1:15:17
3563  Amy K. Waters          F25 29       320/0   12:08     1:15:18
3564  Paulette E. Rymer      F40 44       176/0   12:08     1:15:19
3565  Record No                             0/0   12:08     1:15:20
3566  Cathy A. Keller        F40 44       177/0   12:08     1:15:20
3567  Maija E. Saulitis      F01 19        24/0   12:08     1:15:21
3568  Kathy Schmidt          F55 59        21/0   12:08     1:15:23
3569  Bruce Wojahn           M40 44       312/0   12:08     1:15:24
3570  Aaron Wojahn           M01 19        44/0   12:09     1:15:28
3571  Stuart Ryan            M60 64        45/0   12:09     1:15:29
3572  Kokie Miller           M70 UP         7/0   12:10     1:15:33
3573  Brian Hamilton         M35 39       372/0   12:10     1:15:36
3574  Amy C. Zitur           F40 44       178/0   12:12     1:15:47
3575  Scott Corbin           M30 34       384/0   12:12     1:15:47
3576  Mary Jane Ronke        F35 39       251/0   12:12     1:15:48
3577  Kim Rotty              F30 34       358/0   12:12     1:15:49
3578  Sharie Jones           F55 59        22/0   12:13     1:15:54
3579  Bill Burk              F50 54        53/0   12:13     1:15:55
3580  Nathan A. Torgerson    M30 34       385/0   12:14     1:15:56
3581  Renae L. Torgerson     F30 34       359/0   12:14     1:15:57
3582  Gladys Campbell        F50 54        54/0   12:14     1:15:58
3583  Dona R. Ittel          F40 44       179/0   12:14     1:15:58
3584  Michael D. Selon       M45 49       261/0   12:15     1:16:03
3585  Dawn M. Domsten        F35 39       252/0   12:15     1:16:05
3586  Jane Ramerth           F40 44       180/0   12:16     1:16:08
3587  James F. Chamberlain   M40 44       313/0   12:16     1:16:10
3588  Leann Tonn             F40 44       181/0   12:16     1:16:10
3589  Cynthia Schaefer       F35 39       253/0   12:17     1:16:15
3590  Geri Cummings          F50 54        55/0   12:17     1:16:17
3591  Catherine Malec        F45 49        92/0   12:17     1:16:18
3592  Aurora Kelly           F45 49        93/0   12:18     1:16:24
3593  Ann Dybvig             F20 24       124/0   12:19     1:16:27
3594  Carie Kuha             F35 39       254/0   12:19     1:16:31
3595  Terri Setterberg       F45 49        94/0   12:19     1:16:32
3596  Carol Nestrud          F60 64         8/0   12:20     1:16:35
3597  Dale Wollin            M45 49       262/0   12:20     1:16:37
3598  Brenda Washburn        F40 44       182/0   12:21     1:16:41
3599  Mary L. Campbell       F35 39       255/0   12:21     1:16:41
3600  Bruce Fisco            M55 59       109/0   12:21     1:16:42
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3601  Darcie Vanner          F30 34       360/0   12:21     1:16:43
3602  Jeffery Moeller        M25 29       271/0   12:21     1:16:43
3603  Teresa Malone          F40 44       183/0   12:22     1:16:48
3604  Bill Lynch             M35 39       373/0   12:22     1:16:49
3605  Patricia Neer          F55 59        23/0   12:24     1:16:58
3606  Carrie Smith           F40 44       184/0   12:24     1:16:58
3607  Tracy Daniel           F30 34       361/0   12:24     1:16:59
3608  Jane Jarosch           F50 54        56/0   12:24     1:16:59
3609  Kerri M. Driscoll      F20 24       125/0   12:25     1:17:06
3610  Lelia Vosburgh         F35 39       256/0   12:25     1:17:06
3611  Brad Windschill        M45 49       263/0   12:26     1:17:12
3612  Stephanie Windschill   F45 49        95/0   12:26     1:17:12
3613  Sheila Foss            F40 44       185/0   12:26     1:17:13
3614  Beth A. Luebke         F25 29       321/0   12:27     1:17:16
3615  Heidi Archambault      F30 34       362/0   12:27     1:17:17
3616  Bonnie Grzeskowiak     F50 54        57/0   12:27     1:17:18
3617  Amy Maynard            F40 44       186/0   12:27     1:17:19
3618  Larry Rode             M40 44       314/0   12:27     1:17:20
3619  Sarah A. Borgwardt     F20 24       126/0   12:28     1:17:23
3620  Jordan Brown           F01 19        25/0   12:28     1:17:23
3621  Elisabeth J. Rosenberg F30 34       363/0   12:28     1:17:24
3622  Brad Brown             M30 34       386/0   12:29     1:17:29
3623  John C. Marsden        M50 54       220/0   12:29     1:17:32
3624  Sarah J. Marsden       F01 19        26/0   12:29     1:17:33
3625  Dave Parsons           M30 34       387/0   12:30     1:17:36
3626  Frank G. Hurley        M65 69        18/0   12:30     1:17:38
3627  Angela Jansen          F01 19        27/0   12:30     1:17:39
3628  Keith K. Jansen        M40 44       315/0   12:30     1:17:40
3629  Monique M. Hook        F35 39       257/0   12:32     1:17:49
3630  Patricia L. Anderson   F35 39       258/0   12:32     1:17:50
3631  Gladys Sheehan         F60 64         9/0   12:32     1:17:51
3632  Sarah Greenberg        F25 29       322/0   12:32     1:17:52
3633  Phil Vanner            M35 39       374/0   12:33     1:17:56
3634  Marte E. Baro          F40 44       187/0   12:33     1:17:58
3635  Paula Kocken           F45 49        96/0   12:34     1:18:01
3636  Joseph Hesler          M55 59       110/0   12:34     1:18:03
3637  Cindy Moynihan         F35 39       259/0   12:35     1:18:09
3638  Ed Hemauer             M65 69        19/0   12:36     1:18:13
3639  Joan K. Berg           F50 54        58/0   12:36     1:18:16
3640  Rich Roeder            M65 69        20/0   12:36     1:18:18
3641  Karin Mantor           F35 39       260/0   12:39     1:18:34
3642  Heidi Adam             F35 39       261/0   12:39     1:18:37
3643  Steven H. Willoughby   M40 44       316/0   12:39     1:18:37
3644  Heather A. Reardon     F25 29       323/0   12:41     1:18:45
3645  Christina M. Rudnick   F25 29       324/0   12:41     1:18:46
3646  Tricia Wendorf         F30 34       364/0   12:41     1:18:48
3647  Allen C. Johsnon       M70 UP         8/0   12:42     1:18:51
3648  Pat Schmatz            F40 44       188/0   12:43     1:18:58
3649  Jane Siegier           F30 34       365/0   12:43     1:19:00
3650  Julie Brennan          F35 39       262/0   12:43     1:19:01
3651  Beth Schreiner         F40 44       189/0   12:44     1:19:05
3652  Heidi Hartman          F35 39       263/0   12:45     1:19:13
3653  Bonita J. Heilman      F30 34       366/0   12:46     1:19:16
3654  Sid Larson             M45 49       264/0   12:46     1:19:19
3655  Shekar Kaliappan       M30 34       388/0   12:48     1:19:31
3656  Steph Kappel           F25 29       325/0   12:50     1:19:40
3657  Teresa Rumppe          F35 39       264/0   12:50     1:19:41
3658  Steve Frey             M50 54       221/0   12:50     1:19:45
3659  Linda B. Jahnke        F40 44       190/0   12:51     1:19:51
3660  Brian Jahnke           M01 19        45/0   12:51     1:19:51
3661  Joe V. Gilbert         M45 49       265/0   12:52     1:19:56
3662  Deborah K. Ress        F40 44       191/0   12:52     1:19:57
3663  Stacy Hinz             F35 39       265/0   12:54     1:20:09
3664  Hadley E. Quam         F25 29       326/0   12:54     1:20:10
3665  Erin Miller            F30 34       367/0   12:55     1:20:10
3666  Geri Rutz                             0/0   12:55     1:20:16
3667  Jeanine Hackert        F35 39       266/0   12:56     1:20:20
3668  Mitchel Whorton        M01 19        46/0   12:56     1:20:21
3669  James Forsythe         M30 34       389/0   12:57     1:20:26
3670  Yvonne Forsthe         F30 34       368/0   12:59     1:20:37
3671  Mark Paper             M65 69        21/0   12:59     1:20:40
3672  Ellen Macdonald                       0/0   13:00     1:20:45
3673  Tawana Holtz           F25 29       327/0   13:01     1:20:47
3674  Lynne Gehrke           F60 64        10/0   13:01     1:20:50
3675  Lisa Peterson          F30 34       369/0   13:01     1:20:51
3676  Mary Kay Faching       F55 59        24/0   13:02     1:20:59
3677  Elizabeth Abraham      F55 59        25/0   13:03     1:21:02
3678  Jim Adams              M50 54       222/0   13:03     1:21:04
3679  Robert Mcdonald        M50 54       223/0   13:04     1:21:07
3680  Micahael Butts         M45 49       266/0   13:04     1:21:08
3681  Tammy Ferrian          F30 34       370/0   13:04     1:21:10
3682  April Miller           F30 34       371/0   13:05     1:21:17
3683  Tom Miller             M30 34       390/0   13:05     1:21:18
3684  John S. Hudspeth       M20 24        74/0   13:06     1:21:19
3685  Kathryn Armstrong      F45 49        97/0   13:06     1:21:23
3686  Cathy Larson           F35 39       267/0   13:07     1:21:27
3687  Jane Accola            F25 29       328/0   13:09     1:21:37
3688  Kari Hebb              F25 29       329/0   13:09     1:21:43
3689  John Arenivar          M40 44       317/0   13:10     1:21:45
3690  Kathy Pennington       F45 49        98/0   13:12     1:21:57
3691  Candace Chiaokhiao     F25 29       330/0   13:12     1:22:01
3692  Michelle A. Riesgraf   F25 29       331/0   13:12     1:22:02
3693  Erik Lazarich          M30 34       391/0   13:13     1:22:03
3694  Vicki Lazarich         F25 29       332/0   13:13     1:22:04
3695  Cheryl A. Scruton      F40 44       192/0   13:13     1:22:05
3696  Tracy Eickhoff         F25 29       333/0   13:15     1:22:18
3697  Jason H. Eickhoff      M25 29       272/0   13:15     1:22:19
3698  Arlene Perkkio         F35 39       268/0   13:16     1:22:24
3699  Carol Kaliebe          F50 54        59/0   13:19     1:22:40
3700  Caroline Hoem          F40 44       193/0   13:19     1:22:41
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3701  Larry More             M55 59       111/0   13:20     1:22:51
3702  Sue K. Barkley         F45 49        99/0   13:21     1:22:54
3703  Mike L. Thielen        M45 49       267/0   13:25     1:23:20
3704  Renee E. Tessier       F40 44       194/0   13:26     1:23:26
3705  Pamela J. Glander      F30 34       372/0   13:26     1:23:28
3706  Kathy Kubal            F45 49       100/0   13:31     1:24:00
3707  Debbie J. Vandenberg   F40 44       195/0   13:34     1:24:17
3708  Kathy Delaney          F50 54        60/0   13:35     1:24:22
3709  David Arenivar         M01 19        47/0   13:37     1:24:32
3710  Robert K. Abbott       M55 59       112/0   13:39     1:24:46
3711  Susan J. Abbott        F55 59        26/0   13:39     1:24:47
3712  Bruce N. Metchnek      M55 59       113/0   13:39     1:24:48
3713  Gregory J. Gardner     M50 54       224/0   13:39     1:24:48
3714  Dave Houston           M30 34       392/0   13:40     1:24:51
3715  Becky Schwen           F45 49       101/0   13:48     1:25:43
3716  Glenna L. Case         F50 54        61/0   13:48     1:25:43
3717  Holly Schefer          F35 39       269/0   13:48     1:25:44
3718  Patty Ullan            F35 39       270/0   13:49     1:25:47
3719  Karin Cartwright       F30 34       373/0   13:52     1:26:05
3720  Donald Reiman          M50 54       225/0   13:53     1:26:16
3721  Terry Banchy           M40 44       318/0   13:54     1:26:19
3722  Kate Foley             F35 39       271/0   13:55     1:26:26
3723  Nancy Ames             F45 49       102/0   13:59     1:26:50
3724  Kitty Roettger         F60 64        11/0   14:00     1:26:55
3725  Marido C. Huber        F45 49       103/0   14:00     1:26:57
3726  Elizabeth Moran        F40 44       196/0   14:03     1:27:19
3727  Michael Endrizzi       M40 44       319/0   14:04     1:27:21
3728  Dale Harsh             M40 44       320/0   14:04     1:27:23
3729  Sheila B. Loucks       F40 44       197/0   14:04     1:27:24
3730  Julie Maki             F35 39       272/0   14:06     1:27:32
3731  Joyce Wheeler          F65 69         4/0   14:15     1:28:31
3732  Joan M. Giese          F50 54        62/0   14:16     1:28:33
3733  Mary V. Zalazar        F45 49       104/0   14:17     1:28:42
3734  Kurt Roberts           M50 54       226/0   14:17     1:28:46
3735  Sheri Hoehn            F35 39       273/0   14:20     1:28:59
3736  Sy Gross               M65 69        22/0   14:20     1:29:04
3737  Jeannine P. Julson     F70 UP         3/0   14:21     1:29:08
3738  Joanne Demarco         F50 54        63/0   14:21     1:29:10
3739  Joyce Banttari         F45 49       105/0   14:22     1:29:14
3740  Kathleen Bonine        F55 59        27/0   14:22     1:29:15
3741  Mary Hannahan          F50 54        64/0   14:26     1:29:39
3742  Nina Seppi             F65 69         5/0   14:29     1:29:58
3743  Mary Baker             F35 39       274/0   14:30     1:30:01
3744  Holly Bystedt          F50 54        65/0   14:34     1:30:30
3745  Vivian Whyte           F45 49       106/0   14:38     1:30:54
3746  Tracy Speight          F25 29       334/0   14:42     1:31:16
3747  Bill J. Rein           M65 69        23/0   14:42     1:31:17
3748  Kate Schleifer         F50 54        66/0   14:42     1:31:19
3749  Joel D. Henley         M45 49       268/0   14:50     1:32:06
3750  Hue Huynh              F25 29       335/0   15:00     1:33:07
3751  Dianna Mistele         F25 29       336/0   15:01     1:33:14
3752  Kris E. Jennings       F40 44       198/0   15:02     1:33:24
3753  Mae R. Brooks          F40 44       199/0   15:04     1:33:33
3754  Francine Prescott      F50 54        67/0   15:04     1:33:33
3755  Toya A. Austin         F35 39       275/0   15:04     1:33:34
3756  Betsy M. Grewe         F50 54        68/0   15:06     1:33:46
3757  Nick Mccormick         M20 24        75/0   15:06     1:33:47
3758  Carol F. Tyler         F40 44       200/0   15:06     1:33:48
3759  Leah Fleanman          F25 29       337/0   15:06     1:33:48
3760  Christina A. Ackerson  F35 39       276/0   15:06     1:33:49
3761  Steve Christensen      M25 29       273/0   15:08     1:34:00
3762  Laura Schiller         F35 39       277/0   15:08     1:34:01
3763  Tracy Hanson           F45 49       107/0   15:14     1:34:37
3764  Brandy M. Dowell       F25 29       338/0   15:14     1:34:38
3765  Stephen Miller         M35 39       375/0   15:14     1:34:39
3766  Corrine Kodelka        F40 44       201/0   15:15     1:34:45
3767  Elizabeth Christensen  F25 29       339/0   15:15     1:34:46
3768  Leslee J. Maki         F45 49       108/0   15:16     1:34:47
3769  Stephen Onell          M50 54       227/0   15:18     1:35:04
3770  Eden Castonguay        F30 34       374/0   15:21     1:35:20
3771  Jacquelyn N. Luhmann   F40 44       202/0   15:21     1:35:21
3772  Laura Anderson         F30 34       375/0   15:22     1:35:25
3773  Denise L. Anderson     F45 49       109/0   15:22     1:35:26
3774  Sandra Duran           F25 29       340/0   15:22     1:35:28
3775  Heidi Borgwardt        F01 19        28/0   15:28     1:36:05
3776  Doug Borgwardt         M45 49       269/0   15:28     1:36:05
3777  Tia L. Anderson        F25 29       341/0   15:31     1:36:25
3778  Katie Gram             F25 29       342/0   15:34     1:36:38
3779  Debbie L. Gary         F35 39       278/0   15:34     1:36:40
3780  Brenda Livingston      F40 44       203/0   15:34     1:36:42
3781  Susan A. Barclay       F50 54        69/0   15:35     1:36:45
3782  Tiffany Pederson       F30 34       376/0   15:35     1:36:46
3783  Jeanne Verby           F45 49       110/0   15:35     1:36:48
3784  Katherine Kline        F40 44       204/0   15:35     1:36:48
3785  Molly Swallow          F20 24       127/0   15:35     1:36:49
3786  Bea Devere Hunt Schnei F50 54        70/0   15:35     1:36:50
3787  Michael K. Raketich    M25 29       274/0   15:43     1:37:36
3788                                        0/0   15:43     1:37:37
3789  Ann M. Bonley          F25 29       343/0   15:43     1:37:37
3790  Stephen Madsen         M35 39       376/0   15:43     1:37:38
3791  Deb Braun              F40 44       205/0   15:43     1:37:39
3792  Debbie Bloom           F35 39       279/0   15:45     1:37:52
3793  Wendy Mendenhall       F35 39       280/0   15:48     1:38:06
3794  Sharon Allexsaht       F45 49       111/0   15:48     1:38:07
3795  Jan Luck               F40 44       206/0   15:50     1:38:20
3796  Dwight Luck            M55 59       114/0   15:50     1:38:23
3797  Katherine Stuber       F30 34       377/0   15:51     1:38:24
3798  Jenny Jones            F25 29       344/0   15:55     1:38:50
3799  David Lowe             M25 29       275/0   15:55     1:38:50
3800  Deb Edlund             F45 49       112/0   16:00     1:39:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3801  Judith Juergens        F55 59        28/0   16:01     1:39:28
3802  Mary Ann Winter        F55 59        29/0   16:08     1:40:10
3803  Burnell Lovaasen       F45 49       113/0   16:08     1:40:10
3804  Michelle E. Rowe Johns F55 59        30/0   16:08     1:40:11
3805  Arlie Johnson          M50 54       228/0   16:08     1:40:11
3806  Greg A. Stoks          M35 39       377/0   16:08     1:40:12
3807  Julie Stoks            F35 39       281/0   16:08     1:40:13
3808  Rosemarie Schmidt      F65 69         6/0   16:08     1:40:14
3809  Cynthia A. Slack       F45 49       114/0   16:08     1:40:14
3810  Karena Schmidt         F40 44       207/0   16:08     1:40:14
3811  Fran Oberreit          F50 54        71/0   16:08     1:40:15
3812  Lyn Ann Dorrian        F40 44       208/0   16:17     1:41:10
3813  Bobi Raab              F65 69         7/0   16:17     1:41:10
3814  Roger Willette         M70 UP         9/0   16:17     1:41:11
3815  Maureen Zastrow        F40 44       209/0   16:18     1:41:12
3816  Derrald H. Peterson    M35 39       378/0   16:18     1:41:12
3817  Brenda Hauser          F60 64        12/0   16:18     1:41:13
3818  Steven Bosacker        M40 44       321/0   16:18     1:41:13
3819                                        0/0   16:18     1:41:14
3820  Kari M. Dahlin         F25 29       345/0   16:20     1:41:26
3821  Greg Ortale            M50 54       229/0   16:20     1:41:26
3822  Michael Rainville      M45 49       270/0   16:20     1:41:27
3823  Betty Ford             F45 49       115/0   16:20     1:41:27
3824  Susan M. Ewen          F45 49       116/0   16:26     1:42:02
3825  Becky Fix              F40 44       210/0   16:26     1:42:03
3826  David Gilberstadt      M50 54       230/0   16:26     1:42:03
3827  Terry Gilberstadt      F50 54        72/0   16:26     1:42:03
3828  Kathleen R. Gjengdahl  F30 34       378/0   16:26     1:42:03
3829  Mary E. Vandagriff     F40 44       211/0   16:26     1:42:04
3830  Deborah Mcdonald       F35 39       282/0   16:26     1:42:04
3831  Judy K. Wakershauser   F50 54        73/0   16:26     1:42:05
3832  Susan K. Bentley       F50 54        74/0   16:26     1:42:06
3833  Amy Gigler             F25 29       346/0   16:27     1:42:09
3834  Dwight Gigler          M55 59       115/0   16:27     1:42:12
3835  Steven Nava            M35 39       379/0   16:27     1:42:13
3836  Kathy M. Johnson       F50 54        75/0   16:35     1:42:59
3837  Susan Moline           F45 49       117/0   16:35     1:43:00
3838  Jane L. Severance      F45 49       118/0   16:35     1:43:00
3839  Tom Hudspeth           M55 59       116/0   16:36     1:43:03
3840  Patricia Wrede         F45 49       119/0   16:36     1:43:04
3841  Beth Colaizy           F50 54        76/0   16:39     1:43:23
3842  Aida R. Roberts        F45 49       120/0   16:39     1:43:24
3843  Candi Wallace          F35 39       283/0   16:39     1:43:25
3844  Colleen Grady          F20 24       128/0   16:39     1:43:25
3845  Somchith Joynoosaeng   F25 29       347/0   16:39     1:43:25
3846  Sarah Herzog           F25 29       348/0   16:39     1:43:26
3847  Mary E. Hischke        F50 54        77/0   16:45     1:44:00
3848  Heidi Meland           F30 34       379/0   16:45     1:44:00
3849  Maribeth Link          F40 44       212/0   16:45     1:44:02
3850  Rick J. Struntz        M40 44       322/0   16:45     1:44:03
3851  Ani Seumalo            F30 34       380/0   16:46     1:44:11
3852  Tracy Karels           F35 39       284/0   16:47     1:44:12
3853  Liza Parsons           F25 29       349/0   16:57     1:45:15
3854  Reggie Hargit          F50 54        78/0   16:57     1:45:15
3855  Patti Indre            F45 49       121/0   17:03     1:45:55
3856  Carolyn Fuke           F35 39       285/0   17:05     1:46:07
3857  Annita Hoeppner        F25 29       350/0   17:05     1:46:08
3858  Linda Klimek           F45 49       122/0   17:05     1:46:08
3859  Cindy Hoeppner         F30 34       381/0   17:07     1:46:20
3860  Verna Toenyan          F50 54        79/0   17:07     1:46:21
3861  Lori Hoeppner          F30 34       382/0   17:12     1:46:49
3862  Michele K. Wolf        F35 39       286/0   17:12     1:46:49
3863  Carla Heckathorne      F25 29       351/0   17:12     1:46:50
3864  Erin King              F20 24       129/0   17:14     1:47:00
3865  Maggie Doran           F40 44       213/0   17:14     1:47:00
3866  Judy Allen             F40 44       214/0   17:43     1:50:00
3867  Eileen D. Bendtsen     F70 UP         4/0   17:43     1:50:00
3868  Laura Jean Larson      F30 34       383/0   17:43     1:50:00
3869  Joan Fletcher          F30 34       384/0   17:43     1:50:00
3870  Mary Jo Boyle          F50 54        80/0   17:43     1:50:00
3871  Jan Mccormick          F55 59        31/0   17:43     1:50:00
3872  Diane Westmoreland     F50 54        81/0   17:43     1:50:00
3873  Marie Welson           F45 49       123/0   17:43     1:50:00
3874  Cheryl Randall         F40 44       215/0   17:43     1:50:00
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